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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Tommy Greenless        M2529        1/135       31:00    5:00     1:05:23
2     Kevin Castille         M3539        1/189       31:38    5:07     1:06:57
3     Kameron Ulmer          M2024         1/95       32:26    5:09     1:07:25
4     Nicholas Johnson       M2024         2/95       32:27    5:10     1:07:37
5     Erik Barkhaus          M2024         3/95       32:36    5:12     1:08:00
6     Ramin Razavi           M3034        1/221       32:36    5:12     1:08:05
7     Josiah Price           M2529        2/135       32:36    5:13     1:08:17
8     John Howell            M3539        2/189       32:35    5:13     1:08:18
9     Ahrlin Bauman          M3539        3/189       32:35    5:14     1:08:33
10    Kirby Davis            M2529        3/135       32:35    5:15     1:08:37
11    Jesse McChesney        M2024         4/95       32:36    5:16     1:08:55
12    Paul Rottich           M2529        4/135       32:56    5:19     1:09:28
13    Jim Parejko            M2529        5/135       33:27    5:24     1:10:38
14    Kevin Cave             M3034        2/221       33:12    5:26     1:11:05
15    Daniel Carrasco        M2024         5/95       33:02    5:27     1:11:14
16    Keith Laverty          M2024         6/95       33:59    5:30     1:11:53
17    Paul Smith             M3034        3/221       33:30    5:30     1:11:58
18    Tyler Davis            M2024         7/95       33:31    5:31     1:12:15
19    Oscar Bauman           M3539        4/189       33:28    5:32     1:12:27
20    Josh Vander Wiele      M3034        4/221       34:24    5:33     1:12:30
21    Paul Curran            M3539        5/189       35:13    5:36     1:13:17
22    Zach Varty             M2024         8/95       35:14    5:37     1:13:31
23    Stuart Burton          M3539        6/189       35:13    5:37     1:13:35
24    Alan Rozendaal         M4044        1/172       35:14    5:38     1:13:36
25    Travis Boyd            M2529        6/135       34:37    5:38     1:13:36
26    Rocky Wing             M3034        5/221       35:35    5:38     1:13:47
27    Joshua Gordon          M3539        7/189       35:13    5:39     1:13:48
28    Eric Dolezal           M2529        7/135       35:14    5:41     1:14:26
29    Jordan Turner          M2529        8/135       35:53    5:44     1:14:59
30    Bill Aronson           M3539        8/189       35:44    5:46     1:15:26
31    Jordan Wolfe           M2024         9/95       34:53    5:46     1:15:32
32    Matt Spear             M2024        10/95       37:34    5:52     1:16:39
33    Lawrence Merrifield, J M4044        2/172       37:11    5:53     1:16:52
34    Bria Wetsch            F2024        1/280       37:11    5:53     1:16:58
35    Timothy Pillow         M0119         1/51       37:22    5:54     1:17:15
36    Matthew Thomas         M4044        3/172       37:10    5:56     1:17:31
37    Darrin Hatcher         M4044        4/172       37:20    5:56     1:17:33
38    Andrija Barker-Mccur   F3034        1/413       36:57    5:56     1:17:36
39    Chris Manfredi         M4044        5/172       37:20    5:58     1:18:00
40    Jaydeep Bhatia         M2024        11/95       36:25    6:00     1:18:25
41    Peter Terrell          M4044        6/172       37:25    6:00     1:18:30
42    Corey King             M2024        12/95       37:20    6:01     1:18:40
43    Marci Klimek           F2024        2/280       37:11    6:02     1:18:55
44    David Engstrom         M4549        1/121       37:46    6:04     1:19:29
45    Jeff Cross             M2024        13/95       39:19    6:06     1:19:49
46    Jim Weeks              M4549        2/121       38:22    6:06     1:19:53
47    Jon Buel               M2024        14/95       37:34    6:09     1:20:23
48    Eric Knutson           M4044        7/172       37:50    6:09     1:20:25
49    Christian Barlow       M2529        9/135       38:00    6:09     1:20:28
50    Jedrick Baures         M3034        6/221       37:32    6:10     1:20:36
51    Jason Condon           M2529       10/135       39:32    6:11     1:20:48
52    Paul Paschelke         M2529       11/135       39:18    6:12     1:21:04
53    Raille Wilson          M3539        9/189       37:51    6:12     1:21:11
54    Zachary Jabin          M2024        15/95       38:11    6:13     1:21:16
55    Peter Vraniak          M3034        7/221       38:26    6:13     1:21:19
56    Joshua Decristo        M3539       10/189       38:37    6:14     1:21:32
57    Kevin O'Brien          M3034        8/221       38:39    6:14     1:21:32
58    David Crownover Ii     M2024        16/95       39:11    6:14     1:21:35
59    Nick Harsell           M2024        17/95       39:18    6:14     1:21:39
60    Daniel Holligan        M2529       12/135       39:15    6:15     1:21:41
61    Dylan Baker            M2529       13/135       39:31    6:15     1:21:48
62    Helen Rarick           F3034        2/413       39:22    6:15     1:21:51
63    Pam Bradbury           F3034        3/413       39:50    6:15     1:21:52
64    Brian Keady            M3034        9/221       39:18    6:16     1:21:57
65    Amber Morrison         F3034        4/413       38:47    6:16     1:22:01
66    Stephanie Snyder       F4044        1/307       39:23    6:17     1:22:07
67    Matt Schneider         M3539       11/189       39:47    6:17     1:22:08
68    Cedar Smith            F3034        5/413       38:39    6:17     1:22:10
69    Jeremy Weinman         M3034       10/221       39:13    6:17     1:22:13
70    Kevin Sully            M2529       14/135       38:32    6:17     1:22:18
71    Bobby Jennings         M3539       12/189       39:30    6:18     1:22:21
72    Pascal Nespeca         M3034       11/221       39:06    6:19     1:22:37
73    John Talik             M0119         2/51       40:29    6:20     1:22:50
74    Jenn Shelton           F2529        1/381       39:11    6:20     1:22:50
75    Mike Logan             M5054        1/123       39:29    6:20     1:22:51
76    Jill Czarnik           F2024        3/280       40:13    6:22     1:23:16
77    Kelvin Whipple         M2529       15/135       40:24    6:22     1:23:21
78    Shawn Donley           M4044        8/172       40:10    6:23     1:23:32
79    Erin Skourtes          F3034        6/413       39:57    6:25     1:23:56
80    Sean Severe            M2529       16/135       40:55    6:25     1:24:04
81    Jessica Dobek          F3034        7/413       40:23    6:26     1:24:07
82    Dan Winger             M5559         1/89       39:46    6:26     1:24:09
83    Kevin Denn             M2529       17/135       40:55    6:26     1:24:12
84    Krista O'Dell          F2529        2/381       40:23    6:27     1:24:27
85    Zane Mowery            M0119         3/51       40:15    6:28     1:24:37
86    Adam Burger            M2024        18/95       38:50    6:28     1:24:38
87    Ceri Jakobsen          F2529        3/381       40:14    6:29     1:24:54
88    Stefan Jakobsen        M3539       13/189       40:14    6:29     1:24:55
89    Gwen Thomas            F3034        8/413       40:50    6:30     1:25:03
90    David Dail             M2529       18/135       39:09    6:30     1:25:05
91    Matthew Grove          M2529       19/135       40:55    6:31     1:25:15
92    Yuki Yamauchi          M2024        19/95       40:25    6:31     1:25:16
93    Megha Doshi            F2529        4/381       40:59    6:31     1:25:16
94    Shawn Boyd             M3539       14/189       40:39    6:31     1:25:16
95    Katie Sutton           F3034        9/413       41:51    6:31     1:25:18
96    Lynne O'Donnell        F4044        2/307       41:09    6:32     1:25:29
97    Jason Tavakolian       M4044        9/172       40:06    6:32     1:25:30
98    Albert Pham            M2024        20/95       41:19    6:32     1:25:33
99    Odi Sanders            M5054        2/123       41:42    6:34     1:25:57
100   Mariko Yokote          F3034       10/413       40:50    6:35     1:26:12
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101   Jason Bell             M2024        21/95       42:41    6:36     1:26:23
102   Sean Cameron           M2529       20/135       41:37    6:37     1:26:32
103   Joel Turner            M3034       12/221       41:47    6:37     1:26:36
104   Ari Akerstein          M3034       13/221       41:28    6:37     1:26:41
105   Chris Forster          M3539       15/189       41:42    6:38     1:26:42
106   Jesse Cargil           M0119         4/51       17:42    6:38     1:26:52
107   Mark Frykholm          M2529       21/135       42:12    6:39     1:26:55
108   Gregory Niekarz        M4044       10/172       40:56    6:39     1:27:00
109   Tania Tasaka           F4044        3/307       41:03    6:39     1:27:06
110   Elijah Cunningham      M0119         5/51       41:45    6:40     1:27:08
111   Samantha Longacre      F2024        4/280       41:48    6:40     1:27:08
112   Alison Wayner          F2529        5/381       41:14    6:40     1:27:12
113   Bradley Smith          M0119         6/51       41:32    6:41     1:27:29
114   Glenn Nutting          M0119         7/51       41:52    6:42     1:27:35
115   David Christian        M2529       22/135       43:47    6:42     1:27:44
116   Jeff Kane              M3539       16/189       42:25    6:42     1:27:46
117   Travis Cadotte         M2529       23/135       42:29    6:43     1:27:48
118   Giovanni Bencomo       M3539       17/189       41:59    6:44     1:28:02
119   Keith Blume            M2024        22/95       42:30    6:44     1:28:07
120   Todd Bosworth          M5054        3/123       41:51    6:44     1:28:08
121   Justin Dekruger        M2529       24/135       41:00    6:45     1:28:17
122   Aaron Whiteford        M3034       14/221       42:34    6:45     1:28:18
123   Ben White              M3539       18/189       41:59    6:45     1:28:23
124   Peter Smith            M5054        4/123       41:24    6:46     1:28:30
125   Mark Shirra            M3539       19/189       41:55    6:46     1:28:30
126   James Guerrero         M4549        3/121       42:53    6:46     1:28:35
127   Jake Gardner           M2024        23/95       41:19    6:48     1:29:02
128   David Poole            M4044       11/172       42:24    6:48     1:29:04
129   Matt Zuvela            M2529       25/135       42:54    6:49     1:29:10
130   Michelle La Sala       F3034       11/413       42:38    6:49     1:29:13
131   Sarah MacKay           F2529        6/381       42:52    6:49     1:29:17
132   Mary Hatcher           F4044        4/307       42:42    6:50     1:29:23
133   John King III          M2529       26/135       42:29    6:50     1:29:28
134   Juan Robles            M2529       27/135       42:21    6:50     1:29:29
135   David Gent             M3034       15/221       41:41    6:51     1:29:34
136   Audrey Squires         F2529        7/381       42:43    6:51     1:29:35
137   Matt Ertle             M3034       16/221       43:01    6:53     1:30:04
138   Christopher Zurbrugg   M2529       28/135       42:42    6:53     1:30:10
139   Kelly Daugherty        M4549        4/121       42:39    6:54     1:30:11
140   Eric Mirsepassi        M2529       29/135       45:06    6:55     1:30:24
141   Jeramy Martin          M3034       17/221       42:11    6:55     1:30:26
142   Beth Lakier            F4044        5/307       43:10    6:56     1:30:43
143   John Gieng             M3034       18/221       43:50    6:57     1:30:54
144   Tom Sanborn            M5559         2/89       43:47    6:57     1:31:00
145   Trevor Hoke            M3539       20/189       43:41    6:58     1:31:06
146   Caroline Ernst         F2529        8/381       43:57    6:58     1:31:09
147   Christopher Gassner    M5054        5/123       44:19    6:59     1:31:22
148   Kraig Erickson         M4044       12/172       44:31    6:59     1:31:26
149   Laura Batterink        F2529        9/381       43:35    6:59     1:31:26
150   Gregory Coughlan       M4044       13/172       41:29    6:59     1:31:26
151   Stephan Groth          M4044       14/172       45:05    6:59     1:31:28
152   John Holland           M5054        6/123       44:02    7:00     1:31:31
153   Teri Sheasby           F4549        1/255       43:53    7:00     1:31:37
154   David Durkin           M2024        24/95                7:00     1:31:37
155   Jason Miner            M3539       21/189       45:32    7:00     1:31:38
156   Tara Rethwill          F2529       10/381       43:42    7:00     1:31:39
157   Peter Smith            M3034       19/221       44:59    7:01     1:31:47
158   Mike Davis             M5054        7/123       43:12    7:01     1:31:55
159   Mitchell Fransen       M3034       20/221       42:58    7:02     1:31:57
160   Doug Veysey            M5054        8/123       44:51    7:02     1:32:01
161   Denny Burnett          M3034       21/221       42:28    7:02     1:32:01
162   Justin Miller          M3034       22/221       42:24    7:02     1:32:06
163   Patrick Clark          M0119         8/51       44:20    7:03     1:32:09
164   Bruce Busby            M5559         3/89       44:14    7:03     1:32:15
165   Rachel Blair           F2529       11/381       43:57    7:03     1:32:19
166   Karen Scholte          F4549        2/255       44:28    7:05     1:32:44
167   Daniel Mendes          M5054        9/123       44:50    7:05     1:32:44
168   Karen Richards         F4549        3/255       44:35    7:05     1:32:44
169   Jenny Lawrence         F3034       12/413       43:51    7:05     1:32:44
170   Marni Renison          F3539        1/363       43:49    7:06     1:32:50
171   Ellis Andrews          M6569         1/31       43:43    7:06     1:32:53
172   Suzanne Ray            F5559        1/178       44:06    7:06     1:32:55
173   Luisa Bryce            F2529       12/381       43:31    7:06     1:32:56
174   Tom Gillies            M2529       30/135       45:04    7:06     1:32:57
175   Jason Matthews         M2529       31/135       42:23    7:06     1:32:58
176   Aaron Valdivia         M0119         9/51       45:17    7:06     1:32:59
177   Jamie Caulley          F3034       13/413       45:11    7:07     1:33:02
178   Pepper Vanburen        F3034       14/413       43:42    7:07     1:33:07
179   Dru Carpenter          F4549        4/255       45:15    7:07     1:33:08
180   John Turner            M5054       10/123       44:22    7:07     1:33:09
181   Anton Stupnitskiy      M2529       32/135       43:48    7:07     1:33:12
182   Michael Kane           M2024        25/95       45:44    7:07     1:33:14
183   Gary Carman            M2024        26/95       43:08    7:08     1:33:15
184   Jim Peters             M4044       15/172       45:50    7:08     1:33:15
185   Karla Nash             F4549        5/255       44:35    7:08     1:33:18
186   Jeffrey Fullman        M5559         4/89       44:37    7:08     1:33:19
187   Ben Thornton           M3034       23/221       45:09    7:08     1:33:21
188   Jim MacDonald          M4044       16/172       43:56    7:08     1:33:22
189   Chris Jackson          M3034       24/221       43:23    7:08     1:33:23
190   Katherine Barnhart     F2024        5/280       45:47    7:08     1:33:26
191   Winston Pavitt         M3034       25/221       44:02    7:09     1:33:31
192   Deborah Lee            F3034       15/413       45:12    7:09     1:33:31
193   Jonathan Hardy         M0119        10/51       45:32    7:09     1:33:31
194   Walt Wimmer            M2024        27/95       45:33    7:09     1:33:32
195   Felicia Hazel          F4549        6/255       43:48    7:09     1:33:32
196   James Bell             M5054       11/123       45:24    7:10     1:33:42
197   Ben Contratto          M2529       33/135       45:23    7:10     1:33:47
198   Jeff Giulietti         M4044       17/172       42:54    7:10     1:33:51
199   Kirk Stinebaugh        M2529       34/135       44:53    7:10     1:33:53
200   Brian Worthington      M3539       22/189       44:07    7:11     1:33:54

Generated January 7, 2026 at 7:28 PM 2/39



Eugene Marathon - 2011 - Half Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
201   Kaidree Christensen    F3539        2/363       44:19    7:11     1:33:59
202   Lisa Stevens           F2529       13/381       45:32    7:11     1:34:01
203   Gordon Cully           M4549        5/121       45:04    7:12     1:34:09
204   Mark Young             M4549        6/121       45:06    7:12     1:34:10
205   Lisa Radosevich        F3034       16/413       44:37    7:12     1:34:10
206   Nick Spicher           M3034       26/221       45:02    7:12     1:34:17
207   Colleen Coffin         F3034       17/413       45:22    7:13     1:34:27
208   Paul Fletcher          M4549        7/121       16:55    7:14     1:34:34
209   Blake Reed             M2024        28/95       45:07    7:14     1:34:35
210   Michael Doleman        M4044       18/172       43:45    7:14     1:34:40
211   Andrew Gilchrist       M4044       19/172       46:30    7:15     1:34:46
212   Johnny Cooney          M0119        11/51       43:43    7:15     1:34:47
213   P Roberts              M3539       23/189       45:02    7:15     1:34:48
214   Robbie Ringer          M2024        29/95       46:17    7:15     1:34:54
215   Rob Greene             M4549        8/121       43:27    7:15     1:34:55
216   Paul Bedish            M4044       20/172       45:44    7:16     1:34:59
217   Eric Eason             M3539       24/189       45:26    7:16     1:34:59
218   Don Tubbs              M5054       12/123       43:01    7:16     1:35:00
219   Mike Blystone          M3539       25/189       45:09    7:16     1:35:03
220   Neil Powell            M4044       21/172       45:18    7:16     1:35:05
221   Katrina Ernst          F2024        6/280       46:28    7:16     1:35:08
222   Stephanie Traeger      F3034       18/413       44:39    7:16     1:35:09
223   Steve Black            M3539       26/189       44:21    7:17     1:35:14
224   Sean Connolly          M4044       22/172       46:28    7:17     1:35:24
225   Nicholas Smith         M3034       27/221       46:32    7:18     1:35:28
226   Chris Turek            M3034       28/221       46:45    7:18     1:35:30
227   Timothy Sheppard       M4044       23/172       45:42    7:18     1:35:31
228   Jackie Weber           F4044        6/307       45:24    7:18     1:35:31
229   Kent Marett            M3539       27/189       47:39    7:18     1:35:32
230   Katherine McGill       F3034       19/413       45:18    7:18     1:35:32
231   Hugo Cerda Jr          M2024        30/95       47:25    7:18     1:35:33
232   Kristin Zosel          F3539        3/363       45:30    7:19     1:35:42
233   Randy Hansen           M2024        31/95       45:30    7:19     1:35:44
234   Andrew Peterson        M2024        32/95       45:23    7:19     1:35:48
235   Alex Shelton           M2024        33/95       46:00    7:19     1:35:50
236   Jacob Strouckel        M2529       35/135       45:16    7:20     1:36:00
237   Kelly Laleman          F2529       14/381       48:32    7:20     1:36:02
238   David Spinks           M3539       28/189       46:19    7:21     1:36:07
239   Beth Armstrong Kelley  F4044        7/307       44:52    7:21     1:36:09
240   Lauren Worth           F3034       20/413       46:38    7:21     1:36:10
241   Dennis Thomas          M5054       13/123       43:24    7:21     1:36:14
242   Hendrik Van Hemert     M2529       36/135       46:36    7:22     1:36:19
243   John Howard            M4549        9/121       46:06    7:22     1:36:23
244   Richard Cardinaux      M2529       37/135       48:10    7:22     1:36:30
245   Joel Kelly             M2024        34/95       48:24    7:22     1:36:30
246   Patrick Wrobel         M0119        12/51       46:06    7:23     1:36:31
247   Larissa Frei           F2024        7/280       47:34    7:23     1:36:32
248   Donovan Cutsforth      M3539       29/189       47:39    7:23     1:36:35
249   James Randall          M4549       10/121       47:38    7:24     1:36:44
250   James Kahler           M3034       29/221       46:51    7:24     1:36:45
251   Kevin Lenahan          M2529       38/135       45:10    7:24     1:36:47
252   John Hughes            M2024        35/95       46:31    7:24     1:36:56
253   Francisco Rodriguez    M6064         1/68       45:33    7:24     1:36:56
254   Michael Bee            M4044       24/172       46:24    7:25     1:36:59
255   Deryl Yunck            M3539       30/189       48:02    7:25     1:37:00
256   Brian Franssen         M4044       25/172       47:01    7:25     1:37:03
257   Trisha Kluge           F5054        1/209       46:07    7:25     1:37:06
258   Kathryn Robinson       F3034       21/413       45:49    7:25     1:37:06
259   Casey Steenhoven       M3034       30/221       46:14    7:26     1:37:14
260   Phillip Warner         M2024        36/95       48:39    7:26     1:37:16
261   John Vincent           M4044       26/172       46:23    7:26     1:37:16
262   Jenny Sou              F3539        4/363       46:14    7:26     1:37:18
263   Adriane Marcellus      F2024        8/280       44:27    7:27     1:37:24
264   Neil Cronkrite         M2024        37/95       45:42    7:27     1:37:24
265   Kershia Carpenter      F2024        9/280       45:49    7:27     1:37:25
266   Victoria Boyd          F3539        5/363       45:46    7:27     1:37:26
267   Timothy Williams       M4044       27/172       46:30    7:27     1:37:27
268   Stephen Chavira        M3034       31/221       47:02    7:27     1:37:28
269   Michael Schmidt        M3034       32/221       45:49    7:27     1:37:28
270   Terry Wong             M6064         2/68       47:25    7:27     1:37:29
271   Grant Small            M2024        38/95       46:54    7:27     1:37:30
272   Ben Mundy              M4549       11/121       46:40    7:27     1:37:31
273   Jeffrey Erwin          M3539       31/189       47:34    7:27     1:37:35
274   Alana Kent             F2529       15/381       46:42    7:28     1:37:43
275   Kenny Weigandt         M2529       39/135       46:59    7:28     1:37:43
276   Harold Leeson          M6064         3/68       46:46    7:28     1:37:45
277   Dale Harris            M5559         5/89       46:59    7:28     1:37:49
278   Sean O'Brien           M4549       12/121       45:51    7:29     1:37:50
279   Norman King            M4044       28/172       46:58    7:29     1:37:54
280   David Poe              M4044       29/172       45:57    7:29     1:38:02
281   Kyle Lynch-Klarup      M2024        39/95       48:13    7:29     1:38:02
282   Christopher Meloy      M2529       40/135       46:28    7:30     1:38:05
283   Tor Benson             M2024        40/95       47:08    7:30     1:38:10
284   Jeffrey Veysey         M0119        13/51       46:07    7:30     1:38:11
285   Alexander McElroy      M2024        41/95       47:08    7:30     1:38:12
286   Doris Windsand-Dausman F5054        2/209       46:47    7:31     1:38:16
287   Kevin Vining           M2529       41/135       48:48    7:31     1:38:17
288   Reid Weaver            M2529       42/135       45:24    7:31     1:38:19
289   Michael Zanona         M4044       30/172       47:04    7:31     1:38:19
290   Kisten Dede            F4549        7/255       46:47    7:31     1:38:22
291   Daniel Meuse           M4044       31/172       46:35    7:31     1:38:23
292   Matthew Edgerton       M2529       43/135       46:51    7:31     1:38:26
293   Marianne Jones         F3034       22/413       48:50    7:31     1:38:28
294   Laura Landgreen        F2529       16/381       45:54    7:32     1:38:30
295   Kenneth Widner         M3034       33/221       46:29    7:32     1:38:32
296   Lance Gallahan         M5559         6/89       47:44    7:32     1:38:33
297   Christa Linz           F2024       10/280       47:42    7:32     1:38:33
298   Kristy Tolman          F3034       23/413       47:14    7:32     1:38:35
299   Lucky Warwick          M5054       14/123       47:41    7:33     1:38:43
300   James Baldwin          M2529       44/135       45:42    7:33     1:38:46
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301   Chuck Kalnbach         M4549       13/121       46:50    7:33     1:38:51
302   Kevin Meenaghan        M4549       14/121       47:42    7:33     1:38:52
303   Ali Lively             F3539        6/363       47:35    7:34     1:38:55
304   Teresa Voorhees        F3539        7/363       47:12    7:34     1:38:57
305   Martin Urquhart        M4044       32/172       48:37    7:34     1:38:58
306   Winter Vinecki         F0119         1/72       46:09    7:34     1:38:58
307   Edward Scherr          M4549       15/121       44:30    7:34     1:39:00
308   Gary Loosemore         M5054       15/123       48:20    7:34     1:39:01
309   Taylor Derlacki        M0119        14/51       47:53    7:34     1:39:01
310   Kris Jacobson          F5054        3/209       47:31    7:34     1:39:01
311   Collette Semeniuk      F4549        8/255       47:21    7:34     1:39:02
312   Danielle Emrick        F4044        8/307       48:09    7:34     1:39:06
313   Matt Richardson        M2529       45/135       46:05    7:34     1:39:07
314   Wazir Abdullahi        M3034       34/221       49:18    7:35     1:39:09
315   Kristi Curtis          F2529       17/381       46:02    7:35     1:39:10
316   Todd Cornett           M4044       33/172       47:07    7:35     1:39:10
317   Craig Chapman          M3034       35/221       44:59    7:35     1:39:17
318   Elizabeth Brudney      F2529       18/381       55:02    7:35     1:39:18
319   Tyler Steeves          M2529       46/135       48:47    7:35     1:39:18
320   Ashley Offensend       M3034       36/221       47:06    7:36     1:39:22
321   Matt Parks             M3034       37/221       47:37    7:36     1:39:22
322   Damon Hart             M2529       47/135       48:32    7:36     1:39:24
323   Lindsay Bolick         F3034       24/413       47:39    7:36     1:39:24
324   Carlie McCoy           F2024       11/280       48:03    7:36     1:39:26
325   David Garcia           M2529       48/135       47:23    7:36     1:39:26
326   Henry Ferguson         M4549       16/121       48:05    7:36     1:39:28
327   Douglas Samuels        M5054       16/123       47:34    7:36     1:39:30
328   Brittany Manwill       F2024       12/280       47:36    7:37     1:39:37
329   Todd Hegerman          M4044       34/172       47:33    7:37     1:39:37
330   Nik Stice              M2024        42/95       45:08    7:37     1:39:41
331   Elizabeth Martin       F3034       25/413       46:57    7:37     1:39:42
332   Mark Eccles            M4549       17/121       50:07    7:37     1:39:42
333   Mary Orcutt            F5559        2/178       48:44    7:37     1:39:43
334   David Martin           M3034       38/221       46:56    7:37     1:39:43
335   Scott Dougall          M3539       32/189       48:19    7:37     1:39:45
336   Josh Tiger             M3539       33/189       49:04    7:37     1:39:45
337   Patton Lewis           M3539       34/189       47:52    7:37     1:39:47
338   Randy Mitts            M3539       35/189       47:44    7:38     1:39:48
339   Matthew Boyd           M3034       39/221       49:00    7:38     1:39:49
340   Kate Lee               F2024       13/280       46:07    7:38     1:39:50
341   Stacy Vynne            F3034       26/413       48:34    7:38     1:39:52
342   Alexander Hoffman      M2024        43/95       46:13    7:38     1:39:53
343   Rich Washburn          M4549       18/121       46:32    7:38     1:39:54
344   Troy Snyder            M4044       35/172       50:21    7:38     1:39:57
345   Jerron Obluck          M2024        44/95       44:22    7:39     1:40:01
346   Jennifer Straughan     F5054        4/209       46:17    7:39     1:40:04
347   Ingrid Smith           F4044        9/307       47:33    7:39     1:40:07
348   Tom Box                M5054       17/123       47:28    7:39     1:40:09
349   Kristen Chester        F0119         2/72       49:15    7:39     1:40:10
350   Emily Harper           F2024       14/280       49:09    7:39     1:40:12
351   Carter Smith           M4044       36/172       17:30    7:39     1:40:13
352   Dan Bowers             M2024        45/95       48:34    7:39     1:40:13
353   Alyssa Goodchild       F3034       27/413       47:17    7:40     1:40:14
354   Dean Prud'homme        M3539       36/189       48:48    7:40     1:40:15
355   Colin Sears            M4549       19/121       47:07    7:40     1:40:22
356   Del Bibler             M4044       37/172       48:56    7:40     1:40:24
357   Kyle Dalesky           M0119        15/51       46:05    7:41     1:40:28
358   Kristen Gochnauer      F2529       19/381       47:53    7:41     1:40:30
359   Bryan Osterhout        M4549       20/121       48:37    7:41     1:40:30
360   Jake Goodchild         M2529       49/135       47:35    7:41     1:40:32
361   Lance Newman           M4044       38/172       48:12    7:41     1:40:32
362   Gene Wooden            M3034       40/221       47:17    7:41     1:40:33
363   Julie Herbst           F3034       28/413       48:22    7:41     1:40:37
364   Ronn Clark             M4044       39/172       47:44    7:41     1:40:39
365   Drew Phillips          M2529       50/135       49:05    7:41     1:40:40
366   Colin Brown            M4044       40/172       47:32    7:42     1:40:42
367   Carissa Von Koch       F3034       29/413       48:10    7:42     1:40:46
368   Michelle Philley       F3539        8/363       49:19    7:42     1:40:48
369   Greg Hoard             M5054       18/123       46:09    7:42     1:40:49
370   Sharon Serra           F4549        9/255       48:38    7:42     1:40:51
371   Jon Booth              M3034       41/221       49:38    7:42     1:40:51
372   Jessica Allison        F2529       20/381       48:06    7:43     1:40:55
373   Andrew Gaughan         M3034       42/221       48:15    7:43     1:41:01
374   Michael Frame          M2529       51/135       48:57    7:43     1:41:04
375   Ian Herron             M6064         4/68       48:14    7:44     1:41:06
376   Wally Miller           M5559         7/89       47:22    7:44     1:41:07
377   Shota Hioki            M2024        46/95       49:10    7:44     1:41:10
378   Jodi Stilp             F3539        9/363       48:19    7:44     1:41:13
379   Alan Rice              M5054       19/123       47:46    7:44     1:41:13
380   Marnie Packard         F4044       10/307       48:20    7:44     1:41:15
381   Michael Hampton        M4044       41/172       48:04    7:45     1:41:21
382   Stacy Stokes           F3539       10/363       48:01    7:45     1:41:24
383   Aimee Pascale          F2529       21/381       47:44    7:45     1:41:28
384   Randy Hunt             M4549       21/121       49:16    7:45     1:41:30
385   Kira Seiffert          F3034       30/413       48:36    7:45     1:41:30
386   David Stritzke         M2529       52/135       49:22    7:46     1:41:40
387   Tracey McGraw          F4044       11/307       48:48    7:46     1:41:40
388   Steve Goss             M4549       22/121       46:38    7:46     1:41:42
389   Travis Garber          M2529       53/135       49:28    7:47     1:41:52
390   Rachel Crowley         F4044       12/307       49:35    7:47     1:41:52
391   Michelle King          F3034       31/413       48:47    7:47     1:41:55
392   Dylan Smith            M2529       54/135       49:34    7:47     1:41:56
393   Sam McQuate            M3034       43/221       49:27    7:47     1:41:56
394   Barbara Propp          F4549       10/255       49:00    7:47     1:41:57
395   Ashley Vrtiska         F2529       22/381       49:33    7:47     1:41:57
396   Timm Niethammer        M0119        16/51       52:14    7:48     1:42:03
397   Rob Batchelor          M3539       37/189       49:08    7:48     1:42:04
398   Devin Lorain           M3539       38/189       48:32    7:48     1:42:06
399   Timmy Bedford          M2024        47/95       48:26    7:48     1:42:06
400   Will Kerns             M5054       20/123       49:48    7:48     1:42:07
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401   Claro Umali            M3539       39/189       49:16    7:49     1:42:11
402   Craig Bidiman          M2024        48/95       49:40    7:49     1:42:12
403   Gillian Moran          F2529       23/381       49:01    7:49     1:42:14
404   Justin Gartland        M2529       55/135       50:36    7:49     1:42:14
405   Cory Suratt            M3034       44/221       47:28    7:49     1:42:19
406   Janet Musgrave         F4549       11/255       48:59    7:49     1:42:19
407   Cameron Williams       M0119        17/51       49:51    7:49     1:42:20
408   Chuck McGlade          M5054       21/123       48:55    7:49     1:42:21
409   Jesse Seery            M3034       45/221       48:46    7:49     1:42:22
410   Craig Richardson       M2529       56/135       50:23    7:49     1:42:22
411   Chris Burtner          M4044       42/172       47:38    7:49     1:42:22
412   Jeff Thompson          M3034       46/221       47:46    7:49     1:42:23
413   Hannah Shallice        F3539       11/363       49:10    7:49     1:42:24
414   Michael Harper         M4044       43/172       44:20    7:49     1:42:24
415   Brian Marlia-Larsen    M2529       57/135       49:54    7:49     1:42:24
416   Eric Klinko            M4044       44/172       50:20    7:50     1:42:26
417   Patrick Smith          M5054       22/123       48:03    7:50     1:42:28
418   Adam Ryding            M2024        49/95       49:15    7:50     1:42:28
419   John Shirley           M4549       23/121       51:08    7:50     1:42:29
420   Keith Miller           M3034       47/221       49:05    7:50     1:42:32
421   Rod Lundgren           M4549       24/121       48:50    7:50     1:42:33
422   Derrick Westover       M4549       25/121       49:36    7:50     1:42:34
423   Andrew Gibbs           M3034       48/221       52:42    7:50     1:42:34
424   Luis Fondacci          M4549       26/121       49:16    7:50     1:42:35
425   Steve Norman           M4044       45/172       49:40    7:50     1:42:35
426   Deani Iversen          F4044       13/307       48:14    7:51     1:42:42
427   Lindsay Nelson         F3034       32/413       51:07    7:51     1:42:43
428   Balz Frei              M5054       23/123       48:28    7:51     1:42:45
429   Courtney Repp          F0119         3/72       51:05    7:51     1:42:47
430   Bill Gardner           M5054       24/123       49:21    7:52     1:42:54
431   Amelia Edd             F3034       33/413       49:18    7:52     1:42:55
432   Alexa Shook            F3539       12/363       49:15    7:52     1:42:55
433   James Markus           M5054       25/123       48:43    7:52     1:43:02
434   Mark Nystrom           M4044       46/172       50:44    7:53     1:43:05
435   Melissa McCreery       F4549       12/255       48:20    7:53     1:43:09
436   Lauren Harvey          F2024       15/280       49:07    7:53     1:43:10
437   Jeffrey Nyburg         M3539       40/189       49:56    7:53     1:43:10
438   Aron Suto              M0119        18/51       53:23    7:53     1:43:12
439   Shelan McClung         F2529       24/381       49:22    7:53     1:43:14
440   Kristin Riley          F4044       14/307       48:16    7:53     1:43:15
441   John Warner            M3034       49/221       51:19    7:53     1:43:16
442   David Odom             M3034       50/221       47:46    7:53     1:43:16
443   Tom Luginbuhl          M5559         8/89       48:42    7:53     1:43:16
444   John Donovan           M4044       47/172       51:04    7:54     1:43:19
445   Rachel Apostolos       F3034       34/413       49:49    7:54     1:43:21
446   Joe Gould              M5054       26/123       48:36    7:54     1:43:22
447   Tat Hatase             M2529       58/135       48:53    7:54     1:43:23
448   Jim Myers              M5559         9/89       49:18    7:54     1:43:24
449   Ellen Grant            F2529       25/381       49:24    7:54     1:43:25
450   Jeff Hern              M3034       51/221       50:06    7:54     1:43:27
451   Tracy Meyer            F3034       35/413       49:20    7:54     1:43:29
452   Jeremy Petronella      M3539       41/189       47:53    7:54     1:43:29
453   Heather Barnwell       F3034       36/413       49:30    7:55     1:43:32
454   Casey Comer            M2024        50/95       47:01    7:55     1:43:33
455   Paul Carlson           M3539       42/189       48:09    7:55     1:43:35
456   Tracy Markle           F4044       15/307       49:41    7:55     1:43:36
457   Amy Mendenhall         F3539       13/363       48:22    7:55     1:43:37
458   Lyle Dudley            M4549       27/121       47:44    7:55     1:43:38
459   George Finn            M3539       43/189       48:53    7:55     1:43:43
460   Betsy Sowers           F2024       16/280       49:14    7:56     1:43:44
461   Denise Coletti         F4044       16/307       49:38    7:56     1:43:45
462   Oscar Rethwill         M3034       52/221       49:49    7:56     1:43:46
463   Stephanie Wilson       F3539       14/363       50:08    7:56     1:43:47
464   Courtney Nixon         F3539       15/363       51:27    7:56     1:43:48
465   Dan Rott               M2529       59/135       51:22    7:56     1:43:49
466   Anita Risberg          F5054        5/209       49:49    7:56     1:43:50
467   Robyn Janssen          F3034       37/413       50:53    7:56     1:43:50
468   Taylor Straley         F2024       17/280       51:34    7:56     1:43:52
469   Rachel Poet            F3539       16/363       49:29    7:56     1:43:53
470   Emily Minah            F3539       17/363       50:45    7:56     1:43:53
471   Doug Parham            M5559        10/89       48:11    7:56     1:43:53
472   Theresa Luginbuhl      F3034       38/413       48:42    7:56     1:43:56
473   Sidney Rambo           F3539       18/363       48:50    7:57     1:43:57
474   Rebecca Potter         F2529       26/381       47:51    7:57     1:43:57
475   Cully Desmond          M4044       48/172       50:32    7:57     1:43:59
476   Ryan Huffman           M3034       53/221       48:41    7:57     1:44:02
477   Michael Harpel         M4549       28/121       18:35    7:57     1:44:02
478   Johnny Miller          M4549       29/121       48:33    7:57     1:44:04
479   James Woodman          M4044       49/172       50:07    7:57     1:44:06
480   Geary Buchanan         M3539       44/189       49:57    7:58     1:44:11
481   Lauren Ciolli          F2529       27/381       47:37    7:58     1:44:14
482   James Paulsen          M3539       45/189       48:52    7:58     1:44:14
483   Elizabeth Ragan        F0119         4/72       50:54    7:58     1:44:16
484   Barbara Rogers         F4044       17/307       48:52    7:58     1:44:16
485   Shelly Iverson         F3034       39/413       49:31    7:58     1:44:19
486   Joanna Brown           F3034       40/413       50:24    7:58     1:44:19
487   Pete Weldy             M4044       50/172       48:29    7:58     1:44:19
488   Shaun Bailey           M3539       46/189       49:57    7:58     1:44:22
489   Gavin Stansill         M3034       54/221       51:34    7:58     1:44:22
490   David Bong             M5559        11/89       50:31    7:59     1:44:24
491   Ryan Tapp              M3539       47/189       48:58    7:59     1:44:27
492   Corinne Rhodes         F4549       13/255       49:42    7:59     1:44:28
493   Cameron Langham        M3034       55/221       50:23    7:59     1:44:30
494   Ron Krull              M4044       51/172       48:02    7:59     1:44:32
495   Heather Edwards        F3539       19/363       50:48    7:59     1:44:35
496   Simone Frei            F4549       14/255       50:33    7:59     1:44:35
497   Kerri Winters-Stone    F4044       18/307       49:07    8:00     1:44:36
498   Ken McFadden           M4044       52/172       51:10    8:00     1:44:37
499   Garrett Roberts        M3034       56/221       51:04    8:00     1:44:37
500   Lee Prokowich          M3539       48/189       49:20    8:00     1:44:37
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501   Cecil Arient           M4044       53/172       51:20    8:00     1:44:37
502   Erin Gaughan           F2529       28/381       50:38    8:00     1:44:38
503   David Lee              M4044       54/172       48:15    8:00     1:44:38
504   Dileep Reddy           M2024        51/95       51:06    8:00     1:44:38
505   Gordon Riha            M3034       57/221       50:41    8:00     1:44:40
506   Jose Vasquez           M0119        19/51       49:49    8:00     1:44:41
507   Ted Drummond           M5559        12/89       49:48    8:00     1:44:41
508   Christina Howard       F4044       19/307       49:00    8:00     1:44:45
509   Nathan Wilkinson       M2529       60/135       49:29    8:01     1:44:49
510   Heather Hisel          F2024       18/280       51:04    8:01     1:44:52
511   Pablo Chauvin          M3034       58/221       50:34    8:01     1:44:54
512   Alexander Bulan        M3034       59/221       49:58    8:01     1:44:54
513   Amy Garber             F3539       20/363       49:55    8:01     1:44:56
514   Peter Balestrieri      M4044       55/172       52:23    8:01     1:44:58
515   Martin Storksdieck     M4549       30/121       49:28    8:01     1:45:01
516   Charlie Johnson        M3539       49/189       51:31    8:02     1:45:02
517   Robert Burgeson        M5054       27/123       49:12    8:02     1:45:02
518   Kristin Kiss           F2529       29/381       49:56    8:02     1:45:04
519   Michael Kiss           M2529       61/135       49:56    8:02     1:45:04
520   David Adams            M4549       31/121       49:20    8:02     1:45:06
521   Jake Biskar            M2529       62/135       51:52    8:02     1:45:07
522   Kate Iiams             F5559        3/178       50:45    8:02     1:45:07
523   John Doel              M3034       60/221       51:45    8:02     1:45:10
524   Michelle Doel          F3034       41/413       51:46    8:02     1:45:10
525   Stephen Hopkins        M3034       61/221       50:51    8:02     1:45:11
526   Selena Hoffman         F2529       30/381       50:54    8:02     1:45:12
527   Tanarae Hopkins        F0119         5/72       50:23    8:02     1:45:12
528   Todd Blodgett          M3034       62/221       50:55    8:02     1:45:13
529   Brandon Payer          M3034       63/221       50:46    8:02     1:45:14
530   Kristin Thomson        F2024       19/280       50:06    8:02     1:45:14
531   Hillary Hilden         F2024       20/280       49:55    8:03     1:45:17
532   Tim Bloom              M4044       56/172       50:45    8:03     1:45:18
533   Denise Runde           F4044       20/307       49:45    8:03     1:45:21
534   Gabriel Gomes          M3034       64/221       51:04    8:03     1:45:22
535   Rebecca Snyder         F2529       31/381       49:49    8:03     1:45:23
536   Christopher Willson    M3034       65/221       50:23    8:03     1:45:27
537   Tato Sumantri          M5054       28/123       51:35    8:04     1:45:28
538   Carl Pruitt            M0119        20/51       49:22    8:04     1:45:32
539   Jeff Doleman           M4549       32/121       49:14    8:04     1:45:32
540   Kate McLean            F3034       42/413       49:50    8:04     1:45:33
541   Scott Rhodes           M5054       29/123       18:38    8:04     1:45:33
542   Diane Newton           F3034       43/413       50:14    8:04     1:45:34
543   Kelly Burton           F4549       15/255       49:54    8:04     1:45:34
544   John Craig             M6064         5/68       50:24    8:04     1:45:37
545   Lucas Foster           M2529       63/135       48:53    8:05     1:45:42
546   Jonathan Oleson        M4549       33/121       51:20    8:05     1:45:42
547   Chris Bothman          M4044       57/172       51:49    8:05     1:45:45
548   Tyler Elliott          M2024        52/95       45:49    8:05     1:45:47
549   Cheryl Jones           F4549       16/255       50:24    8:05     1:45:47
550   Bernard Robe           M5054       30/123       48:57    8:05     1:45:49
551   John Wilkinson         M4044       58/172       50:45    8:05     1:45:50
552   Charles Smith          M5054       31/123       51:50    8:05     1:45:52
553   Bill Raine             M5054       32/123       50:13    8:05     1:45:52
554   Jason Borrevik         M3539       50/189       50:31    8:06     1:45:56
555   Larry Brown            M5054       33/123       51:20    8:06     1:45:57
556   Timothy Nokes          M3539       51/189       50:29    8:06     1:45:58
557   Colleen Smith          F2024       21/280       49:50    8:06     1:45:58
558   Angela Garrett         F2529       32/381       50:31    8:06     1:46:00
559   Andy Plieth            M3539       52/189       49:25    8:06     1:46:02
560   Joel Sturm             M2529       64/135       51:49    8:06     1:46:02
561   Jennifer Deming        F3034       44/413       51:47    8:06     1:46:03
562   Wilcox Gleasman        M2024        53/95       52:26    8:06     1:46:03
563   Sara Hoversten         F2529       33/381       50:56    8:07     1:46:07
564   Kyle Liljegren         M2529       65/135       50:59    8:07     1:46:08
565   Robert Ralph           M3539       53/189       49:55    8:07     1:46:09
566   Judy Sheldon           F2529       34/381       50:56    8:07     1:46:10
567   Matt Tarka             M4044       59/172       46:51    8:07     1:46:14
568   Erin Fennerty          F3034       45/413       50:12    8:07     1:46:17
569   Brian Dettling         M4044       60/172       53:00    8:07     1:46:17
570   Brett Montgomery       M3034       66/221       52:48    8:07     1:46:18
571   Joel Jellesed          M4044       61/172       51:49    8:07     1:46:19
572   Michelle Perry         F3539       21/363       48:53    8:07     1:46:20
573   Mark McGahan           M4549       34/121       51:47    8:08     1:46:25
574   Alyssa Berryman        F2024       22/280       50:17    8:08     1:46:31
575   Christoper Linn        M3539       54/189       53:13    8:08     1:46:31
576   Maureen Damitio        F4044       21/307       52:59    8:08     1:46:32
577   Fred Christensen       M5559        13/89       49:00    8:08     1:46:33
578   Sat Bachan Anthony     F3539       22/363       50:14    8:08     1:46:33
579   Scott Reed             M3034       67/221       52:19    8:09     1:46:34
580   Erika Chesnutt         F2024       23/280       49:33    8:09     1:46:39
581   Jason Friesen          M3539       55/189       51:31    8:09     1:46:40
582   Alli Graham            F3034       46/413       51:42    8:09     1:46:41
583   Daniel Callen          M4044       62/172       53:18    8:09     1:46:42
584   Briana Whitehead       F2024       24/280       51:36    8:09     1:46:42
585   Albert Cho             M3539       56/189       49:45    8:09     1:46:43
586   Stacy Chance           M3539       57/189       51:55    8:09     1:46:46
587   Samantha Gamboa        F3034       47/413       50:41    8:10     1:46:47
588   Michael Caley          M6064         6/68       51:41    8:10     1:46:53
589   Mark Ruckwardt         M4044       63/172       51:50    8:10     1:46:53
590   William McCurry        M3539       58/189       51:35    8:10     1:46:54
591   Beth Dehamel           F5559        4/178       50:50    8:10     1:46:54
592   David Powell           M5054       34/123       51:38    8:10     1:46:54
593   Elizabeth Holste       F4044       22/307       51:13    8:10     1:46:55
594   Joe Voss               M2024        54/95       49:35    8:10     1:46:56
595   Terri Merritt-Worden   F4549       17/255       51:23    8:10     1:46:59
596   Perry Packard          M4549       35/121       49:43    8:11     1:47:02
597   Robby Thomas           M0119        21/51       52:01    8:11     1:47:04
598   Joy Mendes             F4549       18/255       51:49    8:11     1:47:10
599   Ethan Kurtz            M3539       59/189       49:55    8:12     1:47:15
600   Michael Hawkes         M7074         1/12       51:09    8:12     1:47:17
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601   Derek Morris           M0119        22/51       50:20    8:12     1:47:17
602   Makenzie Hitner        F0119         6/72       54:10    8:12     1:47:19
603   Shannon Zuschlag       F3034       48/413       50:50    8:12     1:47:19
604   Matt Gunderson         M4549       36/121       51:43    8:12     1:47:20
605   Kevin Kwiecien         M4044       64/172       51:32    8:12     1:47:20
606   Laurie McCarthy        F3539       23/363       51:38    8:12     1:47:25
607   Matt Meyers            M3034       68/221       51:36    8:12     1:47:25
608   Steven McCarthy        M3539       60/189       51:37    8:12     1:47:26
609   Peter Ogle             M5559        14/89       50:14    8:13     1:47:26
610   Carlo Sanchez          M3539       61/189       18:56    8:13     1:47:26
611   Thomas Kahl            M3034       69/221       53:40    8:13     1:47:35
612   David Boys             M4044       65/172       53:34    8:13     1:47:35
613   Mario Arenas           M4549       37/121       49:21    8:13     1:47:39
614   Jeanna Romer           F2024       25/280       50:12    8:14     1:47:44
615   Anders Pettersson      M3539       62/189       51:55    8:14     1:47:45
616   Kirsten Henrylea       F4044       23/307       52:31    8:14     1:47:49
617   Kala Grotting          F3034       49/413       51:33    8:14     1:47:49
618   Cole Wehrli            M2024        55/95       53:33    8:14     1:47:51
619   Szilard Suto           M2024        56/95       53:27    8:15     1:47:52
620   Emily Hoffer           F2529       35/381       51:22    8:15     1:47:54
621   Joanna Haugen          F3539       24/363       51:30    8:15     1:47:55
622   Tony Proctor           M3539       63/189       49:10    8:15     1:48:02
623   Heidi Hill             F3034       50/413       51:30    8:15     1:48:03
624   Jeanne Baker           F5054        6/209       52:02    8:16     1:48:06
625   Lauren Ballinger       F0119         7/72       52:35    8:16     1:48:07
626   Nandini McCormick      F2529       36/381       51:49    8:16     1:48:08
627   Katie Smolinski        F3034       51/413       51:53    8:16     1:48:11
628   Erin Malone            F2529       37/381       52:22    8:16     1:48:12
629   Michael Roemen         M3034       70/221       53:32    8:16     1:48:14
630   Brad Hubbard           M5559        15/89       50:30    8:16     1:48:15
631   Shawna Aaland          F2529       38/381       18:53    8:16     1:48:17
632   Cora Wahl              F0119         8/72       54:25    8:16     1:48:17
633   Leah Johnson           F4044       24/307       51:38    8:17     1:48:19
634   Jon Fronza             M3034       71/221       54:09    8:17     1:48:20
635   Chris Hoge             M3539       64/189       52:13    8:17     1:48:21
636   Lucy Ohlsen            F0119         9/72       52:45    8:17     1:48:21
637   Robert Singleton       M4044       66/172       21:16    8:17     1:48:21
638   Amber Miller           F2529       39/381       51:48    8:17     1:48:21
639   Lori Jantzi            F2529       40/381       50:28    8:17     1:48:21
640   Charysse Alexander     F5054        7/209       52:10    8:17     1:48:23
641   Anna Bleier            F2024       26/280       52:37    8:17     1:48:24
642   Marissa Hansen         F2529       41/381       52:38    8:17     1:48:26
643   Mike Vanderpoel        M4549       38/121       53:07    8:17     1:48:27
644   Ellison Weist          F5054        8/209       52:22    8:17     1:48:27
645   Travis Hughes          M3034       72/221       52:55    8:17     1:48:28
646   Judith Bender          F5054        9/209       51:20    8:17     1:48:29
647   Tom Alongi             M4044       67/172       52:52    8:17     1:48:29
648   Bhavana Reddy          F3034       52/413       54:10    8:17     1:48:31
649   Jennifer Schlacht      F3034       53/413       52:34    8:18     1:48:31
650   Tali Klip              F2024       27/280       51:06    8:18     1:48:36
651   Greg Watson            M3539       65/189       54:09    8:18     1:48:38
652   Michael Tremblay       M3034       73/221       49:53    8:18     1:48:39
653   Adam Gamboa            M3034       74/221       51:43    8:18     1:48:40
654   Brady Smith            M3034       75/221       52:04    8:18     1:48:40
655   Peter Schrey           M3034       76/221       53:51    8:18     1:48:41
656   Jason Hagan            M3539       66/189       53:23    8:18     1:48:41
657   David Peterman         M4549       39/121       51:00    8:18     1:48:44
658   Cyndi Price            F3539       25/363       51:51    8:19     1:48:44
659   Michael Rossberg       M0119        23/51       49:38    8:19     1:48:45
660   Nicole Smith           F2024       28/280       53:57    8:19     1:48:46
661   Leslie Koppenhafer     F3034       54/413       51:30    8:19     1:48:46
662   Patrick Hagan          M5559        16/89       53:23    8:19     1:48:47
663   Joseph Colling         M3034       77/221       53:44    8:19     1:48:48
664   Ryan Hunter            M3034       78/221       52:45    8:19     1:48:49
665   Carrie Quinney         F3034       55/413       51:45    8:19     1:48:51
666   Renee Jackson          F0119        10/72       53:09    8:19     1:48:55
667   Ashleigh Oneil         F3034       56/413       51:49    8:19     1:48:55
668   Eddy Lentz             M4044       68/172       53:10    8:20     1:49:00
669   Lindsay Quinn          F3034       57/413       51:24    8:20     1:49:00
670   Brian Humphreys        M3539       67/189       52:22    8:20     1:49:00
671   Angelyn McCracken      F4044       25/307       54:05    8:20     1:49:01
672   Victoria Mills         F4044       26/307       54:05    8:20     1:49:01
673   Patrick Gesik          M2529       66/135       51:44    8:20     1:49:06
674   John Lively            M6064         7/68       53:42    8:20     1:49:07
675   Stephen Hammond        M4044       69/172       51:30    8:20     1:49:08
676   Keith Davis            M4549       40/121       54:45    8:21     1:49:14
677   Joseph Geise           M3034       79/221       51:05    8:21     1:49:16
678   Trae Richardson        M2529       67/135       55:13    8:21     1:49:16
679   Kaarin Knudson         F3034       58/413       54:18    8:21     1:49:17
680   Laura Netcher          F2529       42/381       54:32    8:21     1:49:18
681   Johan Brouns           M6569         2/31       52:30    8:21     1:49:19
682   Lindsay Hale           F2529       43/381       52:58    8:22     1:49:24
683   Marci Hansen           F4044       27/307       52:41    8:22     1:49:25
684   Gary Smith             M              1/1       53:46    8:22     1:49:27
685   Jeff Bartel            M3539       68/189       52:21    8:22     1:49:29
686   Shannon Moriarty       M3539       69/189       54:16    8:22     1:49:31
687   Eva Ceder              F2024       29/280       53:19    8:22     1:49:32
688   Kelley McCabe          F5054       10/209       51:20    8:22     1:49:32
689   Julie Huber            F4044       28/307       52:17    8:22     1:49:33
690   Clay Giberson          M3539       70/189       53:09    8:22     1:49:36
691   Maddie Lewis           F2024       30/280       52:53    8:22     1:49:36
692   Lynsey Knapp           F3034       59/413       52:14    8:22     1:49:36
693   Susan Rodgers          F5054       11/209       52:30    8:22     1:49:37
694   Claire Schuft          F2529       44/381       52:20    8:23     1:49:38
695   Kristina Funck         F2529       45/381       52:19    8:23     1:49:39
696   Jeff McWilliams        M5054       35/123       50:22    8:23     1:49:39
697   Kourtney Moore         F0119        11/72       53:01    8:23     1:49:39
698   Kristen Daradics       F3034       60/413       52:41    8:23     1:49:43
699   Jenna Garmon           F3539       26/363       52:42    8:23     1:49:44
700   Lindsey Kuehl          F2024       31/280       53:18    8:23     1:49:44
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701   Joe Wehrli             M5054       36/123       53:33    8:23     1:49:44
702   Collin Andrew          M3034       80/221       53:04    8:23     1:49:45
703   Chris Wiley            M3034       81/221       55:37    8:23     1:49:45
704   Dan Johnson            M3034       82/221       53:34    8:23     1:49:45
705   Catherine Saasen       F4044       29/307       52:23    8:23     1:49:46
706   Ingrid Bahr            F3539       27/363       54:05    8:23     1:49:46
707   Lisa Olson             F3034       61/413       53:04    8:23     1:49:46
708   Barb Cox               F4549       19/255       53:54    8:24     1:49:51
709   Monica Krueger         F3539       28/363       51:48    8:24     1:49:52
710   Chris Clementz         M4044       70/172       51:45    8:24     1:49:52
711   Melany Noel            F3034       62/413       53:02    8:24     1:49:52
712   Sarah Kresse           F2529       46/381       52:06    8:24     1:49:53
713   Jeff Krueger           M4549       41/121       51:26    8:24     1:49:54
714   Marilyn Nippold        F6064         1/75       51:50    8:24     1:49:54
715   Bernard Schubert       M3034       83/221       50:06    8:24     1:49:55
716   Jeff Lango             M4549       42/121       53:07    8:24     1:49:55
717   Michael Meyers         M3539       71/189       51:38    8:24     1:49:56
718   Rene Pahl              F3034       63/413       20:02    8:24     1:49:56
719   Nancy Schlesinger      F5054       12/209       54:50    8:24     1:49:59
720   Brian Palesch          M5054       37/123       52:53    8:24     1:50:01
721   Shannon Winnen         F3539       29/363       54:14    8:24     1:50:01
722   Amy Redenius           F3034       64/413       52:45    8:24     1:50:01
723   Sally Landham          F3034       65/413       51:41    8:24     1:50:02
724   Evan Osborne           M3034       84/221       53:50    8:24     1:50:02
725   Hani Saliba            M3034       85/221       53:09    8:25     1:50:03
726   Stephanie Stevenson    F2529       47/381       55:12    8:25     1:50:09
727   Sarah Morse            F2024       32/280       54:51    8:25     1:50:09
728   Annie Misell           F2024       33/280       54:51    8:25     1:50:09
729   Michael Kraynyak       M3539       72/189       51:56    8:25     1:50:11
730   Kyle Bongers           M2024        57/95       18:25    8:25     1:50:13
731   Ingrid Siadal          F3034       66/413       54:14    8:25     1:50:15
732   Rick Gerding           M3539       73/189       54:06    8:26     1:50:17
733   Troy Hill              M4549       43/121       49:25    8:26     1:50:18
734   Dixi Allison           F4044       30/307       54:04    8:26     1:50:19
735   Sarah Gillihan         F2024       34/280       51:51    8:26     1:50:21
736   John Licata            M5054       38/123       53:52    8:26     1:50:23
737   Victoria Hannan        F3034       67/413       51:21    8:26     1:50:25
738   Kelsie Yurk            F3034       68/413       53:22    8:26     1:50:26
739   Theresa Collins        F2024       35/280       53:41    8:26     1:50:27
740   Mark Stewart           M5559        17/89       52:49    8:27     1:50:32
741   Scott Sattler          M4549       44/121       53:01    8:27     1:50:33
742   Stefani Horton         F2529       48/381       53:49    8:27     1:50:34
743   Aaron Kohn             M3539       74/189       52:11    8:27     1:50:34
744   Andrea Kari            F2529       49/381       51:22    8:27     1:50:34
745   Roxanne Bauman         F5054       13/209       53:15    8:27     1:50:35
746   Michele Gladieux       F4044       31/307       54:18    8:27     1:50:37
747   Deborah Miller         F5559        5/178       52:54    8:27     1:50:37
748   Mary Gray              F2529       50/381       53:42    8:27     1:50:39
749   Michael Morita         M3034       86/221       54:09    8:27     1:50:40
750   Allison Bryan          F3034       69/413       54:19    8:27     1:50:40
751   Bobby Lee              M4044       71/172       52:21    8:27     1:50:41
752   Tricia Gerding         F3539       30/363       54:06    8:28     1:50:44
753   Leslie Cogswell        F5559        6/178       53:38    8:28     1:50:45
754   Catalina Acuna         F2529       51/381       52:19    8:28     1:50:47
755   Amy Spence             F3539       31/363       52:37    8:28     1:50:48
756   Ragen Agler            F3539       32/363       51:08    8:28     1:50:48
757   Emily Marshall         F3034       70/413       51:31    8:28     1:50:49
758   Wendy Viola            F2024       36/280       53:42    8:28     1:50:50
759   Desiree Atwater        F2529       52/381       55:32    8:28     1:50:53
760   Kim Domis              F3034       71/413       53:50    8:28     1:50:53
761   David Veldhuizen       M5054       39/123       53:53    8:29     1:50:59
762   Daniel Nielsen         M3539       75/189       53:03    8:29     1:50:59
763   Shelley Durant         F2529       53/381       56:09    8:29     1:50:59
764   Kara Koetje            F2024       37/280       52:36    8:29     1:51:00
765   Elsa Seiwald           F2024       38/280       54:25    8:29     1:51:00
766   Ben Stangland          M3034       87/221       53:37    8:29     1:51:02
767   Katie Hobbs            F2529       54/381       53:42    8:29     1:51:03
768   Sharon Vipond          F5054       14/209       54:49    8:29     1:51:05
769   Jennifer Goodman       F2024       39/280       54:39    8:29     1:51:05
770   Trudi Seiwald          F5054       15/209       54:24    8:29     1:51:06
771   Melissa Doherty        F4549       20/255       53:34    8:29     1:51:06
772   Graciela Gaona         F2024       40/280       53:38    8:29     1:51:08
773   Audra Ramerman         F4044       32/307       52:30    8:30     1:51:14
774   Chris Burdon           M3539       76/189       54:02    8:30     1:51:14
775   Tate Kuerbis           M3539       77/189       52:56    8:30     1:51:14
776   Tom Wilson             M5559        18/89       50:24    8:30     1:51:16
777   Megan Patton-Lopez     F3539       33/363       50:50    8:30     1:51:16
778   Taylor Duracher        M2024        58/95       54:20    8:30     1:51:16
779   Jacob Wilkinson        M3034       88/221       54:31    8:30     1:51:21
780   Tim Adair              M3034       89/221       55:48    8:30     1:51:21
781   Ryan Johnston          M2024        59/95       52:50    8:31     1:51:26
782   Elisha Hartwig         F2024       41/280       52:41    8:31     1:51:27
783   Deborah Magilke        F6064         2/75       53:10    8:31     1:51:27
784   Robert Beninger        M5054       40/123       54:06    8:31     1:51:28
785   Michael Baldwin        M4044       72/172       52:39    8:31     1:51:29
786   Jennifer Schmithorst   F2529       55/381       52:59    8:31     1:51:29
787   Candace Lovato         F3539       34/363       53:28    8:31     1:51:31
788   Robert Obenauf         M4044       73/172       54:38    8:31     1:51:31
789   Jorge Ferreira         M3539       78/189       53:12    8:31     1:51:31
790   Steve Yost             M2024        60/95       53:33    8:31     1:51:34
791   Pauline Philippi       F3539       35/363       53:16    8:32     1:51:36
792   Kim Reed               F4044       33/307       53:45    8:32     1:51:36
793   Kevin Lamb             M5054       41/123       57:13    8:32     1:51:36
794   David Torrance         M4044       74/172                8:32     1:51:37
795   Larissa Martin Ralph   F3539       36/363       52:30    8:32     1:51:37
796   Paul Turner            M5559        19/89       54:05    8:32     1:51:40
797   Raquel Muszynski       F3539       37/363       52:43    8:32     1:51:42
798   Bryant Dodson          M3034       90/221       54:02    8:32     1:51:43
799   Annemarie Bartel       F3539       38/363       52:47    8:32     1:51:46
800   Allie Chinander        F0119        12/72       53:12    8:32     1:51:46
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801   Eric Amey              M4549       45/121       53:43    8:32     1:51:47
802   Veronica Vance         F4044       34/307       54:47    8:32     1:51:47
803   Elizabeth Mahlum       F3539       39/363       54:07    8:32     1:51:48
804   Rebecca Mahlum         F3539       40/363       54:08    8:33     1:51:48
805   Scott Besemann         M3539       79/189       54:17    8:33     1:51:54
806   Katelynn Williams      F2024       42/280       53:43    8:33     1:51:56
807   Hillary Ross           F2024       43/280       53:43    8:33     1:51:56
808   Kelly Jenkins          F5054       16/209       54:51    8:33     1:51:57
809   Lisa Alverson          F4044       35/307       55:31    8:33     1:51:57
810   Daisuke Miyao          M4044       75/172       54:26    8:33     1:51:58
811   Nicole Stueve          F3539       41/363       54:07    8:33     1:51:59
812   Amy Schlesinger        F0119        13/72       55:21    8:33     1:51:59
813   Eric Olson             M4044       76/172       51:22    8:33     1:52:00
814   Tucker Schoos          M2024        61/95       53:32    8:33     1:52:01
815   Aaron Rauschert        M3034       91/221       53:19    8:34     1:52:02
816   Kyle Romey             M3034       92/221       54:48    8:34     1:52:02
817   Dwayne Timmons         M4549       46/121       55:08    8:34     1:52:04
818   Jeffrey Cina           M5559        20/89       53:43    8:34     1:52:04
819   Merry Lewis            F3034       72/413       52:59    8:34     1:52:04
820   Erin Fuller            F3539       42/363       54:31    8:34     1:52:04
821   Matt Gilbo             M3034       93/221       54:29    8:34     1:52:06
822   Justin Helberg         M3034       94/221       55:14    8:34     1:52:06
823   Claudia Cardenas       F3539       43/363       53:44    8:34     1:52:12
824   Nancy Bee              F3034       73/413       56:22    8:34     1:52:12
825   Cory Nelson            F2529       56/381       54:56    8:34     1:52:12
826   David Duncan           M4549       47/121       52:42    8:34     1:52:12
827   Jeremiah Toews         M2529       68/135       51:16    8:34     1:52:13
828   Amy Weisman            F3034       74/413       51:47    8:35     1:52:16
829   Annah Sidigu           F2529       57/381       53:50    8:35     1:52:16
830   Cary Van Zanten        M5559        21/89       52:42    8:35     1:52:16
831   Karen Edmonds          F3539       44/363       53:42    8:35     1:52:20
832   Ken Rolfe              M5054       42/123       52:57    8:35     1:52:22
833   Scott Long             M4549       48/121       54:44    8:35     1:52:23
834   Mike Favret            M5559        22/89       54:08    8:35     1:52:23
835   Rob Moseley            M3034       95/221       57:24    8:35     1:52:24
836   Amanda Sanford         F2529       58/381       55:24    8:35     1:52:24
837   Robert Hurley          M3034       96/221       57:57    8:35     1:52:25
838   Yvonne Sandoval        F2024       44/280       52:15    8:35     1:52:26
839   Sara Gasparich         F2529       59/381       52:22    8:35     1:52:27
840   Danielle Hackwell      F3034       75/413       53:04    8:35     1:52:27
841   Stephanie Seubert      F3539       45/363       53:25    8:36     1:52:27
842   Vicki MacDonald        F2529       60/381       52:39    8:36     1:52:27
843   Tiffanie Bradley       F2529       61/381       53:35    8:36     1:52:28
844   Perry Ulmer            M5054       43/123       55:31    8:36     1:52:29
845   Derek Welch            M3034       97/221       53:56    8:36     1:52:29
846   Kathryn Grimes         F4549       21/255       54:19    8:36     1:52:30
847   Elizabeth Neel         F2529       62/381       54:04    8:36     1:52:34
848   Jayson Stygar          M3539       80/189       52:00    8:36     1:52:35
849   Krista Christensen     F2529       63/381       53:49    8:36     1:52:35
850   Randall Hledik         M5559        23/89       54:28    8:36     1:52:35
851   Oliver Nyberg          M3539       81/189       53:42    8:36     1:52:35
852   Mark Endicott          M4549       49/121       54:34    8:36     1:52:36
853   Hannah Stolpe          F0119        14/72       54:12    8:36     1:52:37
854   Heather Hyland         F2529       64/381       55:13    8:36     1:52:37
855   Jared Snider           M3034       98/221       53:23    8:36     1:52:37
856   Lisa Hammonds          F2529       65/381       53:21    8:36     1:52:40
857   Daniel Dixon           M5054       44/123       55:23    8:36     1:52:40
858   Mark Conliffe          M4549       50/121       54:54    8:37     1:52:42
859   Kent McHenry           M4044       77/172       54:57    8:37     1:52:43
860   Patti Brown            F5559        7/178       55:31    8:37     1:52:43
861   Colleen Gardner        F5054       17/209       54:49    8:37     1:52:45
862   Christine Chowning     F4549       22/255       53:59    8:37     1:52:46
863   Heather Matheny        F3539       46/363       53:38    8:37     1:52:49
864   Lori Jesse             F3539       47/363       55:36    8:37     1:52:49
865   Steve Michel           M5054       45/123       54:12    8:37     1:52:49
866   Haylie Winkler         F0119        15/72       54:14    8:37     1:52:49
867   Emily Sutton           F0119        16/72       54:14    8:37     1:52:50
868   Angela Burrell         F3034       76/413       53:10    8:37     1:52:51
869   Carolyn Knight         F4044       36/307       53:11    8:37     1:52:51
870   Jennifer Howard-Brown  F4044       37/307       54:16    8:37     1:52:53
871   Michael Yost           M2024        62/95       53:34    8:38     1:52:54
872   Scott Brown            M4044       78/172       54:15    8:38     1:52:54
873   Natasha Sunderland     F2529       66/381       54:37    8:38     1:52:54
874   Christina Ward         F2529       67/381       53:37    8:38     1:52:54
875   Phil Johnson           M3539       82/189       54:56    8:38     1:52:55
876   Kristi Johnson         F4549       23/255       54:56    8:38     1:52:55
877   Emily Knueve           F2024       45/280       54:57    8:38     1:52:56
878   Dave Furman            M3034       99/221       55:11    8:38     1:52:58
879   Martin Miller          M3034      100/221       53:39    8:38     1:52:58
880   Brian Spier            M2024        63/95       52:26    8:38     1:53:02
881   Robin Brougher         F3034       77/413       55:10    8:38     1:53:02
882   Thomas Moseman         M3034      101/221       23:59    8:38     1:53:03
883   Brian Strub            M2529       69/135       54:59    8:38     1:53:04
884   Jenna Osborne          F3034       78/413       54:27    8:38     1:53:05
885   Todd Grigsby           M4044       79/172       53:56    8:38     1:53:05
886   Brent Layng            M4044       80/172       54:25    8:38     1:53:05
887   Katrina Groth          F2024       46/280       53:56    8:38     1:53:05
888   Chris Lantagne         M3539       83/189       54:24    8:38     1:53:06
889   Cori Parsons           F2529       68/381       51:54    8:39     1:53:07
890   Amy Parsons            F2024       47/280       52:49    8:39     1:53:07
891   Kirsten Swanson        F4549       24/255       52:57    8:39     1:53:09
892   Jonathan MacKrory      M2529       70/135       54:31    8:39     1:53:11
893   Devin Erickson         F0119        17/72       51:28    8:39     1:53:12
894   Autumn Gardner         F4549       25/255       54:34    8:39     1:53:13
895   Sam Bugarsky           M4549       51/121       54:35    8:39     1:53:13
896   Tim Ellenberger        M4044       81/172       53:30    8:39     1:53:14
897   Carrie Nicholson       F2024       48/280       53:32    8:39     1:53:14
898   Kim Hood               M5559        24/89       53:15    8:39     1:53:15
899   Dean Pape              M3034      102/221       56:23    8:39     1:53:16
900   Sarah Buchholz         F0119        18/72       52:28    8:39     1:53:17
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901   Stephanie Wagers       F3539       48/363       53:49    8:39     1:53:17
902   Kristin Boldon         F4549       26/255       52:28    8:39     1:53:18
903   Thomas Boldon          M4549       52/121       52:28    8:39     1:53:18
904   Jen Thoennes           F3539       49/363       54:53    8:40     1:53:21
905   Alicia Little          F2529       69/381       53:41    8:40     1:53:26
906   Hilary Johnson         F4044       38/307       55:09    8:40     1:53:27
907   William Howe           M2529       71/135       58:48    8:40     1:53:27
908   Ashley Bruscoe         F2529       70/381       56:57    8:40     1:53:28
909   Kelcie Rosendahl       F2024       49/280       56:39    8:40     1:53:29
910   Todd Moriarty          M4549       53/121       54:39    8:40     1:53:29
911   Shana Anderson         F2024       50/280       52:19    8:40     1:53:30
912   Jason Blair            M3539       84/189       56:12    8:41     1:53:34
913   Kristina Anderson      F3034       79/413       56:27    8:41     1:53:35
914   Carlynn Crymes         F2024       51/280       54:36    8:41     1:53:40
915   Troy Tidwell           M4044       82/172       53:44    8:41     1:53:43
916   Vania Loredo           F2024       52/280       56:15    8:41     1:53:43
917   Iris Sexton            F2529       71/381       55:13    8:41     1:53:46
918   Jason Molony           M3539       85/189       55:29    8:42     1:53:47
919   Braedon Kwiecien       M0119        24/51       57:27    8:42     1:53:49
920   Matt Guy               M3539       86/189       53:43    8:42     1:53:51
921   Jason Lindsey          M3539       87/189       53:34    8:42     1:53:51
922   Nick Cambell           M4549       54/121       58:25    8:42     1:53:51
923   Max Trette             M2024        64/95       55:35    8:42     1:53:56
924   Kari Westlund          F4549       27/255       54:37    8:42     1:53:56
925   Jaimie Martini         F2024       53/280       54:21    8:42     1:53:56
926   Helen Massar           F5054       18/209       54:47    8:42     1:53:56
927   Jason Weyer            M3034      103/221       51:24    8:42     1:53:57
928   Laura Vandergiessen    F3034       80/413       53:42    8:42     1:53:57
929   Grace Nadolny          F5054       19/209       51:52    8:42     1:53:58
930   Shannan Fasold         F4044       39/307       54:42    8:42     1:53:58
931   Alex Hamilton          F4044       40/307       57:04    8:42     1:53:58
932   Brandy Gustafson       F3539       50/363       55:09    8:43     1:53:59
933   Amy Lin                F3539       51/363       51:11    8:43     1:54:00
934   Noah Van Horn-Morris   M2529       72/135       55:09    8:43     1:54:01
935   Rosie Shatkin          F4044       41/307       55:00    8:43     1:54:01
936   Matt Starr             M5054       46/123       54:11    8:43     1:54:01
937   Theresa Raleigh        F3034       81/413       55:22    8:43     1:54:02
938   Jeremy Van Horn-Morris M3034      104/221       55:10    8:43     1:54:03
939   Andrew Raleigh         M3034      105/221       55:23    8:43     1:54:03
940   Nathan Mehl            M3539       88/189       55:34    8:43     1:54:03
941   Alex McCafferty        M2024        65/95       57:18    8:43     1:54:05
942   Geoff Jaeger           M4044       83/172       55:44    8:43     1:54:05
943   Kim Sorensen           F4044       42/307       55:33    8:43     1:54:06
944   Katy Adkison           F0119        19/72       54:16    8:43     1:54:06
945   Gary Harris            M6064         8/68       53:30    8:43     1:54:07
946   Lisa Sickler           F4044       43/307       54:42    8:43     1:54:08
947   James Lindseth         M3539       89/189       56:32    8:43     1:54:08
948   Kristee Neumann        F4044       44/307       53:33    8:43     1:54:09
949   Alfredo Lopez          M2529       73/135       54:42    8:44     1:54:13
950   Chloe Alverson         F2024       54/280       55:31    8:44     1:54:14
951   Greg Bauman            M2529       74/135       54:23    8:44     1:54:15
952   Brian Jordan           M5054       47/123       55:11    8:44     1:54:16
953   Camille Jacobson-Ingra F2024       55/280       53:54    8:44     1:54:19
954   Mike Rudolph           M4044       84/172       54:22    8:44     1:54:20
955   Isaac Fieland          M0119        25/51       55:14    8:44     1:54:21
956   Joseph Ireland         M2529       75/135       54:37    8:44     1:54:21
957   Jessica Spencer        F2024       56/280       56:04    8:44     1:54:24
958   Samuel Sears           M3034      106/221       56:28    8:45     1:54:25
959   Rebecca Carlins        F4549       28/255       54:51    8:45     1:54:26
960   Kathy Mallin           F4044       45/307       21:19    8:45     1:54:26
961   Lonnie Anderson        F3034       82/413       56:20    8:45     1:54:26
962   Mandy Robison          F3034       83/413       55:55    8:45     1:54:28
963   Rory Robison           M3539       90/189       55:55    8:45     1:54:28
964   Amanda Zayas           F2024       57/280       53:10    8:45     1:54:29
965   Jason Seibert          M3539       91/189       19:58    8:45     1:54:29
966   Christina Nemeth       F3034       84/413       55:04    8:45     1:54:30
967   Zoe Cina-Sklar         F0119        20/72       57:32    8:45     1:54:31
968   Mark Miller            M4044       85/172       54:28    8:45     1:54:32
969   Alissa Locke           F3034       85/413       55:08    8:45     1:54:32
970   Julie Simpson          F3034       86/413       56:26    8:45     1:54:32
971   Mark Nelson            M5054       48/123       54:47    8:45     1:54:32
972   Eileen Devine          F3034       87/413       54:44    8:45     1:54:33
973   Miguel Van Hoof        M4044       86/172       58:16    8:45     1:54:33
974   Catherine Boston       F4044       46/307       55:50    8:45     1:54:33
975   Hilary Reed            F3034       88/413       51:35    8:45     1:54:33
976   Michael Vipond         M5054       49/123       56:39    8:45     1:54:36
977   Ian Hopkins            M0119        26/51       54:24    8:45     1:54:37
978   Christina Tapia        F3539       52/363       54:04    8:45     1:54:38
979   Elizabeth Nielsen      F3034       89/413       54:54    8:46     1:54:39
980   Bob Schneider          M4549       55/121       18:29    8:46     1:54:42
981   Paul Sills             M6064         9/68       54:58    8:46     1:54:43
982   Mark Sills             M3034      107/221       54:57    8:46     1:54:43
983   Allison Dodge          F3034       90/413       54:57    8:46     1:54:44
984   Sarah Strickler        F3034       91/413       54:55    8:46     1:54:45
985   Trudy Schug            F3539       53/363       55:48    8:46     1:54:47
986   Kristy Lees            F4044       47/307       53:45    8:46     1:54:47
987   Tanya Sinko            F4044       48/307       56:01    8:46     1:54:47
988   Megan Craig            F3539       54/363       55:58    8:46     1:54:48
989   Jessica Mottern        F2529       72/381       54:26    8:46     1:54:49
990   Jodi Scott             F2024       58/280       57:38    8:46     1:54:49
991   Leisha Vogl            F2529       73/381       54:53    8:46     1:54:50
992   Corey Kobzey           M0119        27/51       53:43    8:46     1:54:51
993   Karen Jenkins          F4044       49/307       56:01    8:47     1:54:52
994   Patrick Thies          M4044       87/172       53:37    8:47     1:54:55
995   Bob Toohey             M5559        25/89       55:42    8:47     1:54:56
996   Adam Brewer            M3034      108/221       54:25    8:47     1:54:59
997   Stacey Jubb            F3539       55/363       57:13    8:47     1:54:59
998   Gabriel Finch          M3034      109/221       55:08    8:47     1:55:01
999   Dylan Farnsworth       M2529       76/135       55:06    8:47     1:55:02
1000  Maya Kane              F3034       92/413       57:58    8:47     1:55:02
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1001  Cameron Rutledge       M0119        28/51       55:53    8:48     1:55:07
1002  Christopher Roels      M5054       50/123       56:35    8:48     1:55:07
1003  Danielle Cox           F4044       50/307       55:08    8:48     1:55:09
1004  Katrina Krempley       F2024       59/280       56:18    8:48     1:55:10
1005  Tiffany Bulgin         F4044       51/307       54:06    8:48     1:55:11
1006  Staci Drewien          F4044       52/307       54:48    8:48     1:55:13
1007  Jeffrey Tobin          M5054       51/123       54:08    8:48     1:55:14
1008  Brittney Isdell        F2024       60/280       53:11    8:48     1:55:15
1009  Bob Hawkins            M5054       52/123       55:11    8:48     1:55:15
1010  Amissa Giddens         F2529       74/381       54:40    8:48     1:55:17
1011  Alicia Heer            F3539       56/363       55:10    8:48     1:55:17
1012  Rachel Klemmer         F3034       93/413       54:08    8:48     1:55:17
1013  Tracy Heitman          F3034       94/413       55:10    8:48     1:55:17
1014  Drew Eyman             M2024        66/95       55:57    8:49     1:55:18
1015  Mark Appelbaum         M5054       53/123       53:54    8:49     1:55:19
1016  Kelsey Johnson         F2024       61/280       53:18    8:49     1:55:19
1017  Kala Harris            F4044       53/307       54:16    8:49     1:55:23
1018  Chad Lotman            M4044       88/172       55:33    8:49     1:55:23
1019  Karl Mejia             M3539       92/189       54:18    8:49     1:55:27
1020  Benjamin Wilkinson     M2529       77/135       55:01    8:49     1:55:28
1021  Jessicca Haynes        F3539       57/363       53:54    8:49     1:55:28
1022  Garry Rossing          M5559        26/89       55:31    8:49     1:55:29
1023  Carol Ladd             F4549       29/255       56:18    8:49     1:55:30
1024  Jaym'e Schricker       F3539       58/363       56:34    8:50     1:55:33
1025  Erin Junod             F2529       75/381       55:41    8:50     1:55:34
1026  David Rosen            M3034      110/221       53:14    8:50     1:55:35
1027  Brian Harris           M5559        27/89       55:43    8:50     1:55:38
1028  Kimi Smith             F5054       20/209       54:07    8:50     1:55:38
1029  Karen Jozwiak          F3034       95/413       54:57    8:50     1:55:41
1030  Callie Harling         F2024       62/280       57:49    8:50     1:55:41
1031  Debbie Castile         F3539       59/363       55:56    8:50     1:55:42
1032  Arnold Raubolt         M5559        28/89       55:10    8:50     1:55:42
1033  Brandon Bowman         M2529       78/135       54:42    8:50     1:55:43
1034  Emily Favret           F2024       63/280       54:09    8:50     1:55:43
1035  Adam Hryniewicki       M0119        29/51       57:49    8:51     1:55:44
1036  Jeff Sharman           M3539       93/189       55:56    8:51     1:55:45
1037  Annie Bixler           F2024       64/280       52:57    8:51     1:55:46
1038  Matthew Mottern        M3034      111/221       54:26    8:51     1:55:50
1039  Joshua Cavanagh        M2024        67/95       56:24    8:51     1:55:50
1040  Roger Fink             M3539       94/189       54:39    8:51     1:55:50
1041  Stephenie Fink         F3539       60/363       54:39    8:51     1:55:50
1042  Eric Berg              M4549       56/121       55:17    8:51     1:55:52
1043  Jeremy Gilmore         M3034      112/221       50:07    8:51     1:55:52
1044  Erica Anderson         F3034       96/413       56:14    8:51     1:55:52
1045  Trina Wisler           F3539       61/363       55:49    8:51     1:55:53
1046  Marieke Verweij        F2529       76/381       53:55    8:51     1:55:54
1047  Emily Mardian          F2024       65/280       52:32    8:51     1:55:54
1048  Melanie Chapman        F3034       97/413       55:30    8:51     1:55:56
1049  Sarah Ott              F2529       77/381       54:24    8:52     1:55:58
1050  Jeff Ruh               M3034      113/221       55:39    8:52     1:56:00
1051  Shaun McKinney         M4549       57/121       53:50    8:52     1:56:02
1052  Kelley Dickey          F3034       98/413       54:09    8:52     1:56:02
1053  Wendy Thomas           F3034       99/413       53:04    8:52     1:56:03
1054  Amanda Coppa           F2529       78/381       56:40    8:52     1:56:03
1055  Andrea Hansen-Miller   F2529       79/381       55:31    8:52     1:56:06
1056  Emily Wills            F2024       66/280       54:15    8:52     1:56:06
1057  Angela Dorko           F2529       80/381       54:52    8:52     1:56:08
1058  Scott Florsheim        M3539       95/189       51:20    8:53     1:56:10
1059  Julie Lee              F3539       62/363       55:22    8:53     1:56:11
1060  Berrin Boyce           F2024       67/280       55:21    8:53     1:56:11
1061  Emily Keller           F2529       81/381       54:29    8:53     1:56:14
1062  Jen Sotolongo          F2529       82/381       56:38    8:53     1:56:14
1063  Michael Clark          M4044       89/172       54:08    8:53     1:56:15
1064  Jerry Sessions         M6064        10/68       56:18    8:53     1:56:16
1065  Brett Megran           M4044       90/172       54:09    8:53     1:56:16
1066  Jonathan Palmer        M3539       96/189       55:51    8:53     1:56:17
1067  Bill Clendenen         M4549       58/121       54:34    8:53     1:56:19
1068  Susan Veach            F4549       30/255       55:09    8:53     1:56:19
1069  Russell Long           M3539       97/189       54:11    8:53     1:56:19
1070  Scott Hettick          M4044       91/172       57:32    8:53     1:56:20
1071  Kristen Duus           M4549       59/121       55:06    8:53     1:56:21
1072  Laura Lee McIntyre     F3539       63/363       55:55    8:53     1:56:23
1073  Bill Manning           M4549       60/121       55:55    8:54     1:56:23
1074  Holly Morrison         F3034      100/413       57:41    8:54     1:56:24
1075  Ashley Champagne       F2529       83/381       56:38    8:54     1:56:26
1076  Michelle Olson         F3539       64/363       56:48    8:54     1:56:27
1077  Krystin Howard         F3539       65/363       55:30    8:54     1:56:27
1078  Danielle Lanier        F3034      101/413       54:46    8:54     1:56:27
1079  Jane Favret            F2024       68/280       54:09    8:54     1:56:27
1080  Pete Morse             M4044       92/172       55:16    8:54     1:56:28
1081  Dexter Johnson         M4549       61/121       55:48    8:54     1:56:28
1082  Caitlin Gibson         F0119        21/72       55:02    8:54     1:56:29
1083  Sue Spinney            F5054       21/209       56:28    8:54     1:56:30
1084  Joe Packard            M4044       93/172       55:50    8:54     1:56:30
1085  Dan Fontanini          M6064        11/68       56:29    8:54     1:56:31
1086  Judy Mathison          F3539       66/363       56:29    8:54     1:56:31
1087  Joe Schnabel           M5054       54/123       57:15    8:54     1:56:31
1088  Wesley Markus          M5559        29/89       57:16    8:54     1:56:32
1089  Becky Loffelmacher     F3034      102/413       54:41    8:54     1:56:32
1090  Bill Whalen            M4549       62/121       54:07    8:54     1:56:32
1091  Amy Nolfo              F3539       67/363       55:54    8:54     1:56:34
1092  Samuel Moon            M3539       98/189       54:21    8:54     1:56:35
1093  Sara Christensen       F2024       69/280       54:44    8:55     1:56:37
1094  Julie White            F5054       22/209       54:05    8:55     1:56:38
1095  Ashley Madison         F3539       68/363       54:41    8:55     1:56:38
1096  Chengying Deng         F3539       69/363       54:18    8:55     1:56:40
1097  Daniel Long            M4044       94/172       54:39    8:55     1:56:42
1098  Gordon Rice            M4549       63/121       56:29    8:55     1:56:43
1099  Casey Izdepski         M2024        68/95       57:58    8:55     1:56:44
1100  Dave Johnson           M5559        30/89       54:36    8:55     1:56:45
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1101  Jeff Dix               M5559        31/89       55:59    8:55     1:56:45
1102  Kristy Langworthy      F3034      103/413       56:05    8:55     1:56:46
1103  Heather Boisvert       F3034      104/413       55:15    8:55     1:56:47
1104  Chelsey Palmer         F2529       84/381       55:13    8:55     1:56:47
1105  Erik Nielsen           M3539       99/189       55:49    8:55     1:56:47
1106  Chet Behling           M3034      114/221       55:43    8:55     1:56:49
1107  Michael Mollahan       M5559        32/89       54:39    8:55     1:56:49
1108  Carrie Hutchison       F3034      105/413       55:18    8:56     1:56:50
1109  Amy Nickolas           F3539       70/363       57:19    8:56     1:56:52
1110  Olof Sohlberg          M5054       55/123       55:02    8:56     1:56:52
1111  Jani Selven            F5054       23/209       55:02    8:56     1:56:53
1112  Michael Bergstrom      M3539      100/189       56:14    8:56     1:56:56
1113  Sara Natwick           F2024       70/280       53:37    8:56     1:56:56
1114  Mary Price             F4549       31/255       55:22    8:56     1:56:57
1115  Aubrea Knox            F2024       71/280       56:44    8:56     1:56:57
1116  Matthew Callahan       M3539      101/189       55:08    8:56     1:56:58
1117  Doug Ferro             M5559        33/89       56:15    8:56     1:56:58
1118  Elaina Toft            F2529       85/381       54:15    8:56     1:56:58
1119  Roy Brainard           M4549       64/121       55:41    8:56     1:56:58
1120  Desiree Johnson        F2024       72/280       58:02    8:56     1:56:58
1121  Mickey Toft            M5559        34/89       54:14    8:56     1:56:58
1122  Ty Vinson              M2024        69/95       58:03    8:56     1:56:59
1123  Sanjana Kapur          F4044       54/307       56:29    8:56     1:56:59
1124  Beth Sprague           F3539       71/363       53:42    8:56     1:57:01
1125  Miriam Gage            F4549       32/255       55:37    8:56     1:57:01
1126  Dennis Carr            M5559        35/89       54:55    8:56     1:57:01
1127  Tai Child              F2529       86/381       56:57    8:56     1:57:02
1128  Rebecca Hoyt           F3034      106/413       55:16    8:57     1:57:04
1129  Thad Pauck             M4044       95/172       53:47    8:57     1:57:04
1130  Brad Watkins           M4044       96/172       55:49    8:57     1:57:05
1131  Melody Pettingill      F3034      107/413       57:07    8:57     1:57:06
1132  Gary Weber             M2529       79/135       52:37    8:57     1:57:06
1133  Kevin Peterson         M3539      102/189       55:10    8:57     1:57:06
1134  Jeff Taylor            M5054       56/123       54:06    8:57     1:57:10
1135  Clint Coleman          M4044       97/172       54:45    8:57     1:57:11
1136  Eric Bergstrom         M4549       65/121       54:53    8:57     1:57:11
1137  Jason Shores           M3539      103/189       53:37    8:57     1:57:12
1138  Molly Kirby            F2024       73/280       53:01    8:57     1:57:12
1139  Jade Junod             M3539      104/189       55:41    8:57     1:57:13
1140  Michelle Gunther       F2529       87/381       57:31    8:58     1:57:17
1141  Kate Harrahill         F2024       74/280       58:20    8:58     1:57:18
1142  Christina Slater       F3034      108/413       57:57    8:58     1:57:19
1143  Carey Garland          F3539       72/363       20:27    8:58     1:57:19
1144  Peter Davis            M4549       66/121       56:33    8:58     1:57:22
1145  Richard Leutzinger     M7074         2/12       56:43    8:58     1:57:24
1146  Colleen Fagan          F4549       33/255       56:28    8:58     1:57:24
1147  Gerry Chargualaf       M4044       98/172       57:46    8:58     1:57:24
1148  Amy Kranenburg         F3539       73/363       53:54    8:58     1:57:25
1149  Sherry Hanson          F5054       24/209       56:27    8:58     1:57:25
1150  Greg Marlar            M4549       67/121       56:47    8:58     1:57:28
1151  Jessica Williams       F3539       74/363       56:07    8:59     1:57:30
1152  Ted Deli               M3539      105/189       55:03    8:59     1:57:30
1153  Julie Parks            F4044       55/307       56:47    8:59     1:57:31
1154  Adam Parks             M3539      106/189       57:08    8:59     1:57:32
1155  Amber Smith            F3539       75/363       57:08    8:59     1:57:33
1156  Kostia Birulin         M3034      115/221       57:20    8:59     1:57:33
1157  Kara Freske            F4044       56/307       56:55    8:59     1:57:33
1158  Brett Funk             M4044       99/172       59:12    8:59     1:57:34
1159  David Mondou           M3539      107/189       55:54    8:59     1:57:34
1160  Helen Funk             F3539       76/363       59:12    8:59     1:57:34
1161  Dave Britton           M3539      108/189     1:00:09    8:59     1:57:35
1162  Lesley Miller          F2529       88/381       56:48    8:59     1:57:35
1163  Charles Martinez       M4044      100/172       56:57    8:59     1:57:35
1164  Kathryn Walker         F3034      109/413       57:32    8:59     1:57:36
1165  Barb Proctor           F5054       25/209       56:05    8:59     1:57:38
1166  Thomas Swartwood       M2529       80/135       57:27    8:59     1:57:40
1167  Michael Boone          M3034      116/221       57:19    8:59     1:57:41
1168  Laura Zaske            F3539       77/363       56:27    8:59     1:57:41
1169  Kerry Dwyer            F2529       89/381       55:13    9:00     1:57:43
1170  Eric Geisler           M4044      101/172       55:22    9:00     1:57:44
1171  Katherine Childers     F3034      110/413       55:54    9:00     1:57:44
1172  Starla Hargita         F2529       90/381       21:19    9:00     1:57:45
1173  G-Man Jennings         M3034      117/221       55:20    9:00     1:57:45
1174  Laurie Thornley        F4549       34/255       55:28    9:00     1:57:46
1175  David Leonnig          M5054       57/123       52:57    9:00     1:57:47
1176  Jared Abraham          M2529       81/135       54:43    9:00     1:57:48
1177  Jayati Ramakrishnan    F0119        22/72       57:54    9:00     1:57:50
1178  Dale Taylor            M5559        36/89       54:51    9:00     1:57:50
1179  Brian Haats            M4044      102/172       56:15    9:00     1:57:50
1180  Maria McKay            F3539       78/363       54:02    9:00     1:57:50
1181  Ella Jewell            F2024       75/280       56:43    9:00     1:57:53
1182  Alyson McCormick       F2024       76/280       57:37    9:01     1:57:55
1183  Jennifer Smith         F3034      111/413       57:54    9:01     1:57:56
1184  Michael Johns          M5054       58/123       54:58    9:01     1:57:56
1185  Heather Notenboom      F4044       57/307       55:57    9:01     1:57:57
1186  Dustin Thomas          M2529       82/135       55:57    9:01     1:57:57
1187  Graham Eccles          M2024        70/95       57:57    9:01     1:57:58
1188  Suzanne Le             F3539       79/363       56:23    9:01     1:57:58
1189  Eric Risdal            M3034      118/221       56:30    9:01     1:58:00
1190  Andrew McFarland       M3034      119/221       57:19    9:01     1:58:01
1191  Georgeta Gruescu       F3539       80/363       57:29    9:01     1:58:03
1192  Jenni Loge             F2529       91/381       55:09    9:01     1:58:04
1193  Amanda Bailey          F3034      112/413       55:18    9:01     1:58:05
1194  Natascha Medbery       F4044       58/307       57:04    9:01     1:58:06
1195  Tim Nanchy             M2529       83/135       55:26    9:01     1:58:06
1196  Elizabeth Dolbey       F4549       35/255       57:04    9:01     1:58:06
1197  Mike Lewis             M4044      103/172       56:12    9:01     1:58:06
1198  Mary Johnson           F6064         3/75       57:03    9:01     1:58:06
1199  Joshua Lawrence        M3034      120/221       56:53    9:01     1:58:07
1200  Aaron Yetman           M3539      109/189       57:14    9:01     1:58:07
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1201  Patrick Kavan          M3539      110/189       54:45    9:01     1:58:08
1202  Stacy Carleton         F3034      113/413       58:07    9:02     1:58:08
1203  Karen Beebe            F4044       59/307       57:27    9:02     1:58:09
1204  Andrea Lamprecht       F3539       81/363       57:10    9:02     1:58:10
1205  Erika Kohn             F3539       82/363       57:10    9:02     1:58:10
1206  Nicole Pressprich      F2024       77/280       55:37    9:02     1:58:11
1207  Katie Schlesinger      F2024       78/280       56:12    9:02     1:58:12
1208  Sam Drake              M2024        71/95       58:45    9:02     1:58:12
1209  Jacque Tofflemire-Dega F4549       36/255       56:39    9:02     1:58:13
1210  M. Isabel Callero      F4549       37/255       56:40    9:02     1:58:15
1211  Heather Hynes          F2529       92/381       56:35    9:02     1:58:15
1212  Elisa Burrows          F2529       93/381       52:15    9:02     1:58:16
1213  Hiro Matsuno           M3539      111/189       56:35    9:02     1:58:18
1214  Christina Scherwin     F3034      114/413       54:22    9:02     1:58:18
1215  Elizabeth Crain        F2529       94/381       56:03    9:02     1:58:20
1216  Roman Jones            M2024        72/95       56:33    9:02     1:58:20
1217  Lainy Davis            F5054       26/209       54:15    9:02     1:58:21
1218  Bethany Jackson        F2024       79/280       52:10    9:03     1:58:23
1219  Kyra Weaver            F2529       95/381       58:36    9:03     1:58:23
1220  April Scotton          F2529       96/381       58:37    9:03     1:58:24
1221  Jennifer Graham        F2529       97/381       56:52    9:03     1:58:24
1222  Jordan Palesch         F0119        23/72       57:19    9:03     1:58:25
1223  Paul Brodie            M4549       68/121       55:33    9:03     1:58:25
1224  Nicole Fenison         F2529       98/381       58:05    9:03     1:58:25
1225  Grace Poon             F2024       80/280       57:57    9:03     1:58:27
1226  Jeff West              M2529       84/135       57:17    9:03     1:58:29
1227  Connie Speck           F4549       38/255       57:04    9:03     1:58:29
1228  Rick Mudrow            M6064        12/68       57:13    9:03     1:58:31
1229  Christa Olson          F4044       60/307       56:59    9:03     1:58:32
1230  Janna Walkup           F4044       61/307       55:41    9:03     1:58:34
1231  Anne Martino           F4549       39/255       56:29    9:04     1:58:35
1232  Katherine Hawks        F3034      115/413       58:51    9:04     1:58:35
1233  Micaela McBride        F3539       83/363       56:53    9:04     1:58:35
1234  Ryan Hire              M3034      121/221       58:30    9:04     1:58:36
1235  Katie Schoonover       F2529       99/381       56:41    9:04     1:58:36
1236  Christine Guldager     F4044       62/307       56:47    9:04     1:58:36
1237  Jessilyn Barron        F3034      116/413       55:20    9:04     1:58:37
1238  Michele Adamcak        F5559        8/178       57:26    9:04     1:58:37
1239  Matthew Sisneros       M4044      104/172       56:38    9:04     1:58:38
1240  Anna Bernard           F4549       40/255       57:27    9:04     1:58:38
1241  Gil Sisneros           M4549       69/121       56:39    9:04     1:58:39
1242  Tom Frederick          M5054       59/123       57:42    9:04     1:58:39
1243  Katie Hortenstine      F2024       81/280       55:10    9:04     1:58:39
1244  Kristina Holton        F2529      100/381       56:48    9:04     1:58:41
1245  Jungeun Lee            F3034      117/413       55:54    9:04     1:58:41
1246  Laurel Collins         F5559        9/178       55:20    9:04     1:58:42
1247  Heather Holmes         F3034      118/413       56:07    9:04     1:58:42
1248  Patrick Averbeck       M4549       70/121       55:58    9:04     1:58:44
1249  Lissy Lantz            F5054       27/209       57:04    9:04     1:58:45
1250  Gary Repp              M4044      105/172       51:14    9:05     1:58:48
1251  Melissa Peters         F2024       82/280       56:10    9:05     1:58:49
1252  Sarah Streeter         F3539       84/363       55:48    9:05     1:58:50
1253  Emily Cox              F2529      101/381       55:48    9:05     1:58:51
1254  Jeff Bohrer            M5559        37/89       55:48    9:05     1:58:52
1255  Ron Shearer            M5054       60/123       58:01    9:05     1:58:53
1256  David Burroughs        M4549       71/121       57:04    9:05     1:58:54
1257  Megan McArthur         F2529      102/381       22:04    9:05     1:58:56
1258  Sheryl Gamble          F4044       63/307       55:17    9:05     1:58:56
1259  Shanna Odegaard        F3034      119/413       56:57    9:05     1:58:56
1260  Ted Gormley            M3539      112/189       56:57    9:05     1:58:57
1261  Nikki Walker           F2529      103/381       54:30    9:05     1:58:58
1262  Sherilee Griffin       F3034      120/413       56:25    9:05     1:58:59
1263  Beth Kersens           F3034      121/413       56:25    9:06     1:59:01
1264  Lisa Powell            F4044       64/307       56:17    9:06     1:59:01
1265  Ben Kersens            M3034      122/221       56:24    9:06     1:59:01
1266  Jason Brady            M3034      123/221       55:53    9:06     1:59:02
1267  Claire Malmstrom       F3034      122/413       55:53    9:06     1:59:02
1268  Sarah Rough            F0119        24/72       57:18    9:06     1:59:04
1269  Melanie Julien         F3539       85/363       56:54    9:06     1:59:06
1270  Kaitlin Kernan         F2024       83/280       56:57    9:06     1:59:07
1271  Annie Bailey           F2529      104/381       57:50    9:06     1:59:07
1272  Lisa Vander Wal        F2529      105/381       57:50    9:06     1:59:08
1273  Benjamin Winston       M3034      124/221       57:43    9:06     1:59:09
1274  Janet Vandiver         F3034      123/413       54:06    9:06     1:59:10
1275  Daylen Cossey          M0119        30/51       55:40    9:06     1:59:10
1276  Katherine Turley       F0119        25/72       56:00    9:06     1:59:11
1277  Gregory Wilde          M4044      106/172       58:17    9:06     1:59:11
1278  Tran Quach-Miller      F3034      124/413       58:00    9:06     1:59:11
1279  Marybel Rodriguez      F2529      106/381       58:00    9:06     1:59:11
1280  David Keeling          M4549       72/121       55:29    9:06     1:59:11
1281  Kyle Ward              F3539       86/363       56:15    9:06     1:59:11
1282  Kelly Whitford         F2529      107/381       58:00    9:06     1:59:12
1283  Michael Harrahill      M5559        38/89       58:20    9:07     1:59:15
1284  Maria Dumford          F3034      125/413       57:17    9:07     1:59:16
1285  Camille Siders         F5054       28/209       57:02    9:07     1:59:16
1286  Lisa Foster            F3034      126/413       57:17    9:07     1:59:16
1287  Jodi Jolley            F2529      108/381       53:24    9:07     1:59:17
1288  Donna Ellickson        F4044       65/307       56:57    9:07     1:59:17
1289  Julie Charley          F3539       87/363       55:45    9:07     1:59:18
1290  Lisa Torkelson         F4549       41/255       58:51    9:07     1:59:19
1291  Edwin Madrid           M4549       73/121       56:49    9:07     1:59:19
1292  Mark Swenson           M2529       85/135       58:56    9:07     1:59:24
1293  Molly Promes           F3034      127/413       58:57    9:07     1:59:24
1294  Brent Dehart           M5054       61/123       57:09    9:07     1:59:24
1295  Scott Cohan            M4044      107/172       55:41    9:07     1:59:25
1296  Mandy Blair            F2024       84/280       53:58    9:07     1:59:26
1297  Tina Johnson           F3034      128/413       57:36    9:08     1:59:27
1298  Jacqueline Zebrowski   F2024       85/280       58:45    9:08     1:59:27
1299  Tiffany Thompson       F2024       86/280       56:47    9:08     1:59:28
1300  Jim Smotherman         M4549       74/121       56:26    9:08     1:59:29
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1301  Janine McGraw          F4044       66/307       56:23    9:08     1:59:29
1302  Sandi Sperry           F4044       67/307       58:02    9:08     1:59:29
1303  Luann Wu               F4549       42/255       56:53    9:08     1:59:31
1304  Krista Chapman         F2529      109/381       55:58    9:08     1:59:33
1305  Mindy Stubenrauch      F4044       68/307       56:35    9:08     1:59:34
1306  Katherine Debski       F3034      129/413       56:59    9:08     1:59:35
1307  Liz Borrett            F7074          1/6       56:15    9:09     1:59:42
1308  Cally Adkisson         F0119        26/72       55:19    9:09     1:59:43
1309  Laurie Melendy         F4044       69/307       57:38    9:09     1:59:48
1310  Claire Phillips        F2024       87/280       56:09    9:09     1:59:48
1311  Joe Waitkevich         M3034      125/221       56:39    9:09     1:59:48
1312  Christine Connolly     F4044       70/307       58:11    9:09     1:59:50
1313  Lisa Phillips          F4549       43/255       57:16    9:09     1:59:51
1314  Lindsey Reynolds       F2529      110/381       57:20    9:09     1:59:52
1315  Micthell Bohn          M2529       86/135     1:00:07    9:10     2:00:00
1316  Lisa Melendez-Trily    F4549       44/255       57:28    9:10     2:00:01
1317  Melanie Peterson       F3034      130/413       56:49    9:10     2:00:03
1318  George Harris          M5054       62/123                9:10     2:00:04
1319  Lori Winger            F5054       29/209       56:44    9:10     2:00:04
1320  Greg Winger            M5054       63/123       56:44    9:10     2:00:05
1321  Matthew Seckler        M2529       87/135       57:12    9:10     2:00:05
1322  J Benson               M3539      113/189       54:42    9:10     2:00:05
1323  Heather Salzer         F2024       88/280       58:32    9:11     2:00:06
1324  Andrea Stanton         F4549       45/255       54:13    9:11     2:00:07
1325  Paul Vogel             M4549       75/121       57:52    9:11     2:00:07
1326  Catalena Cabrera       F3539       88/363       59:33    9:11     2:00:08
1327  Lori Rendell           F4549       46/255       57:49    9:11     2:00:10
1328  Rose Peters            F4549       47/255       56:25    9:11     2:00:12
1329  Ann Straub             F5559       10/178       57:04    9:11     2:00:12
1330  Mark Sheetz            M4044      108/172       58:57    9:11     2:00:14
1331  Brian Jones            M3539      114/189       57:33    9:11     2:00:14
1332  Carolyn Mahrer         F3539       89/363       57:51    9:11     2:00:15
1333  Pat Aquino             M2024        73/95       56:17    9:11     2:00:15
1334  Caryn McLane           F3034      131/413       58:38    9:11     2:00:19
1335  Kelly Hines            F2529      111/381       57:52    9:12     2:00:20
1336  John Turgesen          M2529       88/135       59:28    9:12     2:00:20
1337  Reny Ferrari           F2024       89/280       59:03    9:12     2:00:20
1338  Holly Brice            F2024       90/280       59:03    9:12     2:00:20
1339  Jarrad Webb            M3539      115/189       55:00    9:12     2:00:24
1340  Rosanne Howes          F2024       91/280       56:46    9:12     2:00:28
1341  Paige Moyer            F2024       92/280       56:47    9:12     2:00:29
1342  Sheila Kessler         F3539       90/363       58:07    9:12     2:00:29
1343  Benjamin Lebitty       M3034      126/221       59:13    9:12     2:00:30
1344  Waylon Henry           M3034      127/221       57:16    9:12     2:00:31
1345  Kari Gage              F3034      132/413       55:36    9:13     2:00:32
1346  Wayne Card             M5054       64/123       57:42    9:13     2:00:34
1347  Kimberly Hyatt         F4549       48/255       56:33    9:13     2:00:35
1348  David Hachigian        M4044      109/172       57:29    9:13     2:00:35
1349  Shawn Hathaway         M4044      110/172       58:33    9:13     2:00:35
1350  Shellia Norton         F3034      133/413       59:03    9:13     2:00:36
1351  Keith Mannthey         M3034      128/221       56:24    9:13     2:00:37
1352  Susan Logan            F2529      112/381       56:50    9:13     2:00:40
1353  Nathan Logan           M3034      129/221       56:51    9:13     2:00:40
1354  Anjanette Johnson      F3539       91/363       56:16    9:13     2:00:41
1355  Michele Huie           F3539       92/363       58:52    9:13     2:00:42
1356  Courtney Henry         F3034      134/413       57:15    9:13     2:00:43
1357  Kerry Loehr            M3539      116/189       56:27    9:13     2:00:44
1358  Carolyn Kruger         F2529      113/381     1:00:05    9:13     2:00:45
1359  Amy Messinger          F3539       93/363       59:04    9:14     2:00:47
1360  Jen Rowe               F2529      114/381       58:05    9:14     2:00:55
1361  Francine Austin        F3539       94/363       57:06    9:15     2:00:59
1362  Kerry Arndt            F2529      115/381       59:31    9:15     2:00:59
1363  Elizabeth Schmidt      F2529      116/381       58:36    9:15     2:01:00
1364  Jon Correll            M5559        39/89       57:05    9:15     2:01:05
1365  Christa Ortman         F3539       95/363       57:24    9:15     2:01:07
1366  Mary Dolan             F2529      117/381       57:39    9:15     2:01:08
1367  Glorie Gerdes          F4044       71/307       58:18    9:15     2:01:08
1368  Whitney Stewart        F2024       93/280       58:19    9:15     2:01:09
1369  Chad Boyd              M3539      117/189       55:30    9:15     2:01:09
1370  Alyssa Molina          F2024       94/280       59:15    9:15     2:01:09
1371  Brooke Brashers        F0119        27/72       57:16    9:15     2:01:10
1372  Richard McGill         M3034      130/221       58:04    9:16     2:01:17
1373  Kate Coleman           F4044       72/307       58:17    9:16     2:01:17
1374  John Sitz              M5054       65/123       56:03    9:16     2:01:19
1375  Steven Lont            M3539      118/189       58:38    9:16     2:01:19
1376  Megan Hills            F4549       49/255       57:08    9:16     2:01:19
1377  Julie Hinson           F3539       96/363       57:53    9:16     2:01:20
1378  Breanna Courtright     F3034      135/413       58:30    9:16     2:01:21
1379  Mimi Raiter            F5054       30/209       56:52    9:16     2:01:21
1380  Ted Cooper             M4044      111/172       57:56    9:16     2:01:23
1381  Dale Davis             F3034      136/413       54:49    9:16     2:01:23
1382  Laurie Beyer           F4549       50/255       55:36    9:16     2:01:24
1383  Sarah Konold           F2024       95/280       59:03    9:17     2:01:25
1384  Cameron Bray           M2024        74/95       59:03    9:17     2:01:25
1385  Annie Mowlds           F2024       96/280       57:15    9:17     2:01:29
1386  Michelle Byman         F4549       51/255       58:20    9:17     2:01:29
1387  Rebecca Kagan          F3034      137/413       57:44    9:17     2:01:30
1388  Barbara Pope           F5559       11/178       56:32    9:17     2:01:30
1389  Marlene Hoard          F4549       52/255       57:34    9:17     2:01:31
1390  Tiffany Stevens        F2024       97/280       56:51    9:17     2:01:32
1391  Carrie McGill          F5054       31/209       59:40    9:17     2:01:32
1392  Joan Wrolstad          F5054       32/209       58:08    9:17     2:01:33
1393  Emily Wornell          F2529      118/381       56:36    9:17     2:01:33
1394  Pamela Hoffmann        F3034      138/413       59:01    9:17     2:01:35
1395  Tamara Skordahl        F5054       33/209       59:12    9:17     2:01:36
1396  Leanne Forseth         F3034      139/413     1:01:43    9:17     2:01:36
1397  Kelly Keller           F4044       73/307       58:57    9:17     2:01:37
1398  Stephen Cooper         M2529       89/135       58:31    9:17     2:01:37
1399  Toni Hoang             F2529      119/381       59:25    9:18     2:01:37
1400  Susan Taber            F4044       74/307       58:56    9:18     2:01:43
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1401  William Steen          M5559        40/89       58:09    9:18     2:01:43
1402  Peggy Nelson           F6064         4/75       57:36    9:18     2:01:46
1403  Sue Padden             F5559       12/178       58:20    9:18     2:01:47
1404  Sarah Hocken           F3539       97/363       59:40    9:18     2:01:50
1405  Taylor Todd            M2024        75/95     1:01:43    9:19     2:01:50
1406  Kristin Beckley        F4044       75/307       58:22    9:19     2:01:51
1407  Michelle Zuiderweg     F2529      120/381       58:24    9:19     2:01:51
1408  Shan Beckley           M4549       76/121       58:23    9:19     2:01:51
1409  Lief Erickson          M6064        13/68       57:50    9:19     2:01:51
1410  Aliyah Goode           F3034      140/413       57:50    9:19     2:01:52
1411  Timothy Bellini        M4044      112/172       59:52    9:19     2:01:52
1412  Colleen Tigges         F4549       53/255       59:30    9:19     2:01:54
1413  Ann Simon              F3539       98/363       58:45    9:19     2:01:54
1414  Andrea Lucia           F2024       98/280       57:43    9:19     2:01:54
1415  Sarah Swift            F2024       99/280       58:45    9:19     2:01:55
1416  Linda Konnerth         F2529      121/381       56:19    9:19     2:01:56
1417  Michael Nease          M6064        14/68       56:26    9:19     2:01:56
1418  Sarah Case             F4044       76/307       59:23    9:19     2:01:58
1419  Puja Boyd              F3034      141/413       56:09    9:19     2:01:59
1420  Jaime Rosa             F3034      142/413     1:01:42    9:19     2:02:00
1421  Larry Hirons           M7074         3/12       57:16    9:19     2:02:00
1422  Lisa Mitchell          F3034      143/413       58:15    9:19     2:02:01
1423  W. McCabe              M3034      131/221       57:36    9:19     2:02:02
1424  Patrick Hannah         M3034      132/221       59:23    9:19     2:02:03
1425  Breanna Gent           F3034      144/413       58:38    9:19     2:02:03
1426  Gretchen Swiers        F4044       77/307       57:12    9:20     2:02:04
1427  Allison Moore          F3539       99/363       56:27    9:20     2:02:06
1428  Roger Herndon          M6064        15/68       59:28    9:20     2:02:07
1429  Larae Marks            F3539      100/363       56:42    9:20     2:02:07
1430  Shari Green            F4549       54/255       59:28    9:20     2:02:07
1431  Tracy Esguerra         F4549       55/255       58:57    9:20     2:02:07
1432  Daniel Moseley         M2529       90/135       58:33    9:20     2:02:07
1433  Elizabeth Moseley      F2529      122/381       58:33    9:20     2:02:07
1434  Shireen Brazier        F2529      123/381       58:13    9:20     2:02:08
1435  Valerie Safraoui       F3034      145/413       58:02    9:20     2:02:08
1436  Heather Lewis          F2529      124/381       57:01    9:20     2:02:09
1437  Linda Lopeman          F5054       34/209       58:05    9:20     2:02:10
1438  Gabriel Guerrero       M3034      133/221     1:00:17    9:20     2:02:11
1439  Karen English          F3034      146/413       57:41    9:20     2:02:12
1440  Stephanie Liberman     F2529      125/381       59:48    9:20     2:02:14
1441  Debbie Case            F4549       56/255     1:01:29    9:21     2:02:20
1442  D Marasco              F4549       57/255       58:45    9:21     2:02:20
1443  Ryan Stout             M3539      119/189     1:01:30    9:21     2:02:22
1444  Jennie Ruh             F2529      126/381       57:35    9:21     2:02:22
1445  Anna Agnew             F3034      147/413     1:01:30    9:21     2:02:24
1446  Sarah Bandy            F2529      127/381       56:48    9:21     2:02:24
1447  Grant Williams         M2529       91/135       59:05    9:21     2:02:25
1448  Chris Thorndike-Kent   M4044      113/172       56:52    9:21     2:02:26
1449  Kristi Thorndike-Kent  F4044       78/307       56:52    9:21     2:02:26
1450  Leanne Neal            F3034      148/413       56:30    9:21     2:02:27
1451  Madison Kinney         F2024      100/280       56:32    9:21     2:02:28
1452  Dion Heintz            M4044      114/172     1:01:08    9:22     2:02:36
1453  Jeff Mudrow            M3539      120/189       59:32    9:22     2:02:39
1454  Megan Sharp            F2529      128/381       57:35    9:22     2:02:40
1455  Lisa Harrison          F4044       79/307       58:50    9:22     2:02:42
1456  Traci Loveless         F5054       35/209       56:55    9:22     2:02:42
1457  Rosemarie Downey-Mccar F3034      149/413       55:20    9:22     2:02:42
1458  Michelyn Goetz         F3539      101/363       58:09    9:23     2:02:43
1459  Scott Whiteford        M3539      121/189       58:09    9:23     2:02:43
1460  Helene Boigeol         F3034      150/413       56:59    9:23     2:02:44
1461  Jessie Andersen        F3034      151/413       56:44    9:23     2:02:44
1462  Karla Delgado          F3539      102/363       58:45    9:23     2:02:45
1463  Jeff Nichols           M3539      122/189       58:58    9:23     2:02:47
1464  Julia Smith            F4044       80/307       56:10    9:23     2:02:47
1465  Billy Hernandez        M2529       92/135     1:01:36    9:23     2:02:49
1466  Meghan Shea            F0119        28/72     1:01:07    9:23     2:02:52
1467  Michelle Smith         F2024      101/280       58:48    9:23     2:02:52
1468  Angela Fleischman      F3034      152/413       58:39    9:23     2:02:52
1469  Matthew Fleischman     M6569         3/31       58:38    9:23     2:02:52
1470  Michael Lukomski       M2024        76/95       57:56    9:23     2:02:54
1471  Christie Young         F3539      103/363     1:01:36    9:23     2:02:55
1472  Lindsay Smith          F2024      102/280       56:11    9:24     2:02:56
1473  Amy Torgerson          F3539      104/363       59:48    9:24     2:02:59
1474  Rebecca McGee          F3539      105/363       57:25    9:24     2:03:03
1475  Bobbi Kennedy          F3539      106/363       55:38    9:24     2:03:06
1476  Lisa Albanese          F3034      153/413       55:38    9:24     2:03:06
1477  Kimb Pearson           F2024      103/280       59:29    9:25     2:03:10
1478  Matthew Horning        M3539      123/189     1:00:58    9:25     2:03:10
1479  Myra Hansen            F2529      129/381       59:14    9:25     2:03:11
1480  Alia Eraky             F2024      104/280       57:41    9:25     2:03:11
1481  Shannon Clawson        F2529      130/381       59:11    9:25     2:03:12
1482  Sara Marroquin         F2024      105/280       57:41    9:25     2:03:12
1483  Teresa Snyder          F4549       58/255       58:28    9:25     2:03:16
1484  Debbie Proctor         F3034      154/413       58:29    9:25     2:03:16
1485  Amy Pate               F3034      155/413       56:33    9:25     2:03:17
1486  Michael Westlake       M5054       66/123       58:42    9:25     2:03:19
1487  Kristen Gleason        F3539      107/363       57:01    9:25     2:03:20
1488  Wendy Nau              F4044       81/307       57:32    9:25     2:03:22
1489  Joseph Ohama           M4549       77/121       58:28    9:26     2:03:22
1490  Katharine Coghill      F5054       36/209       58:35    9:26     2:03:23
1491  Carli Pfau             F2529      131/381       58:33    9:26     2:03:23
1492  David Sullivan         M5559        41/89       56:22    9:26     2:03:23
1493  Kimiko Olson           F4549       59/255       58:03    9:26     2:03:26
1494  Manette Aplin          F3539      108/363       57:30    9:26     2:03:26
1495  Mary Jo Maranghi       F4549       60/255       59:48    9:26     2:03:28
1496  Alexa MacEwan          F0119        29/72       58:29    9:26     2:03:30
1497  Matthew Hillers        M3034      134/221     1:01:10    9:26     2:03:33
1498  Kate Hillers           F3034      156/413     1:01:10    9:26     2:03:33
1499  Kathryn Vakay          F3034      157/413       57:48    9:26     2:03:35
1500  Jeannie Chavier        F4549       61/255     1:01:29    9:27     2:03:36
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1501  Raili Marks            F2529      132/381       56:42    9:27     2:03:37
1502  Steve Conley           M5054       67/123       57:29    9:27     2:03:38
1503  Ellen Clancy           F4549       62/255       57:02    9:27     2:03:41
1504  Gina Lopez-Gerlach     F3034      158/413     1:00:19    9:27     2:03:41
1505  Erika Lone             F2024      106/280       56:51    9:27     2:03:41
1506  Ginger Ward            F4549       63/255     1:03:10    9:27     2:03:41
1507  Emily Herzing          F2529      133/381     1:01:06    9:27     2:03:43
1508  Lindsey Lawrence       F3034      159/413     1:00:03    9:27     2:03:45
1509  Chandra Legue          F3034      160/413       59:37    9:27     2:03:45
1510  Mike Lawrence          M3539      124/189     1:00:03    9:27     2:03:46
1511  Dawn Chamberlin        F3539      109/363       59:01    9:27     2:03:46
1512  Megan Norman           F2024      107/280     1:00:28    9:27     2:03:47
1513  George Harder          M0119        31/51     1:00:55    9:27     2:03:48
1514  Steve Harder           M4549       78/121     1:00:55    9:27     2:03:48
1515  Amy Jackson            F3539      110/363     1:00:29    9:28     2:03:52
1516  Christian Amondson     M3034      135/221     1:01:06    9:28     2:03:55
1517  Katie Brownell         F2529      134/381     1:01:06    9:28     2:03:55
1518  Paul Pigman            M3034      136/221       57:10    9:28     2:03:58
1519  Scott Pullins          M3539      125/189       59:02    9:28     2:03:58
1520  Jason Olson            M3034      137/221       56:37    9:28     2:04:01
1521  Mikella Berryman       F0119        30/72       57:47    9:29     2:04:02
1522  Sharon Schuman         F6569         1/29       57:20    9:29     2:04:05
1523  Melany Boulton         F2024      108/280       56:57    9:29     2:04:06
1524  Kalene Ardt            F2529      135/381       59:57    9:29     2:04:07
1525  Megan Ecker            F2529      136/381       59:30    9:29     2:04:09
1526  Sara Joehnk            F4549       64/255       58:43    9:29     2:04:10
1527  Glennell Brivic        F4044       82/307       58:30    9:29     2:04:12
1528  Kelly Flabel           F4044       83/307       58:21    9:29     2:04:12
1529  Adriana Moreno         F3539      111/363       59:25    9:30     2:04:15
1530  Tony Van Meter         M3539      126/189     1:02:40    9:30     2:04:15
1531  Kristina Britton       F3539      112/363     1:00:09    9:30     2:04:19
1532  Jordan McClintic       F2024      109/280       58:25    9:30     2:04:21
1533  Geoff Hill             M3034      138/221       59:29    9:30     2:04:22
1534  Kendra Carlton         F3034      161/413     1:02:26    9:30     2:04:23
1535  Julie Bourdages        F4549       65/255       59:33    9:30     2:04:23
1536  Jacylyn Montgomery     F3539      113/363     1:00:09    9:30     2:04:24
1537  Leanna Harmon          F4044       84/307       20:42    9:30     2:04:24
1538  Marissa Catlin         F3034      162/413     1:01:20    9:30     2:04:24
1539  Shanshan Conway        F2529      137/381       58:35    9:30     2:04:25
1540  Ken Kriekenbeck        M5054       68/123     1:00:18    9:30     2:04:26
1541  Shawn Gerdes           M5054       69/123     1:02:02    9:30     2:04:26
1542  Kirsten Bartlett       F5054       37/209     1:00:03    9:31     2:04:28
1543  Maureen Eldridge       F3539      114/363       59:01    9:31     2:04:29
1544  Julie Arts             F4044       85/307     1:00:05    9:31     2:04:31
1545  Kevin Wilson           M3034      139/221     1:00:30    9:31     2:04:33
1546  Levi Waters            M3034      140/221       59:06    9:31     2:04:34
1547  Wendy Joslin           F3034      163/413       57:17    9:31     2:04:34
1548  Heidi Vodrup           F4044       86/307     1:02:51    9:31     2:04:35
1549  Patricia Deckard       F5054       38/209     1:02:51    9:31     2:04:35
1550  Darshy Bligh           M3539      127/189       56:48    9:31     2:04:36
1551  Emily Brown            F2024      110/280       56:53    9:31     2:04:36
1552  Shereen Beilstein      F3034      164/413     1:00:08    9:31     2:04:37
1553  Jennifer McManaway     F3539      115/363       58:57    9:31     2:04:37
1554  Paul Beilstein         M3034      141/221     1:00:09    9:31     2:04:37
1555  Allana Morrison        F2024      111/280     1:00:20    9:31     2:04:38
1556  Micaela Sicroff        F2024      112/280     1:00:21    9:31     2:04:38
1557  Gabino Juan            M3539      128/189       55:14    9:31     2:04:40
1558  Katy Severe            F2529      138/381       59:29    9:32     2:04:41
1559  Andrew Sherman         M3034      142/221       56:53    9:32     2:04:42
1560  Jason Spies            M3034      143/221       56:53    9:32     2:04:42
1561  April White            F3034      165/413     1:00:38    9:32     2:04:43
1562  Kerry Cotter           M4549       79/121       55:42    9:32     2:04:43
1563  Kenna Papen            F2024      113/280     1:01:28    9:32     2:04:46
1564  Lauren King            F2529      139/381       59:55    9:32     2:04:47
1565  Liza Greene            F3539      116/363     1:02:30    9:32     2:04:48
1566  Jessica Perlenfein     F3034      166/413       58:18    9:33     2:04:57
1567  Renee Desitter         F2024      114/280       58:58    9:33     2:04:57
1568  Janae Smith            F2529      140/381     1:01:33    9:33     2:04:57
1569  Jeffery Anderson       M0119        32/51       58:19    9:33     2:04:58
1570  Ted Roduner            M3539      129/189     1:00:31    9:33     2:04:58
1571  Katey Monteith         F2024      115/280       59:28    9:33     2:04:58
1572  Karen Monteith         F4549       66/255       59:29    9:33     2:05:00
1573  Ed Williams            M5559        42/89       59:26    9:33     2:05:01
1574  Lisa Kovacevic         F3034      167/413       58:20    9:33     2:05:03
1575  Erin House             F2529      141/381       56:32    9:33     2:05:04
1576  David Barringer        M4044      115/172       57:07    9:33     2:05:05
1577  Amy Taylor             F3539      117/363       59:04    9:33     2:05:07
1578  Kade Smith             M3034      144/221       59:54    9:34     2:05:09
1579  Nicole Maroney         F0119        31/72     1:01:07    9:34     2:05:10
1580  Yuko Phan              F4549       67/255       59:02    9:34     2:05:11
1581  Leigh Lemhouse         F2024      116/280       56:51    9:34     2:05:12
1582  Mark Lardie            M5054       70/123       56:48    9:34     2:05:13
1583  Ashley Battis          F2024      117/280     1:02:06    9:34     2:05:15
1584  Ryan Smith             M0119        33/51       57:52    9:34     2:05:15
1585  Jamie Cedergreen       F3034      168/413     1:01:51    9:34     2:05:16
1586  McKenzie Ryding        F0119        32/72       58:24    9:34     2:05:18
1587  Teresa Maxwell         F3539      118/363       59:07    9:34     2:05:19
1588  Joshua Reid            M3034      145/221     1:01:11    9:34     2:05:20
1589  Kristy Pflugrath       F3034      169/413       59:13    9:35     2:05:20
1590  Steve Mahoney          M5559        43/89       56:45    9:35     2:05:21
1591  Danna Cardenas         F0119        33/72     1:00:11    9:35     2:05:24
1592  Angelina Anello-Dennee F3539      119/363       58:06    9:35     2:05:25
1593  Stacy Marshall         F2024      118/280       57:15    9:35     2:05:26
1594  Douglas Miles          M4044      116/172       57:40    9:35     2:05:27
1595  Joshua Kittel          M3539      130/189       58:51    9:35     2:05:27
1596  Kevin Williams         M3539      131/189       56:08    9:35     2:05:29
1597  Lorna Phillips         F5054       39/209     1:00:45    9:35     2:05:30
1598  Garron Hale            M4549       80/121     1:00:04    9:35     2:05:31
1599  Kathryn Bork           F4044       87/307     1:00:05    9:35     2:05:32
1600  Ana Soulia             F3034      170/413       22:43    9:35     2:05:32
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1601  Kristie Hilson         F4044       88/307       59:11    9:36     2:05:38
1602  Rachel Escoto          F4044       89/307       59:11    9:36     2:05:38
1603  Linda Kuhn             F4044       90/307       58:24    9:36     2:05:38
1604  Chris Wiesemann        M2529       93/135       57:49    9:36     2:05:39
1605  Kyle Templin           M2529       94/135       58:42    9:36     2:05:40
1606  Anne Buck              F4044       91/307       58:08    9:36     2:05:40
1607  Trudy Whittaker        F4044       92/307       59:45    9:36     2:05:41
1608  Joyce Zacks            F5054       40/209     1:00:03    9:36     2:05:42
1609  Steven Mims            M3539      132/189     1:00:11    9:36     2:05:44
1610  Jan Meriwether         F5054       41/209     1:01:52    9:36     2:05:46
1611  Jennifer Thompson      F3539      120/363       59:08    9:36     2:05:46
1612  Emily Elder            F2529      142/381     1:00:53    9:37     2:05:49
1613  Ryan Elder             M3034      146/221     1:00:53    9:37     2:05:49
1614  Kim Andersen           F4549       68/255       58:52    9:37     2:05:50
1615  Lori Herndon           F2024      119/280     1:00:04    9:37     2:05:50
1616  Kimberly Jahn          F3539      121/363       58:53    9:37     2:05:50
1617  Sarah Naidoo           F3034      171/413     1:02:07    9:37     2:05:50
1618  Daniel Adkison         M5054       71/123     1:00:39    9:37     2:05:51
1619  Sue Richards           F4044       93/307       57:02    9:37     2:05:54
1620  Dennis Blackman        M6064        16/68       57:28    9:37     2:05:56
1621  Debra Martyn-Jones     F4044       94/307       59:20    9:37     2:05:57
1622  Stephanie Crocker      F2529      143/381     1:05:35    9:37     2:05:58
1623  Breanne Freeland       F2529      144/381       57:59    9:37     2:05:59
1624  Kathy Westervelt       F4549       69/255       59:27    9:37     2:05:59
1625  Mary Ann Cass          F2529      145/381     1:00:10    9:37     2:05:59
1626  Holly Wasche           F2529      146/381     1:02:06    9:38     2:06:04
1627  Jennifer Lee           F3539      122/363       59:22    9:38     2:06:06
1628  Robert Jones           M6569         4/31     1:00:43    9:38     2:06:08
1629  Katherine Sawyer       F0119        34/72       57:54    9:38     2:06:09
1630  Natira Jones           F3034      172/413     1:00:43    9:38     2:06:09
1631  Janet Winsor           F4044       95/307     1:01:28    9:38     2:06:09
1632  Chelsea Jones          F2529      147/381     1:00:42    9:38     2:06:09
1633  Brittany Jones         F3034      173/413     1:00:42    9:38     2:06:10
1634  Kat Baker              F4044       96/307       58:20    9:38     2:06:12
1635  Mike Spangler          M4549       81/121     1:01:32    9:39     2:06:12
1636  Vic Henry              M5054       72/123     1:01:52    9:39     2:06:15
1637  Forest Pyle            M5054       73/123     1:01:13    9:39     2:06:16
1638  Dustina Coleman        F4549       70/255     1:00:40    9:39     2:06:18
1639  Jessica Quinlan        F5054       42/209     1:00:41    9:39     2:06:18
1640  Sarah Keirns           F3034      174/413       56:08    9:39     2:06:20
1641  Steven Snyder          M5559        44/89     1:01:52    9:39     2:06:22
1642  Jenny Hopkins          F3539      123/363       59:45    9:39     2:06:23
1643  Edward Burgess         M5559        45/89     1:02:59    9:40     2:06:30
1644  Joe Weadick            M3034      147/221       57:37    9:40     2:06:30
1645  Stacey Minner          F3539      124/363     1:00:26    9:40     2:06:30
1646  Ginger Kesey           F3034      175/413     1:03:07    9:40     2:06:31
1647  Laura Zeffer           F4549       71/255       58:15    9:40     2:06:34
1648  Jesus Leon             M3539      133/189       57:35    9:40     2:06:35
1649  Derek Modeste          M3539      134/189     1:01:07    9:40     2:06:37
1650  Will Forsyth           M4044      117/172     1:01:37    9:40     2:06:37
1651  Sarah Forsyth          F3539      125/363     1:01:37    9:40     2:06:37
1652  Cindy Hubert           F5054       43/209       58:50    9:40     2:06:38
1653  Althea Rodgers         F3034      176/413     1:01:09    9:40     2:06:38
1654  Katie Breene           F3034      177/413     1:01:09    9:40     2:06:38
1655  Lexi Scully            F2024      120/280     1:02:13    9:41     2:06:39
1656  Amanda Pope            F2529      148/381     1:01:53    9:41     2:06:40
1657  Liz Robinson           F2024      121/280     1:00:45    9:41     2:06:40
1658  Marianne Walker        F3034      178/413     1:01:42    9:41     2:06:41
1659  Angela Buehler         F2024      122/280       22:00    9:41     2:06:43
1660  Ron Lewis              M3539      135/189       54:51    9:41     2:06:43
1661  Jessica Knowles        F2529      149/381       59:19    9:41     2:06:43
1662  Lane Whitney           M3034      148/221       53:22    9:41     2:06:44
1663  Alan McLean            M3034      149/221       59:24    9:41     2:06:45
1664  Christina Hickman      F2024      123/280     1:02:14    9:41     2:06:45
1665  Jessica Hubert         F2024      124/280     1:02:14    9:41     2:06:45
1666  Lori McLean            F3034      179/413       59:24    9:41     2:06:48
1667  John Constable         M3034      150/221     1:00:48    9:41     2:06:49
1668  Anthony Johnson        M4044      118/172       58:44    9:41     2:06:49
1669  Mike Wies Ii           M3034      151/221     1:00:43    9:41     2:06:49
1670  Terry MacEwan          M5054       74/123     1:01:03    9:41     2:06:50
1671  Heather Skwarczynski   F4044       97/307     1:01:51    9:41     2:06:51
1672  Jennifer Groth         F4044       98/307     1:03:48    9:42     2:06:53
1673  Julia Willis           F3034      180/413       57:50    9:42     2:06:54
1674  Sarah Coleman          F3539      126/363       59:30    9:42     2:06:56
1675  Rebecca King           F3539      127/363     1:00:34    9:42     2:06:56
1676  Julie Ann Smith        F4044       99/307     1:01:44    9:42     2:06:57
1677  Erin McKalip           F2529      150/381     1:01:23    9:42     2:06:59
1678  Nathan Smith           M2529       95/135       59:55    9:42     2:07:02
1679  Megan Allen            F2024      125/280     1:00:51    9:42     2:07:03
1680  Holly Darnell          F2024      126/280     1:00:52    9:42     2:07:03
1681  Meghan Coffey          F2024      127/280     1:00:51    9:42     2:07:03
1682  Rose Van Hemert        F6064         5/75     1:00:57    9:43     2:07:05
1683  Mark Young             M3034      152/221                9:43     2:07:06
1684  Erin Cunning           F3539      128/363       59:55    9:43     2:07:06
1685  Linnea Ferrin          F3539      129/363     1:02:00    9:43     2:07:06
1686  Nadia Raza             F3034      181/413     1:01:55    9:43     2:07:07
1687  Sydney Meadowcroft     F0119        35/72     1:01:13    9:43     2:07:07
1688  Melissa Edwards        F4044      100/307     1:01:03    9:43     2:07:08
1689  Karly Wade             F2529      151/381     1:05:05    9:43     2:07:08
1690  Amber Lee              F0119        36/72     1:01:14    9:43     2:07:08
1691  Kristin Hansen         F2529      152/381     1:05:06    9:43     2:07:08
1692  James Lee              M4044      119/172     1:01:14    9:43     2:07:09
1693  Dennis Garboden        M4549       82/121       55:19    9:43     2:07:09
1694  Coreena Schilt         F3034      182/413     1:00:24    9:43     2:07:12
1695  Erin Hauck             F3034      183/413     1:00:39    9:43     2:07:14
1696  Erin Lynch             F3034      184/413       58:34    9:43     2:07:14
1697  Carrie Meadowcroft     F4044      101/307     1:01:09    9:43     2:07:16
1698  Megan Paulsen          F3034      185/413       59:04    9:43     2:07:18
1699  Amber Mann             F3034      186/413     1:00:29    9:44     2:07:19
1700  Jaclyn Heck            F2024      128/280       58:29    9:44     2:07:19
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1701  Kara Pearson           F2529      153/381       59:54    9:44     2:07:20
1702  Allison Sherman        F4044      102/307       59:56    9:44     2:07:22
1703  Dana St John           M3034      153/221       55:42    9:44     2:07:23
1704  Kara Moore             F3539      130/363     1:00:47    9:44     2:07:25
1705  Judy Else              F4549       72/255     1:01:16    9:44     2:07:26
1706  Kyla Howard            F3034      187/413       58:21    9:44     2:07:26
1707  Maria Coghill          F3539      131/363     1:00:57    9:44     2:07:27
1708  Phil Parks             M4549       83/121       57:02    9:45     2:07:31
1709  Kristin Warner         F3034      188/413       59:45    9:45     2:07:31
1710  Antra Boyd             F4044      103/307     1:01:11    9:45     2:07:32
1711  Angela Huffman         F4044      104/307     1:01:11    9:45     2:07:32
1712  Chelsea Ellis          F2024      129/280     1:01:55    9:45     2:07:32
1713  Mary Romey             F2529      154/381     1:01:59    9:45     2:07:33
1714  Tracy Willemsen        F4044      105/307     1:00:39    9:45     2:07:33
1715  Dani Renken            F3034      189/413     1:01:13    9:45     2:07:35
1716  Laura Donnelley        F5559       13/178     1:01:43    9:45     2:07:36
1717  Michael Bledsoe        M3034      154/221       59:01    9:45     2:07:37
1718  Melitta Bledsoe        F3034      190/413       59:01    9:45     2:07:37
1719  Jennifer Walter        F3539      132/363     1:01:57    9:45     2:07:37
1720  Megan Labrousse        F2024      130/280       58:28    9:45     2:07:38
1721  Kathy Kinion           F5559       14/178       58:39    9:45     2:07:42
1722  Jan Buchanan           F4044      106/307     1:00:26    9:45     2:07:42
1723  Annie Eadie            F4549       73/255     1:00:14    9:45     2:07:43
1724  Brenda Dickson         F5054       44/209     1:02:05    9:45     2:07:43
1725  Dave Hart              M5559        46/89     1:00:03    9:46     2:07:45
1726  Jessica O'Shea         F3034      191/413     1:00:45    9:46     2:07:46
1727  Reyna Gutierrez        F2024      131/280     1:02:10    9:46     2:07:48
1728  Doug Bohn              M5054       75/123     1:00:09    9:46     2:07:48
1729  Chuck Roesel           M5054       76/123       59:56    9:46     2:07:49
1730  Samantha Saven         F2529      155/381       59:57    9:46     2:07:50
1731  Nandi Gunning          F3539      133/363     1:00:20    9:46     2:07:51
1732  Megan Peck             F2529      156/381     1:00:22    9:46     2:07:51
1733  Paul Potter            M5054       77/123     1:01:06    9:46     2:07:52
1734  Amy Thorkildson        F4044      107/307       57:21    9:46     2:07:53
1735  Linda Wilson           F5054       45/209     1:00:15    9:46     2:07:53
1736  Jorge Kara             M4549       84/121       59:44    9:46     2:07:55
1737  Patrick Chinn          M4044      120/172       57:14    9:46     2:07:57
1738  Sallie Story           F2529      157/381       57:14    9:47     2:07:58
1739  Stephanie Gassman      F4044      108/307     1:00:25    9:47     2:08:00
1740  Marsha Stewart         F5054       46/209       58:27    9:47     2:08:00
1741  Molly Fales            F2024      132/280       57:37    9:47     2:08:03
1742  Lori Osmundsen         F4549       74/255     1:00:17    9:47     2:08:04
1743  Christy Johnson        F3539      134/363     1:02:53    9:47     2:08:04
1744  Heather Yunck          F3034      192/413     1:02:09    9:47     2:08:04
1745  Jennifer Frickel       F3034      193/413     1:00:10    9:47     2:08:05
1746  Natasha Blumenkron     F0119        37/72     1:02:41    9:47     2:08:05
1747  Brittney Smith         F2024      133/280     1:02:41    9:47     2:08:05
1748  Darel Cavan            M3034      155/221     1:00:54    9:47     2:08:06
1749  Peter Hanfileti        M4549       85/121       56:15    9:47     2:08:06
1750  Lauri Armstrong        F5054       47/209     1:00:05    9:47     2:08:07
1751  James Van Horn         M5054       78/123     1:00:55    9:47     2:08:07
1752  Stephany Johnson       F3034      194/413     1:01:30    9:48     2:08:10
1753  Christine Burman       F4044      109/307       59:00    9:48     2:08:10
1754  Roslyn Mooney          F4549       75/255     1:00:38    9:48     2:08:13
1755  Scott Stewart          M2024        77/95     1:00:28    9:48     2:08:13
1756  Joe Kraus              M2529       96/135     1:00:06    9:48     2:08:14
1757  Elizabeth Holsapple    F2529      158/381       52:35    9:48     2:08:14
1758  Taylor Box             M0119        34/51     1:02:53    9:48     2:08:15
1759  Steve Donley           M4044      121/172     1:01:15    9:48     2:08:16
1760  Andree Phelps          F3539      135/363     1:02:09    9:48     2:08:17
1761  Carrie Gallahan        F4044      110/307       59:57    9:48     2:08:18
1762  Deborah Prefontaine    F4549       76/255     1:01:01    9:48     2:08:19
1763  Lauren Collmer         F2024      134/280     1:02:58    9:48     2:08:21
1764  Sawa Saenger           F4044      111/307     1:02:09    9:48     2:08:21
1765  Susan Duke             F4549       77/255     1:02:14    9:48     2:08:22
1766  Angi Meyer             F3539      136/363     1:02:15    9:48     2:08:23
1767  Megan Dearden          F2024      135/280     1:01:32    9:48     2:08:23
1768  Carol Vanderville      F3539      137/363     1:02:14    9:48     2:08:23
1769  Cristy Coughlin        F2529      159/381     1:01:18    9:49     2:08:24
1770  Cheri Cook             F5054       48/209     1:00:15    9:49     2:08:26
1771  Paula Dalesky          F4549       78/255       59:32    9:49     2:08:31
1772  John Steinmetz         M2529       97/135     1:02:04    9:49     2:08:31
1773  Shannon La Fon         F3539      138/363     1:02:22    9:49     2:08:32
1774  Mark Miller            M3034      156/221       59:30    9:49     2:08:32
1775  Ed Plies               M3539      136/189     1:04:01    9:49     2:08:32
1776  Louisa Dorsch          F2529      160/381     1:00:56    9:49     2:08:33
1777  Rebecca Paschall       F3539      139/363     1:02:09    9:49     2:08:33
1778  Stephanie Turek        F2024      136/280     1:02:31    9:49     2:08:34
1779  Jason Venner           M3034      157/221     1:02:31    9:49     2:08:34
1780  Bernedette Haskins     F3034      195/413     1:03:06    9:50     2:08:37
1781  Brittnee Denham        F2529      161/381     1:01:44    9:50     2:08:38
1782  Marla Betz             F4549       79/255     1:01:44    9:50     2:08:38
1783  Hannah Mitchel         F0119        38/72     1:02:58    9:50     2:08:39
1784  Claudia Sanchez        F3034      196/413     1:00:11    9:50     2:08:40
1785  M. Rita Stowell        F5559       15/178     1:01:22    9:50     2:08:41
1786  Kylee Chase            F2024      137/280     1:01:48    9:50     2:08:42
1787  Al Vermeulen           M4549       86/121       57:30    9:50     2:08:42
1788  Myka Brown             F2529      162/381     1:01:52    9:50     2:08:42
1789  Kayce Graham           F2529      163/381     1:01:17    9:50     2:08:46
1790  Jenna Mooney           F3539      140/363     1:00:57    9:50     2:08:46
1791  Kendall Distefano      F2024      138/280       58:38    9:50     2:08:48
1792  Aaron Duclos           M3539      137/189       59:29    9:50     2:08:49
1793  Angela Gifford         F3539      141/363     1:02:45    9:50     2:08:49
1794  Wendy Watson           F3539      142/363     1:01:57    9:50     2:08:50
1795  Tanya Bunson           F4044      112/307     1:01:57    9:51     2:08:50
1796  Amanda Atkins          F3034      197/413     1:00:23    9:51     2:08:52
1797  Rachel Munoz           F3034      198/413     1:04:24    9:51     2:08:52
1798  Joe Horton             M0119        35/51     1:02:50    9:51     2:08:53
1799  Leslie Allgood         F2024      139/280     1:00:27    9:51     2:08:53
1800  Chris Kuhl             M4044      122/172       59:36    9:51     2:08:54
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1801  Michele Katila         F4044      113/307     1:01:00    9:51     2:08:54
1802  Stevie Pattyn          F2529      164/381       57:16    9:51     2:08:55
1803  Michelle Reyes         F2024      140/280       59:24    9:51     2:08:56
1804  Trina Kanewa           F4044      114/307     1:01:20    9:51     2:08:58
1805  Debbie La Febre        F4549       80/255       57:20    9:51     2:08:59
1806  Denise Steen           F5054       49/209     1:00:51    9:51     2:09:01
1807  Erin Larson            F2529      165/381       58:53    9:51     2:09:01
1808  Renee Larson           F3034      199/413     1:02:23    9:51     2:09:02
1809  Michael Tieman         M3034      158/221       59:35    9:52     2:09:03
1810  Mark Leasor            M2529       98/135     1:02:30    9:52     2:09:09
1811  Michele Leasor         F3034      200/413     1:02:31    9:52     2:09:10
1812  Keely Thompson         F2024      141/280     1:02:48    9:52     2:09:12
1813  Diane Schlyer          F4044      115/307       59:51    9:52     2:09:12
1814  Stephanie Smith        F3539      143/363     1:02:15    9:52     2:09:15
1815  Rachel Koulibali       F3539      144/363       58:25    9:53     2:09:18
1816  Jena Vessell           F3034      201/413     1:02:25    9:53     2:09:18
1817  Sarah Nelson           F2529      166/381     1:03:06    9:53     2:09:20
1818  Carolyn Davis          F3034      202/413     1:02:26    9:53     2:09:20
1819  Laura Huntley          F2529      167/381     1:00:21    9:53     2:09:21
1820  Carrie Sweet           F3539      145/363     1:02:06    9:53     2:09:22
1821  Traci Ryan             F4044      116/307     1:02:00    9:53     2:09:24
1822  Chuck Nagan            M3539      138/189     1:00:18    9:53     2:09:24
1823  Gary Wappes            M6569         5/31     1:00:26    9:53     2:09:24
1824  Tammi Bridges          F5054       50/209     1:01:41    9:53     2:09:28
1825  Pamela Griffin         F6064         6/75     1:02:21    9:53     2:09:28
1826  Kathy Haeckler         F5559       16/178     1:00:13    9:54     2:09:31
1827  Shauna Glenn           F3034      203/413     1:01:04    9:54     2:09:31
1828  Diane Williams         F4044      117/307     1:01:04    9:54     2:09:31
1829  Dave Wilson            M4044      123/172     1:03:13    9:54     2:09:32
1830  Paige Powell           F2024      142/280     1:03:10    9:54     2:09:33
1831  Pam Fortier            F5559       17/178     1:02:14    9:54     2:09:35
1832  Michele Reitz          F4549       81/255     1:04:56    9:54     2:09:39
1833  Cheryl Banks           F4044      118/307     1:04:24    9:54     2:09:40
1834  Mallory Fallin         F2024      143/280     1:01:39    9:54     2:09:40
1835  Angela Dahn            F4549       82/255     1:00:49    9:55     2:09:43
1836  Greg Dahn              M4549       87/121     1:00:49    9:55     2:09:43
1837  Michelle Chang         F2529      168/381     1:01:57    9:55     2:09:44
1838  Jedd Chang             M2529       99/135     1:01:57    9:55     2:09:44
1839  Kelly Lange            F3034      204/413     1:02:10    9:55     2:09:46
1840  Jandi Smith            F3034      205/413     1:00:50    9:55     2:09:47
1841  Madeleine Lougee       F2024      144/280     1:02:01    9:55     2:09:49
1842  Kathy Gibbs            F5559       18/178     1:02:42    9:55     2:09:53
1843  Shelley Saraceno       F3539      146/363     1:02:23    9:55     2:09:54
1844  Rache Olsen            F2024      145/280       59:55    9:55     2:09:55
1845  Fawnda Thompson        F4549       83/255       59:55    9:55     2:09:55
1846  Oceana Dodson          F4044      119/307     1:01:43    9:56     2:09:55
1847  Michael Rockow         M4044      124/172     1:00:08    9:56     2:09:56
1848  Timothy Meyer          M4549       88/121     1:00:34    9:56     2:09:57
1849  Chris Kratochvil       M3034      159/221     1:03:20    9:56     2:09:59
1850  Samantha Krause        F2024      146/280     1:01:06    9:56     2:10:00
1851  Lorena Pearson         F3034      206/413     1:00:43    9:56     2:10:00
1852  Sheila Nielsen         F3034      207/413     1:03:31    9:56     2:10:03
1853  Deb Berg               F4044      120/307       57:46    9:56     2:10:05
1854  Abigail Dowd           F3034      208/413       57:27    9:57     2:10:08
1855  Shun Yanagishita       F2529      169/381     1:02:56    9:57     2:10:09
1856  Elizabeth Flower       F2024      147/280     1:03:10    9:57     2:10:09
1857  Lyn Arnason            F5559       19/178     1:01:16    9:57     2:10:12
1858  Darci Meyer            F3539      147/363     1:02:41    9:57     2:10:12
1859  Mario Bourdages        F5054       51/209     1:00:38    9:57     2:10:12
1860  Brittany Bourdages     F0119        39/72     1:00:38    9:57     2:10:12
1861  David Crosswy          M3034      160/221     1:02:09    9:57     2:10:16
1862  Jenna Lowry            F2024      148/280     1:05:55    9:57     2:10:16
1863  Catherine Lowry        F2024      149/280     1:05:55    9:57     2:10:17
1864  Melissa Stuman         F3539      148/363     1:02:23    9:57     2:10:18
1865  Kasey Corwin           M3539      139/189     1:02:31    9:57     2:10:18
1866  Josh Kermisch          M4044      125/172       59:14    9:57     2:10:19
1867  Hannah Capell          F0119        40/72     1:02:51    9:57     2:10:19
1868  Matt Joyce             M4549       89/121     1:04:00    9:57     2:10:20
1869  Olivia White           F2024      150/280     1:02:52    9:57     2:10:20
1870  Chris Reddy            M4044      126/172     1:00:39    9:57     2:10:21
1871  Marv Newcombe          M5559        47/89     1:00:25    9:58     2:10:22
1872  Allyse Bourm           F2024      151/280     1:04:06    9:58     2:10:22
1873  Cary Kresse            M6064        17/68       58:14    9:58     2:10:26
1874  Joann Hall             F6569         2/29       59:54    9:58     2:10:30
1875  Dee Rzewnicki          F4549       84/255     1:03:24    9:58     2:10:30
1876  Margot Hull            F2529      170/381       59:31    9:58     2:10:31
1877  Jade Joseph            F2024      152/280     1:02:55    9:58     2:10:31
1878  Kate Gildersleeve      F2529      171/381       59:34    9:58     2:10:32
1879  Kalistah Cosand        F2024      153/280       59:30    9:58     2:10:33
1880  Wendy Gordy            F4044      121/307     1:02:39    9:58     2:10:33
1881  Maggie Clarke          F3034      209/413     1:02:10    9:58     2:10:33
1882  Shane Young            M3539      140/189     1:01:04    9:58     2:10:34
1883  Jessica Clark          F2024      154/280     1:00:05    9:58     2:10:34
1884  Selene Nesland         F3034      210/413     1:03:16    9:59     2:10:35
1885  April Colgrove         F3539      149/363     1:02:14    9:59     2:10:35
1886  Joseph Mikkelson       M2024        78/95     1:03:04    9:59     2:10:35
1887  Melissa Stern          F3034      211/413       57:33    9:59     2:10:37
1888  Travis Selin           M3034      161/221     1:00:53    9:59     2:10:38
1889  Lori Donovan           F2529      172/381     1:05:22    9:59     2:10:40
1890  Kevin Carroll          M2529      100/135     1:02:47    9:59     2:10:40
1891  Ian Dalton             M2529      101/135     1:02:16    9:59     2:10:41
1892  Kim Johnston           F4549       85/255     1:03:34    9:59     2:10:42
1893  Eryn Kesler            F3034      212/413     1:03:20    9:59     2:10:43
1894  Jayme Frazier          F4044      122/307     1:00:03    9:59     2:10:43
1895  Lilia Caballero        F5054       52/209     1:02:00    9:59     2:10:43
1896  Matthew Tomashek       M3539      141/189       59:00    9:59     2:10:44
1897  Alex Mickelson         M3539      142/189     1:04:13   10:00     2:10:48
1898  Jennifer Nyburg        F3539      150/363     1:00:49   10:00     2:10:50
1899  William Joyce          M5559        48/89     1:01:15   10:00     2:10:51
1900  Patty Loehr            F4549       86/255     1:05:43   10:00     2:10:52
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1901  Carolyn Bruhn          F5559       20/178     1:02:16   10:00     2:10:53
1902  Anna Maria Jaramillo   F2529      173/381     1:02:21   10:00     2:10:58
1903  Lauren Adrian          F2529      174/381     1:02:21   10:00     2:10:59
1904  Larecea Royer          F0119        41/72     1:03:28   10:00     2:10:59
1905  Kiana Jensen           F0119        42/72     1:03:28   10:00     2:10:59
1906  Michelle Smith         F3539      151/363     1:03:15   10:00     2:11:00
1907  Kristi Poole           F4044      123/307     1:02:39   10:01     2:11:02
1908  Jami Poole             F4549       87/255     1:02:39   10:01     2:11:02
1909  Jeff Kobernik          M3034      162/221     1:01:41   10:01     2:11:05
1910  Wesley Allen           M3034      163/221     1:05:58   10:01     2:11:07
1911  Rich Dollery           M3034      164/221     1:09:39   10:01     2:11:07
1912  Jeanne Baldwin         F4549       88/255       59:45   10:01     2:11:08
1913  Molly Maginnis         F2024      155/280       58:50   10:01     2:11:09
1914  Heidi Corce            F3539      152/363       59:10   10:01     2:11:10
1915  Jaclyn Edinger         F2529      175/381     1:05:12   10:01     2:11:13
1916  Rick Edinger           M5559        49/89     1:05:13   10:01     2:11:13
1917  Craig Gillespie        M3539      143/189     1:01:56   10:01     2:11:14
1918  Aaron Broderick        M3539      144/189     1:00:43   10:02     2:11:18
1919  Jacquie Strand         F4044      124/307     1:04:54   10:02     2:11:19
1920  Steven Vance           M3539      145/189     1:00:12   10:02     2:11:19
1921  Jill Lancaster         F3539      153/363     1:05:10   10:02     2:11:20
1922  Traci Wooten           M3034      165/221     1:04:23   10:02     2:11:20
1923  Taylor Krieg           F2024      156/280       58:40   10:02     2:11:20
1924  Christopher Kerr       M3034      166/221     1:05:16   10:02     2:11:22
1925  Joe Waters             M7074         4/12     1:03:14   10:02     2:11:22
1926  Cindy Youngman         F5559       21/178     1:02:34   10:02     2:11:23
1927  Jill Krupoff           F3034      213/413     1:02:55   10:02     2:11:24
1928  Amy McCafferty         F4549       89/255     1:02:00   10:02     2:11:26
1929  Carlee Hauser          F0119        43/72     1:03:07   10:03     2:11:28
1930  Taryn Inglis           F0119        44/72     1:03:08   10:03     2:11:28
1931  Margaret Lara          F3539      154/363     1:01:04   10:03     2:11:29
1932  Robin Bender           F3034      214/413     1:03:07   10:03     2:11:31
1933  Jadie Creeger          F2024      157/280     1:03:52   10:03     2:11:32
1934  Maureen Kelly          F5559       22/178     1:02:12   10:03     2:11:35
1935  Karen Hobson           F2529      176/381     1:04:25   10:03     2:11:35
1936  Shelley Vanderpoel     F4549       90/255     1:01:37   10:03     2:11:36
1937  Jeff MacEy             M5054       79/123     1:03:48   10:03     2:11:36
1938  Marta Crawford         F2024      158/280     1:03:08   10:03     2:11:37
1939  Rod Strodl             M7074         5/12     1:02:04   10:03     2:11:38
1940  Sarah Schnitzius       F3034      215/413     1:03:11   10:03     2:11:38
1941  Lisa Els               F4044      125/307       59:31   10:03     2:11:38
1942  Renee Currier          F3539      155/363     1:03:56   10:03     2:11:38
1943  Daniel Currier         M3539      146/189     1:03:56   10:03     2:11:39
1944  Beth Gritzmacher       F4044      126/307     1:02:58   10:04     2:11:42
1945  Alyssa Gritzmacher     F2024      159/280     1:02:58   10:04     2:11:42
1946  Timothy Werder         M5054       80/123       57:44   10:04     2:11:43
1947  Mario Conte            M3034      167/221       57:19   10:04     2:11:44
1948  Stephen Maher          M5054       81/123     1:02:14   10:04     2:11:45
1949  Ron Carlson            M5559        50/89     1:02:02   10:04     2:11:46
1950  Leah Foy               F5559       23/178     1:02:02   10:04     2:11:46
1951  Ana Flores             F2529      177/381     1:02:19   10:04     2:11:50
1952  Joe Wooten             M3539      147/189     1:04:20   10:04     2:11:50
1953  Charles Horton         M5054       82/123     1:02:51   10:04     2:11:50
1954  Hayley Nicholls        F2024      160/280       56:56   10:04     2:11:51
1955  Mary Lou Keeran        F5054       53/209     1:02:15   10:04     2:11:52
1956  Loree Sakai            F5559       24/178     1:03:15   10:05     2:11:54
1957  Laura Garrigues        F2529      178/381     1:01:24   10:05     2:11:55
1958  Renee Pickering        F3539      156/363     1:02:00   10:05     2:11:56
1959  Traci Wilson           F4549       91/255     1:04:09   10:05     2:11:56
1960  Karen Gates            F4549       92/255     1:02:19   10:05     2:11:59
1961  Anita Rhoden           F4044      127/307     1:02:33   10:05     2:12:00
1962  Ashley Boal            F2024      161/280       57:14   10:05     2:12:01
1963  Tanja Baker            F2529      179/381     1:05:05   10:05     2:12:02
1964  Angelique Engstrom     F4044      128/307     1:03:26   10:05     2:12:02
1965  Tiffany Flesher        F2024      162/280     1:00:24   10:05     2:12:02
1966  Allyson Leavitt        F2529      180/381     1:05:05   10:05     2:12:02
1967  Brooke Kuerbis         F4044      129/307       53:09   10:05     2:12:03
1968  Kathy Jensen           F4044      130/307     1:03:26   10:05     2:12:03
1969  Erika Forrester        F4044      131/307     1:03:27   10:05     2:12:03
1970  Shonda Waldbauer       F3539      157/363     1:03:23   10:06     2:12:08
1971  Molly Trudeau          F5054       54/209     1:04:58   10:06     2:12:12
1972  Lori Rude              F5054       55/209     1:04:59   10:06     2:12:13
1973  Courtney Mwangi        F2529      181/381     1:02:24   10:06     2:12:13
1974  Ariel Mann             F2529      182/381     1:00:17   10:06     2:12:14
1975  Elena Pressprich       F2024      163/280       59:59   10:06     2:12:15
1976  Jill Jelovich          F2529      183/381       59:41   10:06     2:12:17
1977  Skye Weadick           F3034      216/413     1:02:33   10:06     2:12:17
1978  Kim Torrey             F2529      184/381     1:03:57   10:06     2:12:18
1979  Sara Brown             F3034      217/413     1:00:34   10:06     2:12:18
1980  Linda Leman            F4044      132/307     1:00:53   10:07     2:12:20
1981  Hoyt Bonar             M4549       90/121     1:03:45   10:07     2:12:21
1982  Priscilla Thomas       F3034      218/413     1:01:18   10:07     2:12:26
1983  Stephanie Randels      F4549       93/255     1:03:51   10:07     2:12:27
1984  Kai Mangarin           M2024        79/95     1:07:33   10:07     2:12:27
1985  Jeffrey Wells          M3034      168/221     1:01:11   10:07     2:12:27
1986  Janys Murphy           F2529      185/381       58:42   10:07     2:12:28
1987  Jennifer Woodruff      F4044      133/307     1:01:01   10:07     2:12:28
1988  Katie Lassi            F2529      186/381     1:08:04   10:07     2:12:29
1989  Megan Johnson          F3034      219/413     1:04:24   10:07     2:12:29
1990  Trenda Locke           F4549       94/255     1:02:44   10:07     2:12:30
1991  Heidi Classen          F4044      134/307     1:02:44   10:07     2:12:31
1992  Sarah Cavanagh         F2529      187/381     1:04:37   10:07     2:12:32
1993  Paulette McNeill       F4549       95/255     1:07:13   10:08     2:12:34
1994  Stephanie Hosmar       F2024      164/280     1:01:59   10:08     2:12:35
1995  Brooke Sobrero         F2024      165/280     1:05:03   10:08     2:12:35
1996  Kristi Zendejas        F2024      166/280     1:05:03   10:08     2:12:35
1997  Ashley Remiro          F2024      167/280     1:02:08   10:08     2:12:37
1998  Ryan Brockey           M2529      102/135     1:03:04   10:08     2:12:37
1999  Linda Mayeri           F4044      135/307     1:03:38   10:08     2:12:40
2000  Lynn Cabe              F3539      158/363     1:04:48   10:08     2:12:42
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2001  Steve Floth            M4549       91/121     1:01:25   10:08     2:12:43
2002  Niles Stuart-Pope      F2529      188/381     1:03:18   10:08     2:12:45
2003  Claudette Rodriguez    F3539      159/363     1:01:02   10:09     2:12:47
2004  Suzanne Pearce         F4549       96/255     1:03:51   10:09     2:12:50
2005  Jessica Ching          F4044      136/307     1:05:19   10:09     2:12:54
2006  Melinda Boyd           F4044      137/307     1:03:34   10:09     2:12:54
2007  Alice Lieu             F4044      138/307     1:05:20   10:09     2:12:54
2008  Adam Barron            M3539      148/189       55:19   10:09     2:12:57
2009  Katherine Schilling    F2529      189/381     1:06:05   10:09     2:12:57
2010  Julie Unfried          F2024      168/280     1:02:38   10:09     2:12:58
2011  Debbie Spresser        F5559       25/178     1:02:38   10:10     2:12:59
2012  Jennifer Hassmann      F3539      160/363     1:03:39   10:10     2:12:59
2013  Elizabeth Smith        F4549       97/255     1:03:35   10:10     2:13:00
2014  Patience McGinnis      F3539      161/363     1:04:53   10:10     2:13:01
2015  Melissa Beyer          F5054       56/209     1:00:25   10:10     2:13:03
2016  Kellie Schellenberg    F3539      162/363     1:03:03   10:10     2:13:05
2017  Irvin Fejeran          M2529      103/135       51:30   10:10     2:13:05
2018  Barbara Hazen          F6569         3/29     1:02:27   10:10     2:13:09
2019  Misty Price            F3034      220/413     1:03:18   10:10     2:13:10
2020  Richard Bacon          M2529      104/135     1:04:47   10:10     2:13:11
2021  Kara Usher             F3034      221/413     1:04:47   10:10     2:13:11
2022  Mailene Ogalino-Cline  F3539      163/363     1:04:06   10:11     2:13:12
2023  Karen Walker           F5559       26/178     1:03:51   10:11     2:13:13
2024  Lisa Caverhill         F5054       57/209     1:03:42   10:11     2:13:14
2025  Timothy Ahearne        M3034      169/221     1:06:24   10:11     2:13:14
2026  Joseph Chang           M3539      149/189     1:02:48   10:11     2:13:15
2027  Karen Arabas           F4549       98/255     1:06:28   10:11     2:13:15
2028  Ellen Morin            F5054       58/209     1:03:52   10:11     2:13:16
2029  Annie Search           F3034      222/413       59:39   10:11     2:13:17
2030  Melissa Dean           F2529      190/381       59:39   10:11     2:13:17
2031  Scott Pruitt           M4044      127/172     1:03:32   10:11     2:13:19
2032  Caroline Pruitt        F0119        45/72     1:03:32   10:11     2:13:19
2033  Tammy McElhose         F4044      139/307     1:01:24   10:11     2:13:20
2034  Jessica Beck           F2529      191/381     1:02:33   10:11     2:13:20
2035  Chelsea Beaudrie       F3034      223/413     1:01:54   10:11     2:13:21
2036  Tara Dominick          F3034      224/413     1:01:54   10:11     2:13:21
2037  Monica Valdivia        F4549       99/255     1:01:50   10:11     2:13:22
2038  Erica Baze             F2024      169/280       59:55   10:11     2:13:23
2039  Ashlin Larsen          F2024      170/280     1:07:14   10:11     2:13:23
2040  Kasey Samons           F3539      164/363     1:02:48   10:11     2:13:23
2041  Sarah Bierschwale      F2529      192/381     1:03:32   10:12     2:13:25
2042  Taylor Trimboli        M0119        36/51     1:07:59   10:12     2:13:27
2043  Alex Morrill           F3539      165/363     1:08:09   10:12     2:13:27
2044  Jane Brubaker          F5054       59/209     1:01:48   10:12     2:13:30
2045  Katie Vandiver         F3034      225/413     1:00:43   10:12     2:13:30
2046  Angie Biagi            F3539      166/363     1:03:28   10:12     2:13:31
2047  Charlotte Clock        F3539      167/363     1:00:06   10:12     2:13:32
2048  Ed Bender              M7074         6/12     1:04:52   10:12     2:13:32
2049  Ted Ostrye             M4549       92/121     1:03:15   10:12     2:13:32
2050  Samantha Roberts       F2024      171/280     1:03:44   10:12     2:13:34
2051  Tonya Spangler         F3539      168/363     1:03:12   10:12     2:13:35
2052  Jason Ibrao            M2024        80/95       59:09   10:12     2:13:35
2053  Allison Riscoe         F2024      172/280     1:03:06   10:12     2:13:36
2054  Kris Ibrao             F4549      100/255       59:10   10:12     2:13:36
2055  Steve Scott            M3034      170/221     1:03:41   10:12     2:13:36
2056  Shauna Scott           F3034      226/413     1:03:42   10:12     2:13:37
2057  Eliana MacHuca-Kelley  F3034      227/413     1:06:08   10:12     2:13:38
2058  Paul Cox               M6064        18/68     1:02:19   10:13     2:13:39
2059  Terri Brown            F5054       60/209     1:01:28   10:13     2:13:39
2060  Amy Sampson            F3034      228/413     1:03:34   10:13     2:13:40
2061  Shawn Sampson          M3034      171/221     1:03:34   10:13     2:13:40
2062  Deidre Daly            F3539      169/363     1:06:31   10:13     2:13:44
2063  Johnny Wheary          M2529      105/135     1:06:31   10:13     2:13:44
2064  Ann Spitzenberger      F6064         7/75     1:03:02   10:13     2:13:45
2065  Linda Greentree        F5054       61/209     1:00:14   10:13     2:13:47
2066  Courtney Ashford       F2529      193/381     1:03:09   10:13     2:13:48
2067  Lauren Sommers         F3034      229/413     1:03:07   10:13     2:13:49
2068  Jessie Lenhardt        F2024      173/280     1:02:35   10:13     2:13:49
2069  Raina Megert           F3539      170/363     1:03:53   10:13     2:13:50
2070  Holly Roberts          F2529      194/381       59:46   10:13     2:13:50
2071  Taylor Madden          M3034      172/221     1:03:00   10:13     2:13:50
2072  Craig Graham           M2024        81/95     1:02:02   10:14     2:13:53
2073  Susanna Debell         F0119        46/72     1:03:12   10:14     2:13:53
2074  Lindsey Graham         F0119        47/72     1:02:02   10:14     2:13:53
2075  Stephanie Hector       F2024      174/280     1:03:13   10:14     2:13:54
2076  Jim Moore              M5559        51/89     1:02:54   10:14     2:13:54
2077  Steve Chu              M2529      106/135     1:05:40   10:14     2:13:58
2078  Elizabeth Falconer     F2024      175/280     1:00:52   10:14     2:13:58
2079  William Wollitz        M2024        82/95     1:06:07   10:14     2:13:58
2080  Janet Ng               F2529      195/381     1:05:40   10:14     2:13:59
2081  Erika Honour           F2529      196/381     1:06:17   10:14     2:14:00
2082  Dawn Hupp              F3539      171/363       59:42   10:14     2:14:01
2083  Kimiko Hedeen          F5054       62/209     1:02:28   10:14     2:14:01
2084  Erin Newton            F3034      230/413     1:03:05   10:14     2:14:01
2085  Erika Case             F3539      172/363     1:03:05   10:14     2:14:01
2086  Caitlyn Tucker         F2024      176/280     1:00:33   10:14     2:14:01
2087  Stephanie Richichi     F3539      173/363     1:02:51   10:14     2:14:02
2088  Bonnie Weiss           F5054       63/209     1:00:00   10:14     2:14:02
2089  Anna Field             F2024      177/280     1:04:03   10:14     2:14:03
2090  Kristina Esparza Smith F3034      231/413     1:04:01   10:15     2:14:05
2091  Christa Heinze         F3539      174/363     1:00:44   10:15     2:14:06
2092  David Dotter           M5054       83/123     1:02:13   10:15     2:14:08
2093  Magen Fong             F3034      232/413     1:06:47   10:15     2:14:09
2094  Aubrey Moore           F3034      233/413     1:00:01   10:15     2:14:09
2095  Donna Oreizi           F5054       64/209     1:05:07   10:15     2:14:10
2096  Lauren Cassidy         F2529      197/381     1:05:02   10:15     2:14:10
2097  Rebekah MacNeill       F2529      198/381     1:01:42   10:15     2:14:12
2098  Martin Conroy          M5054       84/123     1:06:23   10:15     2:14:13
2099  Rebecca Eastwood       F5054       65/209     1:02:10   10:15     2:14:15
2100  Ed Wong                M5054       85/123     1:07:59   10:15     2:14:17
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2101  Marejka Shaevitz       F3539      175/363     1:03:55   10:16     2:14:17
2102  Kelli Dalesky          F2024      178/280     1:02:12   10:16     2:14:19
2103  Joshua Griffith        M3034      173/221     1:06:47   10:16     2:14:22
2104  Lucinda Jurden         F3034      234/413     1:06:47   10:16     2:14:22
2105  Dave Inthavong         M2529      107/135     1:03:07   10:16     2:14:27
2106  Jeff Chapin            M3034      174/221       58:23   10:16     2:14:28
2107  Debra Mason            F4044      140/307     1:02:25   10:17     2:14:31
2108  Karla Ridling          F4044      141/307     1:03:01   10:17     2:14:33
2109  Laurel Murphy          F2529      199/381     1:00:32   10:17     2:14:34
2110  Blanca Rogers          F4044      142/307     1:04:54   10:17     2:14:34
2111  Russell Robinson       M2529      108/135     1:03:56   10:17     2:14:39
2112  Renee Robinson         F2529      200/381     1:03:56   10:17     2:14:40
2113  Maryn Boess            F5559       27/178     1:04:41   10:17     2:14:40
2114  Sharon Westergard      F5054       66/209     1:03:56   10:17     2:14:40
2115  Abigail Mertz          F2024      179/280     1:01:44   10:17     2:14:40
2116  Heidi Dobratz          F2024      180/280     1:01:17   10:17     2:14:40
2117  Eileen Holzman         F6569         4/29     1:03:05   10:18     2:14:45
2118  Robert Noble           M3539      150/189     1:02:38   10:18     2:14:46
2119  Sarah Gillem           F4044      143/307     1:02:46   10:18     2:14:47
2120  Tony Price             M4044      128/172     1:03:32   10:18     2:14:47
2121  Debbie Thompson        F5054       67/209     1:10:24   10:18     2:14:48
2122  Erin Kellstrom         F3034      235/413     1:05:52   10:18     2:14:50
2123  Stephanie Webster      F3034      236/413     1:05:52   10:18     2:14:51
2124  Kim Goodale            F3034      237/413     1:05:52   10:18     2:14:51
2125  Elizabeth Peterson     F2024      181/280     1:03:46   10:18     2:14:53
2126  Haley Norman           F0119        48/72     1:03:46   10:18     2:14:53
2127  Spencer Winn           M3034      175/221       54:42   10:18     2:14:56
2128  Constance Satter       F5559       28/178     1:02:49   10:19     2:14:57
2129  Erica Presley          F2529      201/381     1:03:15   10:19     2:14:58
2130  Nicole Miles           F3539      176/363     1:00:36   10:19     2:14:58
2131  Miriam Lea             F3539      177/363     1:04:21   10:19     2:15:00
2132  Sara Cruthers          F3539      178/363     1:03:39   10:19     2:15:01
2133  Alissa Claney          F2024      182/280     1:04:03   10:19     2:15:01
2134  Amy Duncan             F3539      179/363     1:07:30   10:19     2:15:02
2135  Megan Schaefer         F2529      202/381     1:01:52   10:19     2:15:03
2136  Keith Kieres           M5559        52/89     1:01:35   10:19     2:15:05
2137  Melissa Graciosa       F2024      183/280     1:03:08   10:19     2:15:06
2138  James Underwood        M5559        53/89     1:03:48   10:19     2:15:06
2139  John Underwood         M5559        54/89     1:03:48   10:19     2:15:07
2140  Jen Clark              F3034      238/413     1:01:21   10:19     2:15:09
2141  Ahsa Jensen            F2529      203/381     1:03:08   10:19     2:15:09
2142  Debra Shindler         F5559       29/178     1:05:01   10:20     2:15:11
2143  Ashley Neet            F2529      204/381     1:06:31   10:20     2:15:13
2144  Traci Gustafson        F4549      101/255     1:03:32   10:20     2:15:14
2145  Frances Hayes          F3034      239/413     1:01:55   10:20     2:15:15
2146  Vince Jacques          M3539      151/189     1:01:55   10:20     2:15:15
2147  Betty Liu              F2529      205/381     1:05:50   10:20     2:15:15
2148  Jed Brintzenhoff       M4044      129/172     1:01:26   10:20     2:15:16
2149  Leah Gordon            F2529      206/381     1:05:50   10:20     2:15:16
2150  Jason Coon             M3034      176/221     1:01:27   10:20     2:15:16
2151  Dimitri Ponomarchuk    M4044      130/172     1:00:33   10:20     2:15:17
2152  Joseph Cavanagh        M5559        55/89     1:01:28   10:20     2:15:18
2153  Amy Murry              F3034      240/413     1:03:29   10:20     2:15:18
2154  Anna Marshall          F2529      207/381     1:08:14   10:20     2:15:18
2155  Katrina Brzozowski     F2529      208/381     1:04:33   10:20     2:15:19
2156  Amanda Barfield        F2529      209/381     1:04:10   10:20     2:15:20
2157  Nabi Malekzadeh        M5054       86/123     1:00:14   10:20     2:15:21
2158  Jake Gartland          M2529      109/135       58:45   10:20     2:15:21
2159  Karri Robinson         F3539      180/363     1:05:17   10:20     2:15:22
2160  Sarah Pruett           F3034      241/413     1:05:18   10:21     2:15:23
2161  Jennifer Bethman       F3539      181/363     1:03:05   10:21     2:15:25
2162  Debbie Dorman          F4549      102/255       56:16   10:21     2:15:27
2163  Sherri Halter          F4549      103/255     1:04:32   10:21     2:15:28
2164  Tawnya Chandler        F2024      184/280     1:05:13   10:21     2:15:33
2165  Sean Murphy            M3539      152/189     1:03:54   10:21     2:15:33
2166  Katherine Orr          F3034      242/413     1:03:54   10:21     2:15:33
2167  Ron Gallagher          M5559        56/89     1:04:15   10:21     2:15:34
2168  Aaron Denbo            M3034      177/221       58:50   10:21     2:15:36
2169  Brynn Otness           F2529      210/381     1:03:17   10:22     2:15:36
2170  Megan Tarry            F2024      185/280     1:03:17   10:22     2:15:36
2171  Molly Smith            F2024      186/280     1:09:20   10:22     2:15:36
2172  Megan McDermeit        F3034      243/413     1:03:18   10:22     2:15:40
2173  Beth Schenderlein      F4549      104/255     1:03:53   10:22     2:15:42
2174  Connor Franssen        M0119        37/51       59:59   10:22     2:15:44
2175  Patrick McCarthy       M3034      178/221     1:03:47   10:22     2:15:45
2176  Charlotte Winter       F5054       68/209     1:04:27   10:22     2:15:45
2177  Heather McCarthy       F3034      244/413     1:03:48   10:22     2:15:45
2178  Marc Thayer            M2529      110/135     1:02:06   10:23     2:15:49
2179  David Zelman           M6064        19/68     1:01:43   10:23     2:15:50
2180  Sharyn Fetrow          F6064         8/75     1:03:29   10:23     2:15:51
2181  Geoff Haffner          M3539      153/189     1:04:11   10:23     2:15:51
2182  Kevin Jenson           M2024        83/95     1:19:44   10:23     2:15:52
2183  Nicole Gautier         F2024      187/280     1:04:21   10:23     2:15:52
2184  Joseph Dennis          M3034      179/221     1:05:16   10:23     2:15:54
2185  Anne Rivers-Dennis     F2529      211/381     1:05:17   10:23     2:15:55
2186  James Gravette         M6064        20/68     1:00:59   10:23     2:15:56
2187  Tracey Robinson        F4044      144/307     1:03:30   10:23     2:15:57
2188  James Wicka            M6569         6/31     1:06:50   10:23     2:15:57
2189  Erika Mueller          F3034      245/413     1:03:04   10:23     2:15:58
2190  Stacy Stephens         F3539      182/363     1:03:40   10:23     2:15:59
2191  Jodi Hisey             F2529      212/381     1:03:23   10:23     2:16:00
2192  Jacki Wolf             F5054       69/209     1:03:38   10:23     2:16:00
2193  Caitlyn Smtih          F0119        49/72     1:06:19   10:23     2:16:00
2194  Josh Lawson            M3034      180/221     1:04:40   10:23     2:16:00
2195  Kristen Lawson         F2529      213/381     1:04:42   10:23     2:16:01
2196  Tatum Neal             F3034      246/413     1:03:04   10:23     2:16:01
2197  Heath Schaad           M3034      181/221     1:00:19   10:23     2:16:02
2198  David Okain            M5054       87/123     1:05:41   10:24     2:16:04
2199  Courtney Nichols       F3539      183/363     1:04:54   10:24     2:16:05
2200  Ton Bulan              M5054       88/123       58:12   10:24     2:16:06
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2201  Crystal Hall           F3034      247/413     1:05:04   10:24     2:16:07
2202  Kevin Gordan           M3539      154/189     1:06:52   10:24     2:16:08
2203  Katherine Hunt         F2529      214/381     1:03:26   10:24     2:16:09
2204  Michael Cahn           M6569         7/31     1:02:01   10:24     2:16:12
2205  David Van Maren        M5054       89/123       55:00   10:25     2:16:18
2206  Melissa Roeder-Pollard F3539      184/363     1:02:26   10:25     2:16:21
2207  Mac Wilson             M4044      131/172     1:06:46   10:25     2:16:21
2208  Kerry Couture          F3539      185/363     1:06:46   10:25     2:16:22
2209  Natalie Rombach        F2024      188/280     1:01:04   10:25     2:16:23
2210  Eric Heintz            M3034      182/221     1:04:53   10:25     2:16:27
2211  Suzie Willard          F4044      145/307     1:03:28   10:25     2:16:27
2212  Karina Kidd            F2024      189/280     1:06:35   10:26     2:16:29
2213  Scott Wright           M5559        57/89     1:03:02   10:26     2:16:30
2214  Meaghan Barr           F2024      190/280     1:07:30   10:26     2:16:34
2215  Elisa Acosta           F2024      191/280     1:05:03   10:26     2:16:35
2216  Terri Koberstein       F5054       70/209     1:05:02   10:26     2:16:39
2217  Scott Thorkildson      M4044      132/172     1:07:53   10:26     2:16:39
2218  Abigail Davis          F2024      192/280     1:03:42   10:26     2:16:41
2219  Jennifer Meadows       F2024      193/280     1:03:42   10:26     2:16:41
2220  Sarah Goodman          F2024      194/280     1:06:18   10:27     2:16:44
2221  Faith Morales          F4549      105/255     1:03:37   10:27     2:16:44
2222  Connie Smith           F3539      186/363     1:04:44   10:27     2:16:45
2223  Sherri Fitzgerald      F4549      106/255     1:04:53   10:27     2:16:50
2224  Amy Mallory            F3539      187/363     1:04:11   10:27     2:16:50
2225  Renee Stephenson       F5559       30/178     1:06:40   10:27     2:16:51
2226  Britny Fritts          F2529      215/381     1:01:51   10:27     2:16:53
2227  Peggy Alf-Sechtig      F5054       71/209     1:04:38   10:28     2:16:55
2228  Robert Heaton          M6064        21/68     1:04:05   10:28     2:16:57
2229  Ginger Henry           F4044      146/307     1:04:11   10:28     2:17:01
2230  Maxine Jennings        F4549      107/255     1:04:47   10:28     2:17:02
2231  Todd Wallace           M4044      133/172     1:01:12   10:28     2:17:04
2232  Donny Corliss          M2529      111/135     1:06:50   10:28     2:17:05
2233  Amanda Sessions        F2024      195/280     1:02:12   10:28     2:17:05
2234  Kara McDermeit         F2529      216/381     1:07:04   10:28     2:17:05
2235  Mindy Leroux           F4044      147/307     1:06:11   10:28     2:17:06
2236  Kamala Shugar          F3539      188/363     1:06:11   10:28     2:17:06
2237  Josh Beckett           M3034      183/221     1:05:05   10:29     2:17:10
2238  Jennifer Jackson       F2529      217/381     1:07:16   10:29     2:17:11
2239  Jonette Vidinha        F4549      108/255     1:05:22   10:29     2:17:14
2240  Thomas Helmer          M3034      184/221     1:07:47   10:29     2:17:15
2241  Margaret Coe           F5054       72/209     1:04:45   10:29     2:17:16
2242  Rita Clancy            F0119        50/72     1:05:34   10:29     2:17:16
2243  Natalie Endrulat       F3034      248/413     1:08:15   10:30     2:17:21
2244  Katie Ravitch          F2529      218/381     1:08:15   10:30     2:17:21
2245  Karalyn Tom            F2529      219/381     1:08:15   10:30     2:17:22
2246  Heather Diaz           F4044      148/307     1:04:14   10:30     2:17:23
2247  Claudia J. Parker      F3539      189/363     1:05:14   10:30     2:17:24
2248  Karla Torres           F4044      149/307     1:02:34   10:30     2:17:26
2249  Megan Miller           F2529      220/381     1:00:58   10:30     2:17:26
2250  Sonia Bains            F3539      190/363     1:04:52   10:30     2:17:27
2251  Jackie Gardina         F4549      109/255     1:04:25   10:30     2:17:28
2252  Sarah Wingert          F2529      221/381     1:06:48   10:30     2:17:30
2253  Steven Gray            M3539      155/189     1:04:25   10:30     2:17:30
2254  Heather Meeks          F3034      249/413     1:04:59   10:30     2:17:32
2255  Rachel Silkowski       F2024      196/280     1:09:23   10:31     2:17:36
2256  Kristin Gulick         F2529      222/381     1:03:15   10:31     2:17:36
2257  Linda Zurbrugg         F4044      150/307     1:03:38   10:31     2:17:36
2258  Michael Selders        M3539      156/189       51:17   10:31     2:17:37
2259  Anne Sunny Burke       F3539      191/363       51:17   10:31     2:17:38
2260  Alex Bok               F2024      197/280       57:41   10:31     2:17:40
2261  Teresa Warren          F3539      192/363     1:04:44   10:31     2:17:41
2262  Bob Golly              M75UP          1/5     1:03:40   10:31     2:17:41
2263  Nicolette Harbridge    F2024      198/280     1:03:32   10:31     2:17:44
2264  Kay Harbridge          F4549      110/255     1:03:32   10:31     2:17:44
2265  Jason Harlacher        M3034      185/221     1:02:45   10:31     2:17:45
2266  Nicole Callen          F4044      151/307     1:06:19   10:31     2:17:45
2267  Brenda Sankey          F3539      193/363     1:07:18   10:31     2:17:46
2268  Ed Little, Jr.         M4044      134/172     1:03:02   10:32     2:17:48
2269  Jodi Steward           F3034      250/413     1:06:19   10:32     2:17:50
2270  Philip Cavanagh        M2529      112/135     1:04:37   10:32     2:17:50
2271  Kevin Masterson        M4549       93/121     1:03:34   10:32     2:17:51
2272  William Chapman-Hale   M2024        84/95     1:10:27   10:32     2:17:53
2273  Shelby Fraga           F2024      199/280     1:10:27   10:32     2:17:53
2274  Pamela Engstrom        F4549      111/255     1:03:59   10:32     2:17:54
2275  Grace Crumrine         F2529      223/381     1:04:02   10:32     2:17:55
2276  Elizabeth Henderson    F2529      224/381     1:04:02   10:32     2:17:56
2277  Yolanda Zuger          F5559       31/178     1:08:44   10:32     2:17:58
2278  Nancy White            F5559       32/178     1:07:05   10:32     2:17:59
2279  Lesley Hayden          F4549      112/255     1:03:59   10:33     2:18:01
2280  Partick Lynch          M4549       94/121     1:06:48   10:33     2:18:02
2281  Jen Clark              F2529      225/381     1:03:44   10:33     2:18:04
2282  Lauren Jansen          F2024      200/280     1:02:56   10:33     2:18:04
2283  Jessica Geier          F3034      251/413     1:06:56   10:33     2:18:07
2284  Shawn Melendy          M0119        38/51     1:04:23   10:33     2:18:12
2285  Jennifer Bullock       F3539      194/363     1:09:00   10:34     2:18:18
2286  Andrea Bullock-Braunge F3034      252/413     1:09:00   10:34     2:18:18
2287  Annie Morgan           F3034      253/413     1:05:41   10:34     2:18:19
2288  Mikaila McNeill        F2024      201/280     1:07:14   10:34     2:18:19
2289  Joseph Millam          M2529      113/135     1:05:58   10:34     2:18:22
2290  Bruce Alder            M4044      135/172     1:04:37   10:34     2:18:24
2291  Stephanie Fritz        F4044      152/307     1:03:31   10:34     2:18:25
2292  Michelle Sousa         F3034      254/413     1:03:34   10:35     2:18:29
2293  Amanda Feltz           F3034      255/413     1:02:31   10:35     2:18:30
2294  Travis Feltz           M3034      186/221     1:02:31   10:35     2:18:30
2295  Alison Davis           F2024      202/280     1:06:38   10:35     2:18:33
2296  Erin Licht             F3034      256/413     1:09:04   10:35     2:18:38
2297  Becky Weisen           F5559       33/178     1:04:28   10:36     2:18:40
2298  Rick Stucky            M5054       90/123       58:11   10:36     2:18:43
2299  Kasey Zimmer-Stucky    F2529      226/381       58:11   10:36     2:18:43
2300  Michele Peters-Carr    F5054       73/209     1:05:14   10:36     2:18:44
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2301  Donald Johnsey         M5054       91/123     1:05:06   10:36     2:18:47
2302  Daniel Pite            M4549       95/121     1:03:25   10:36     2:18:50
2303  Joe Baker              M3034      187/221     1:03:47   10:37     2:18:54
2304  Larry Burchfiel        M5054       92/123     1:06:57   10:37     2:18:54
2305  Brooke Leary           F2529      227/381     1:06:17   10:37     2:18:55
2306  Robin Martin           F5054       74/209     1:05:56   10:37     2:18:56
2307  Mike McGowan           M3034      188/221     1:07:00   10:37     2:18:57
2308  Mike Shultz            M4044      136/172     1:04:23   10:37     2:18:59
2309  Trista Teichgraeber    F2529      228/381     1:00:39   10:37     2:18:59
2310  Trisha Dryden          F3539      195/363     1:05:22   10:37     2:19:00
2311  Janet Wilson           F4549      113/255     1:04:06   10:37     2:19:01
2312  Nicholas Henson        M3034      189/221     1:03:46   10:37     2:19:03
2313  Christine Gehr         F3034      257/413     1:06:35   10:37     2:19:03
2314  Dianne Neuroth         F4044      153/307     1:03:09   10:37     2:19:04
2315  Christi Browning       F3539      196/363     1:03:09   10:37     2:19:04
2316  Sarah Jordan           F2529      229/381     1:07:13   10:38     2:19:06
2317  Mike Hayden            M3539      157/189       58:30   10:38     2:19:07
2318  Joanne Gbenjo          F2024      203/280     1:03:28   10:38     2:19:08
2319  Stephanie Wolfe        F4549      114/255     1:09:49   10:38     2:19:11
2320  Rena Dunbar            F3539      197/363     1:06:57   10:38     2:19:12
2321  Beth Kruziki           F3034      258/413     1:06:58   10:38     2:19:12
2322  Yuka Arakawa           M2024        85/95     1:03:30   10:38     2:19:13
2323  Yukari Furuya          F2024      204/280     1:03:30   10:38     2:19:13
2324  Lindsay McNamara       F3034      259/413     1:10:37   10:38     2:19:14
2325  Jan Updegraff          F5559       34/178     1:04:33   10:38     2:19:15
2326  Trisha Bell            F3539      198/363     1:06:39   10:38     2:19:15
2327  Mara Hansen            F3034      260/413     1:08:32   10:38     2:19:15
2328  Julie Lutz             F2529      230/381     1:08:32   10:38     2:19:15
2329  Alison Mollet          F4044      154/307     1:06:40   10:38     2:19:15
2330  Carly Stetson          F2024      205/280     1:07:56   10:38     2:19:16
2331  Brittany Stetson       F2529      231/381     1:07:56   10:38     2:19:16
2332  Daniel Walsh           M5559        58/89     1:14:11   10:38     2:19:17
2333  Nicole Paulson         F2024      206/280     1:06:02   10:39     2:19:20
2334  Julia Fehrenbacher     F4044      155/307     1:03:19   10:39     2:19:22
2335  Aubrey Rech            F2529      232/381     1:07:53   10:39     2:19:24
2336  Donna Flanigan         F5054       75/209     1:07:54   10:39     2:19:24
2337  Stephen Rosen          M6064        22/68     1:07:02   10:39     2:19:26
2338  Aimee Steketee         F4044      156/307     1:12:23   10:39     2:19:27
2339  Myrna Dorfman          F5559       35/178     1:03:35   10:39     2:19:29
2340  Keri Middelburg        F4044      157/307     1:07:05   10:39     2:19:30
2341  Kathryn Hledik         F5559       36/178     1:05:08   10:39     2:19:30
2342  Jodi Higgs             F4044      158/307     1:03:34   10:39     2:19:31
2343  Angel Porter           F4044      159/307     1:07:10   10:39     2:19:31
2344  June Koehler           F2024      207/280     1:02:39   10:40     2:19:32
2345  Leslie Gish            F2529      233/381     1:03:41   10:40     2:19:34
2346  Mitch McLain           M2024        86/95     1:07:25   10:40     2:19:37
2347  Christopher Casebeer   M5054       93/123     1:12:23   10:40     2:19:38
2348  Bob Armstrong          M5054       94/123     1:03:36   10:40     2:19:39
2349  Christopher Couchman   M2529      114/135     1:07:26   10:40     2:19:44
2350  Megan Campbell         F2529      234/381     1:07:26   10:41     2:19:45
2351  Glenn Scott            M5054       95/123     1:07:04   10:41     2:19:45
2352  Justin Tomlinson       M2529      115/135     1:05:18   10:41     2:19:46
2353  Alina Soderholm        F2529      235/381     1:01:04   10:41     2:19:46
2354  Brian Rhodes           M4549       96/121     1:02:48   10:41     2:19:47
2355  Sue Wright             F4549      115/255     1:08:31   10:41     2:19:47
2356  Sara Petrocine         F2529      236/381     1:07:22   10:41     2:19:51
2357  Jessica Richter        F3034      261/413     1:03:41   10:41     2:19:52
2358  Stephanie Slimak       F2529      237/381     1:05:06   10:41     2:19:57
2359  Tom Scheuermann        M5559        59/89     1:07:45   10:42     2:19:58
2360  Lisa Mick Shimizu      F2529      238/381     1:02:56   10:42     2:19:59
2361  Edward Loy             M6569         8/31     1:02:54   10:42     2:20:00
2362  Nancy Laxton           F5559       37/178     1:04:25   10:42     2:20:01
2363  Willy Van Hemert       M6064        23/68     1:06:57   10:42     2:20:01
2364  Matt Spaur             M3034      190/221       59:58   10:42     2:20:01
2365  Chris Wilson           M3539      158/189     1:11:01   10:42     2:20:01
2366  Amy Landing            F2529      239/381     1:05:58   10:42     2:20:02
2367  Charles Fisher         M3539      159/189     1:01:18   10:42     2:20:02
2368  Daniel Krug            M3539      160/189     1:02:56   10:42     2:20:04
2369  Sarah Watkins          F2024      208/280     1:07:58   10:42     2:20:06
2370  Steve Levy             M4044      137/172     1:07:36   10:42     2:20:06
2371  Travis Talton          M4044      138/172     1:03:47   10:42     2:20:08
2372  Tammy Talton           F3539      199/363     1:03:47   10:42     2:20:09
2373  Julie Romig            F2529      240/381     1:07:46   10:42     2:20:09
2374  Bryn Gaertner          F2529      241/381     1:05:41   10:42     2:20:10
2375  Jennifer Gross         F3539      200/363     1:00:43   10:42     2:20:10
2376  Jolene Sanders         F3539      201/363     1:00:43   10:42     2:20:10
2377  Thomas Romig           M5559        60/89     1:07:47   10:42     2:20:10
2378  Michelle Williams      F3034      262/413     1:06:31   10:42     2:20:11
2379  Jaime Kuzmanich        F3034      263/413     1:09:05   10:43     2:20:12
2380  Christine Richman      F4044      160/307     1:07:33   10:43     2:20:12
2381  Edith Baumgart         F3539      202/363     1:03:08   10:43     2:20:12
2382  Brinda Narayan-Wold    F4549      116/255     1:08:11   10:43     2:20:14
2383  Cari Zak               F2529      242/381     1:05:56   10:43     2:20:14
2384  Colleen Shearer        F5559       38/178     1:06:04   10:43     2:20:14
2385  Joana Jansen           F4044      161/307     1:07:35   10:43     2:20:16
2386  Barbara Green          F3539      203/363     1:07:19   10:43     2:20:17
2387  Aureole Stephens       F3034      264/413     1:06:54   10:43     2:20:17
2388  Ann Palmer             F5054       76/209     1:04:49   10:43     2:20:20
2389  Tricia Brown           F3034      265/413     1:06:07   10:43     2:20:21
2390  Renae Noyes            F5559       39/178     1:04:52   10:43     2:20:21
2391  Gregory King           M3539      161/189     1:03:46   10:43     2:20:23
2392  Delmy Edwards          F5054       77/209     1:03:14   10:44     2:20:24
2393  Catherine Vandyke      F6064         9/75     1:05:50   10:44     2:20:25
2394  Raul Pena              M4044      139/172       59:59   10:44     2:20:26
2395  Monica Gibbs           F4549      117/255     1:05:23   10:44     2:20:27
2396  Jocelynn Gebhart       F2529      243/381     1:03:34   10:44     2:20:27
2397  Sharon Peerenboom      F5054       78/209     1:09:28   10:44     2:20:29
2398  Michelle Chylek        F3539      204/363     1:06:51   10:44     2:20:32
2399  Chrissy Caruso         F4044      162/307     1:08:39   10:44     2:20:34
2400  Tina Goodell           F4044      163/307     1:08:39   10:44     2:20:35
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2401  Gwendolyn Giddens      F2529      244/381     1:05:19   10:45     2:20:40
2402  Darryl Eastin          M5559        61/89     1:08:23   10:45     2:20:41
2403  Benjamin Yeager        M3034      191/221     1:07:48   10:45     2:20:44
2404  Stephanie Scafa        F2529      245/381     1:04:04   10:45     2:20:44
2405  Amy Rapp               F4044      164/307     1:06:18   10:45     2:20:45
2406  Michelle Strick        F3034      266/413     1:07:20   10:45     2:20:48
2407  Jeanne Lenhart         F4549      118/255     1:05:40   10:45     2:20:48
2408  Jessica Ballestrazze   F2024      209/280     1:08:38   10:45     2:20:48
2409  Kimberly Dellinger     F4044      165/307     1:08:31   10:45     2:20:50
2410  Kirsten Hughes         F3034      267/413     1:05:21   10:46     2:20:51
2411  Gavin Walker           M2529      116/135     1:01:53   10:46     2:20:54
2412  Elizabeth Caldwell     F2529      246/381     1:06:15   10:46     2:20:55
2413  Mark Fadling           M5054       96/123     1:05:40   10:46     2:20:56
2414  Amie Angelastro        F3539      205/363     1:07:57   10:46     2:20:57
2415  Kimberly Curtis        F4549      119/255     1:08:10   10:46     2:20:59
2416  Kathleen Ross          F4044      166/307     1:08:10   10:46     2:21:00
2417  Jessica Ickes          F3539      206/363     1:05:56   10:46     2:21:02
2418  Carley Evans           F2529      247/381     1:09:42   10:47     2:21:06
2419  Kevin Lewis            M2024        87/95     1:10:49   10:47     2:21:07
2420  Wendy Immel            F3034      268/413     1:05:17   10:47     2:21:09
2421  Ann Sprague            F4549      120/255     1:09:51   10:47     2:21:10
2422  Christina Palmrose     F2024      210/280               10:47     2:21:12
2423  Jamie Sheppard         F3034      269/413     1:05:10   10:47     2:21:12
2424  Leah Nelson            F3034      270/413     1:03:39   10:48     2:21:19
2425  Kara Wagner            F3539      207/363     1:03:27   10:48     2:21:19
2426  Amy Laird              F4044      167/307     1:07:40   10:48     2:21:20
2427  Clair Wiles            F3539      208/363     1:04:59   10:48     2:21:25
2428  Jodi Brensike          F3034      271/413     1:12:16   10:48     2:21:25
2429  Kandra Hostetler       F4549      121/255     1:08:58   10:48     2:21:28
2430  Jessie Harger          F2529      248/381     1:08:36   10:48     2:21:28
2431  Ben Bauer              M5559        62/89     1:05:50   10:49     2:21:30
2432  Kelly Toman            F3034      272/413     1:08:42   10:49     2:21:34
2433  Alison Daugherty       F3539      209/363     1:08:28   10:49     2:21:37
2434  Mike Kelly             M4044      140/172     1:08:28   10:49     2:21:39
2435  Isshel Del Carmen      F3034      273/413     1:04:52   10:49     2:21:41
2436  Joy Huether            F2529      249/381     1:03:12   10:49     2:21:42
2437  Melissa Subia          F3034      274/413     1:10:06   10:49     2:21:42
2438  Judy Lagerwey          F4044      168/307     1:12:00   10:50     2:21:43
2439  Janice Boyer           F6569         5/29     1:10:03   10:50     2:21:44
2440  Glenn Hansen           M5559        63/89     1:09:16   10:50     2:21:46
2441  Harvey Hansen          M6064        24/68     1:09:15   10:50     2:21:46
2442  Robert Hansen          M5054       97/123     1:09:15   10:50     2:21:47
2443  Clarissa Fong          F2529      250/381     1:07:21   10:50     2:21:48
2444  Amelia Fong            F2529      251/381     1:07:22   10:50     2:21:48
2445  Kathy Redmond          F3539      210/363     1:04:52   10:50     2:21:49
2446  Lauren Daniels         F2024      211/280     1:10:06   10:50     2:21:50
2447  Linda Tofflemire       F5054       79/209     1:05:19   10:50     2:21:53
2448  Rachelle Perry         F3539      211/363     1:08:01   10:50     2:21:54
2449  Ken Ash                M6064        25/68     1:03:41   10:50     2:21:54
2450  Katherine Lewis        F2024      212/280     1:10:49   10:50     2:21:55
2451  Noelle Dass            F3539      212/363     1:13:04   10:51     2:21:58
2452  Donnie Graves          M6064        26/68     1:02:17   10:51     2:21:58
2453  Zina Spata             F4044      169/307     1:04:53   10:51     2:21:59
2454  Mike Murphy            M5054       98/123     1:05:52   10:51     2:21:59
2455  Linda Hay              F5559       40/178     1:05:45   10:51     2:22:03
2456  Charise Bechtel        F2529      252/381     1:00:57   10:51     2:22:04
2457  Leah Anderson          F3034      275/413     1:07:50   10:51     2:22:04
2458  Rebecca Freeby         F2024      213/280     1:03:05   10:51     2:22:05
2459  Stacy Fields           F3034      276/413     1:07:37   10:51     2:22:07
2460  Janet Blume            F5054       80/209     1:10:33   10:51     2:22:07
2461  Phanessa Rosenberg     F3034      277/413     1:07:37   10:51     2:22:07
2462  Mindy Steury           F3034      278/413     1:06:39   10:52     2:22:09
2463  Misty Richardson       F4044      170/307     1:06:05   10:52     2:22:09
2464  Gail Anderson          F3539      213/363     1:09:28   10:52     2:22:13
2465  Debra Nelson           F5559       41/178     1:06:19   10:52     2:22:14
2466  Annie Vrijmoet         F5054       81/209     1:04:29   10:52     2:22:16
2467  Karla Brouhard         F4044      171/307     1:10:30   10:52     2:22:16
2468  Lindsay Moseman        F3034      279/413     1:05:02   10:52     2:22:17
2469  Kami Ellingson         F3539      214/363     1:05:08   10:52     2:22:20
2470  Joseph Spady           M6064        27/68     1:05:08   10:52     2:22:20
2471  Jill Poyer             F6064        10/75     1:07:28   10:52     2:22:21
2472  Ann Blume              F5054       82/209     1:05:42   10:52     2:22:21
2473  Leslie Dinsdale        F5559       42/178     1:12:23   10:53     2:22:22
2474  Nancy Smith            F4549      122/255     1:07:43   10:53     2:22:23
2475  Breanna Cooper         F0119        51/72     1:07:14   10:53     2:22:24
2476  Jill Stein             F4044      172/307     1:13:55   10:53     2:22:24
2477  Susan Stein            F4044      173/307     1:13:55   10:53     2:22:24
2478  Sally Oneill           F5559       43/178     1:06:37   10:53     2:22:32
2479  Megan Wuest            F4549      123/255     1:04:13   10:53     2:22:33
2480  Miranda Lamb           F3034      280/413     1:04:06   10:54     2:22:37
2481  Rebecca Jones          F2529      253/381     1:08:44   10:54     2:22:38
2482  Michael Rice           M4044      141/172     1:06:48   10:54     2:22:38
2483  Rob Persson            M4044      142/172     1:06:48   10:54     2:22:39
2484  Brad Arnsmeier         M3539      162/189     1:06:48   10:54     2:22:39
2485  Ann Zeidman-Karpinski  F4044      174/307     1:10:13   10:54     2:22:40
2486  Monique Carroll        F3539      215/363     1:10:13   10:54     2:22:40
2487  Leslie Watson          F5559       44/178     1:07:36   10:54     2:22:41
2488  Tamiko Gaul            F4044      175/307     1:08:44   10:54     2:22:41
2489  Josef Klimbacher       M2024        88/95     1:02:54   10:54     2:22:42
2490  Abigail Peterman       F3034      281/413     1:09:47   10:54     2:22:43
2491  Natalie Baker          F2024      214/280     1:11:52   10:54     2:22:44
2492  Rhonda Zimlich         F3539      216/363     1:12:08   10:54     2:22:44
2493  Mitchell Parks         M0119        39/51     1:13:56   10:54     2:22:45
2494  Debra Baker            F5559       45/178     1:11:52   10:54     2:22:45
2495  Jan Halla              F5559       46/178     1:04:24   10:54     2:22:47
2496  Dawn Chapman           F4044      176/307     1:06:00   10:54     2:22:48
2497  David Liggat           M5559        64/89     1:07:52   10:55     2:22:49
2498  Stephanie Gray         F3539      217/363     1:12:08   10:55     2:22:49
2499  Casey Hennig           F3034      282/413     1:11:08   10:55     2:22:56
2500  James Dennis           M3034      192/221     1:11:08   10:55     2:22:56
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2501  Jenna Kulluson         F2024      215/280     1:09:17   10:55     2:22:56
2502  Earl Bloor             M6569         9/31     1:10:09   10:55     2:22:57
2503  Katherine Compton      F2529      254/381     1:09:49   10:55     2:22:59
2504  Bridget Miller         F3539      218/363     1:12:57   10:56     2:23:01
2505  Leaksmey Strueby       F4549      124/255     1:04:49   10:56     2:23:01
2506  Vivian MacKenzie       F4549      125/255     1:04:49   10:56     2:23:02
2507  Kristine Nordahl       F4044      177/307     1:11:21   10:56     2:23:03
2508  Michelle Lanier        F2529      255/381     1:09:13   10:56     2:23:07
2509  Alice Brawley          F4044      178/307     1:00:42   10:56     2:23:10
2510  Jenna Gribbin          F2529      256/381     1:09:50   10:57     2:23:15
2511  Lyndsey Crandall       F2024      216/280     1:07:08   10:57     2:23:15
2512  Sue Ellen Hodnot       F4044      179/307     1:06:48   10:57     2:23:16
2513  Cody Neilson           F2529      257/381     1:04:36   10:57     2:23:16
2514  Kylee Gazzigli         F3539      219/363     1:06:48   10:57     2:23:16
2515  Laura Larsen           F3034      283/413     1:04:36   10:57     2:23:16
2516  Tatiana Cordova        F2529      258/381     1:03:53   10:57     2:23:16
2517  Rich Brown             M5054       99/123     1:07:43   10:57     2:23:19
2518  Marlee Underhill       F5559       47/178     1:07:43   10:57     2:23:19
2519  Peggy Holstedt         F5559       48/178     1:06:42   10:57     2:23:21
2520  Victoria Wolter        F2529      259/381     1:09:52   10:57     2:23:26
2521  Erin Moore             F2529      260/381     1:06:40   10:58     2:23:28
2522  Sarah Murphey          F2529      261/381     1:06:47   10:58     2:23:29
2523  Melissa Durham         F3539      220/363     1:04:09   10:58     2:23:29
2524  Hailey Davis           F3034      284/413     1:04:10   10:58     2:23:30
2525  Emily Wamsley          F3539      221/363     1:05:00   10:58     2:23:33
2526  Kevin Gonzales         M0119        40/51     1:03:07   10:58     2:23:33
2527  Conner Peckham         M2024        89/95     1:03:18   10:58     2:23:34
2528  John Boyer             M6569        10/31     1:10:03   10:58     2:23:35
2529  Brian Ness             M2529      117/135     1:11:05   10:58     2:23:35
2530  Gary Martin            M4044      143/172     1:08:26   10:59     2:23:43
2531  Ashley Gage            F2024      217/280     1:07:35   10:59     2:23:43
2532  Jennifer Topinka       F4549      126/255     1:05:47   10:59     2:23:44
2533  Stacie Bearden         F4549      127/255     1:05:50   10:59     2:23:45
2534  Tracie Gibson          F4549      128/255     1:07:15   10:59     2:23:48
2535  Renee Song             F3539      222/363     1:07:15   10:59     2:23:48
2536  Melissa Falk           F3539      223/363     1:04:49   10:59     2:23:48
2537  Martin Bald            M4549       97/121     1:10:14   10:59     2:23:49
2538  Scott Alder            M5054      100/123     1:07:42   10:59     2:23:49
2539  Koy'a Crutchfield      F3034      285/413     1:07:15   10:59     2:23:50
2540  Kristin White          F3034      286/413     1:07:15   10:59     2:23:50
2541  Kaitlyn Pilkerton      F2024      218/280     1:06:55   10:59     2:23:51
2542  Leslie Stevens         F4044      180/307     1:06:38   10:59     2:23:52
2543  Manuel Balesteri       M6064        28/68     1:11:49   10:59     2:23:52
2544  Herbert Pendleton      M7074         7/12     1:06:13   11:00     2:23:53
2545  Leeza Maron            F3539      224/363     1:10:06   11:00     2:23:55
2546  Allie Niebur           F2024      219/280     1:08:01   11:00     2:23:59
2547  Kenneth Niebur         M5559        65/89     1:08:01   11:00     2:23:59
2548  Dana Rennaker          F4549      129/255     1:04:22   11:00     2:24:00
2549  Renee Moffit           F4549      130/255     1:07:12   11:00     2:24:00
2550  Domenic Digirolamo     M3034      193/221     1:13:34   11:00     2:24:01
2551  Travis Ducker          M2529      118/135     1:12:41   11:01     2:24:07
2552  Anna Houpt             F5559       49/178     1:09:50   11:01     2:24:13
2553  Berri Leslie           F3539      225/363     1:08:29   11:01     2:24:15
2554  Sabrina Toso           F3539      226/363     1:08:29   11:01     2:24:15
2555  Stephanie Carlson      F4044      181/307     1:07:33   11:01     2:24:15
2556  Katie Brown            F4044      182/307     1:10:30   11:01     2:24:17
2557  Marie Chase            F2529      262/381     1:05:09   11:02     2:24:20
2558  Joe Dorko              M5054      101/123     1:07:59   11:02     2:24:21
2559  Wendy Fields-Lardie    F5054       83/209     1:09:59   11:02     2:24:23
2560  Jamie Roesel           F3034      287/413     1:06:24   11:02     2:24:24
2561  Rebecca Staffel        F4044      183/307     1:08:52   11:02     2:24:26
2562  Julia Whitmer          F2529      263/381     1:11:15   11:02     2:24:29
2563  Heather Frink          F3539      227/363     1:07:25   11:02     2:24:31
2564  Steve Klefsky          M2529      119/135     1:05:37   11:02     2:24:31
2565  Keith Gelbrich         M6064        29/68     1:03:24   11:03     2:24:34
2566  Brenda Exner           F3539      228/363     1:03:37   11:03     2:24:35
2567  Lindsay Palesch        F4549      131/255     1:03:25   11:03     2:24:35
2568  Amy McLaughlin         F3539      229/363     1:07:32   11:03     2:24:35
2569  Abbi Ayers             F0119        52/72     1:03:26   11:03     2:24:40
2570  Lori Ayers             F4044      184/307     1:03:25   11:03     2:24:41
2571  Tom Larsen             M6064        30/68     1:01:16   11:03     2:24:41
2572  Nancy Christenson      F3539      230/363     1:13:10   11:03     2:24:41
2573  Sierra Bruce           F3539      231/363     1:04:11   11:03     2:24:42
2574  Sandy Jeremiah         F6064        11/75     1:05:48   11:03     2:24:45
2575  Annmarie Liggat        F5054       84/209     1:07:52   11:04     2:24:51
2576  Jennifer Manuel        F3034      288/413     1:07:38   11:04     2:24:53
2577  Annie Leger            F5054       85/209     1:04:09   11:04     2:24:53
2578  Trina Collie           F4549      132/255     1:02:45   11:04     2:24:54
2579  Nicole Nielsen-Pincus  F3539      232/363     1:05:21   11:04     2:24:55
2580  Megan Flory            F2529      264/381     1:04:02   11:04     2:24:55
2581  Jonathan Pahukula      M4044      144/172     1:07:25   11:04     2:24:57
2582  Jill Busby             F4044      185/307     1:05:51   11:04     2:24:57
2583  Irene Scott            F4549      133/255     1:10:25   11:04     2:24:59
2584  Elizabeth Howatson     F4044      186/307     1:10:26   11:05     2:24:59
2585  Diana Hogard           F2024      220/280     1:02:20   11:05     2:24:59
2586  Ronda Winkel           F2529      265/381     1:05:42   11:05     2:25:02
2587  Solange Velas          F5054       86/209     1:07:52   11:05     2:25:03
2588  Si Lister              M3034      194/221     1:06:08   11:05     2:25:05
2589  Laura Johnson          F3034      289/413     1:06:58   11:05     2:25:06
2590  Caitlin Jordan         F2024      221/280     1:07:13   11:05     2:25:06
2591  Syd Hirshberger        F2024      222/280     1:09:14   11:05     2:25:07
2592  Casey Billings         F2024      223/280     1:09:14   11:05     2:25:07
2593  Vern Puchalski         M5054      102/123     1:06:50   11:05     2:25:09
2594  Marissa Paulling       F2024      224/280     1:08:48   11:06     2:25:15
2595  Susan Byers Paulling   F5054       87/209     1:08:48   11:06     2:25:15
2596  Mike Welch             M3539      163/189     1:04:58   11:07     2:25:25
2597  Linet Samson           F3539      233/363     1:08:02   11:07     2:25:27
2598  Meri Thull             F3539      234/363     1:07:54   11:07     2:25:32
2599  Wendy Crymes           F4549      134/255     1:08:57   11:07     2:25:34
2600  Alexis Campbell        F5559       50/178     1:10:03   11:08     2:25:39
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2601  Carolyn Coggins        F3539      235/363     1:03:53   11:08     2:25:41
2602  Cynthia Garner         F3539      236/363     1:06:10   11:08     2:25:44
2603  Devery Stanley         F4044      187/307     1:07:57   11:08     2:25:44
2604  Keith Seanor           M4044      145/172     1:14:45   11:08     2:25:44
2605  Jeannette Bausch       F6064        12/75     1:05:33   11:08     2:25:46
2606  Hope Alexander         F5054       88/209     1:07:17   11:08     2:25:49
2607  Matthew McLaughlin     M3034      195/221     1:10:01   11:09     2:25:52
2608  Michelle Canfield      F3539      237/363     1:04:23   11:09     2:25:54
2609  David Canfield         M3034      196/221     1:04:23   11:09     2:25:54
2610  Sienna Stanley         F2024      225/280     1:07:57   11:09     2:25:55
2611  Janet Heinonen         F6064        13/75     1:08:03   11:09     2:25:56
2612  Denise MacEwan         F5054       89/209     1:04:15   11:09     2:26:00
2613  Kristine Mulqueen      F3034      290/413     1:09:25   11:09     2:26:01
2614  Steve Mulqueen         M3034      197/221     1:09:24   11:09     2:26:02
2615  Simon Samson           M6569        11/31     1:08:03   11:09     2:26:02
2616  Andrew Farley          M2529      120/135     1:04:39   11:09     2:26:04
2617  Peter Wrobel           M5054      103/123               11:10     2:26:08
2618  Diane Burns            F4549      135/255     1:05:21   11:10     2:26:12
2619  David Rubenson         M6064        31/68     1:06:45   11:10     2:26:15
2620  Dan Rubenson           M5559        66/89     1:06:45   11:10     2:26:15
2621  Maddee Rubenson        F2024      226/280     1:06:45   11:10     2:26:15
2622  Stephen Mealey         M6569        12/31     1:08:35   11:10     2:26:17
2623  Bonnie Watson          F2024      227/280     1:08:42   11:11     2:26:22
2624  Terence Sipert         M3539      164/189     1:08:42   11:11     2:26:24
2625  Kimberly Brophy        F5054       90/209     1:12:49   11:11     2:26:26
2626  Joan Marzetti          F5559       51/178     1:04:10   11:11     2:26:27
2627  Lydia Shipley          F4044      188/307     1:10:19   11:11     2:26:29
2628  Claudia Galbreath      F4044      189/307     1:10:19   11:11     2:26:29
2629  Elizabeth Walkup       F4044      190/307     1:08:04   11:12     2:26:35
2630  Tarah Schroeder        F3034      291/413     1:05:55   11:12     2:26:37
2631  Kent Robinson          M2024        90/95     1:01:07   11:12     2:26:41
2632  Sheyne Benedict        F3034      292/413     1:08:57   11:12     2:26:41
2633  Ken Hutchinson         M4044      146/172     1:08:56   11:12     2:26:41
2634  Stefanie Beckley       F3034      293/413     1:10:54   11:12     2:26:43
2635  Michelle Willis        F3539      238/363     1:07:09   11:13     2:26:45
2636  Pamela Long            F4549      136/255     1:08:19   11:13     2:26:46
2637  Karissa Aleskus        F4044      191/307     1:09:54   11:13     2:26:48
2638  Sheliah Escarda        F4549      137/255     1:08:01   11:13     2:26:52
2639  Heidi Savage           F3539      239/363     1:14:06   11:13     2:26:53
2640  Courtney Morich        F3034      294/413     1:17:02   11:13     2:26:54
2641  Samara Phelps          F3034      295/413     1:17:02   11:13     2:26:54
2642  Mark Phelps            M6064        32/68     1:17:01   11:13     2:26:54
2643  George Thaw            M4549       98/121     1:06:13   11:13     2:26:54
2644  Amy Geise              F3034      296/413     1:07:54   11:13     2:26:55
2645  Zaid Al-Mulla          M4549       99/121     1:07:53   11:14     2:26:57
2646  Kristina Nelson        F2529      266/381     1:06:03   11:14     2:27:00
2647  Chun Lee               M5054      104/123     1:02:07   11:14     2:27:02
2648  Nicole Luna            F2529      267/381     1:11:37   11:14     2:27:06
2649  Brock Cloutier         M2529      121/135     1:10:27   11:15     2:27:12
2650  Tina Johnson           F3539      240/363     1:05:20   11:15     2:27:15
2651  Laurie Burnham         F4549      138/255     1:11:17   11:15     2:27:18
2652  Susie Bumstead         F4044      192/307     1:11:17   11:15     2:27:19
2653  Sharman Laursen        F5559       52/178     1:08:30   11:15     2:27:21
2654  Sunga Rose             F4044      193/307     1:09:45   11:15     2:27:21
2655  Marie Sweeten          F3034      297/413     1:11:37   11:16     2:27:23
2656  Dee Dower              F5559       53/178     1:08:41   11:16     2:27:24
2657  Anna Haberlach         F3034      298/413     1:12:27   11:16     2:27:27
2658  Erin Walsh             F3539      241/363     1:12:27   11:16     2:27:27
2659  Christine Connelly     F3034      299/413     1:08:27   11:16     2:27:28
2660  Dale Kiesz             M6064        33/68     1:11:07   11:16     2:27:31
2661  Darlene Bellini        F4044      194/307     1:08:25   11:16     2:27:32
2662  Jacquie Banet          F3034      300/413     1:13:37   11:16     2:27:32
2663  Stephanie Brewer       F3539      242/363     1:08:25   11:16     2:27:35
2664  Karin Masunari         F5054       91/209     1:10:48   11:16     2:27:35
2665  Melody Ortiz           F3539      243/363     1:09:55   11:16     2:27:36
2666  Jeanette Welker        F5054       92/209     1:12:10   11:17     2:27:38
2667  Tiffany Kalihi         F3539      244/363     1:10:39   11:17     2:27:46
2668  Denise Cesselli        F5054       93/209     1:09:48   11:17     2:27:47
2669  Kathie Lundberg        F5054       94/209     1:06:39   11:17     2:27:48
2670  Kari Lynn Burger       F3539      245/363     1:07:34   11:17     2:27:48
2671  Roland Sieracki        M6569        13/31     1:11:59   11:17     2:27:49
2672  Monica Cho             F2024      228/280     1:07:09   11:18     2:27:50
2673  Mary Blake             F3539      246/363     1:13:15   11:18     2:27:50
2674  Jeanette Kessler       F4549      139/255     1:11:09   11:18     2:27:56
2675  Joe Bohrer             M3539      165/189     1:08:56   11:19     2:28:03
2676  Kecia Rongen           F4044      195/307     1:08:08   11:19     2:28:06
2677  Erin Wheeler           F3034      301/413     1:10:36   11:19     2:28:08
2678  Stanley Zemble         M6064        34/68     1:10:07   11:19     2:28:10
2679  Ceara Carder           F3034      302/413     1:10:09   11:19     2:28:13
2680  Barbara Boltrek        F4044      196/307     1:01:13   11:19     2:28:15
2681  Lindsey Kiesz          F3034      303/413     1:11:07   11:20     2:28:23
2682  Danielle Knapp         F2529      268/381     1:07:39   11:20     2:28:25
2683  Doug Long              M4549      100/121     1:09:49   11:20     2:28:27
2684  Tracy Long             F4549      140/255     1:09:50   11:20     2:28:28
2685  Tom Nielsen            M3034      198/221       59:26   11:21     2:28:38
2686  Stacey Dettling        F4044      197/307     1:11:40   11:21     2:28:39
2687  Brandy Reid            F3539      247/363     1:09:58   11:22     2:28:44
2688  Misty Griesi           F3034      304/413     1:12:12   11:22     2:28:45
2689  Rebekah Dewitz         F3034      305/413     1:14:29   11:22     2:28:45
2690  Victoria Boechler      F0119        53/72     1:11:23   11:22     2:28:48
2691  Todd Boechler          M4044      147/172     1:11:23   11:22     2:28:48
2692  Amanda Boechler        F0119        54/72     1:11:25   11:22     2:28:48
2693  Eve Gray               F2529      269/381     1:08:43   11:22     2:28:49
2694  Ronda Boechler         F3539      248/363     1:11:25   11:22     2:28:49
2695  Kari Clarke            F4044      198/307     1:08:26   11:22     2:28:50
2696  Lindsay McLellan       F2529      270/381     1:09:54   11:22     2:28:50
2697  Kevin Moyer            M2529      122/135     1:09:55   11:22     2:28:50
2698  Brad Renne             M3034      199/221     1:09:55   11:22     2:28:50
2699  Jordan Weaver          F0119        55/72     1:12:45   11:23     2:28:57
2700  Marina Reisinger       F4549      141/255     1:12:45   11:23     2:28:58
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2701  Marie Traeger          F4044      199/307     1:10:48   11:23     2:28:59
2702  Angie Gossett          F4044      200/307     1:11:25   11:23     2:29:00
2703  John Boren             M2529      123/135     1:11:07   11:23     2:29:04
2704  Lisa Ruuttila          F4044      201/307     1:08:32   11:23     2:29:05
2705  Vicki Harris           F5559       54/178     1:12:11   11:23     2:29:06
2706  Adrianne Hitner        F2529      271/381     1:04:01   11:23     2:29:06
2707  Cody Eisenman          M3034      200/221     1:09:17   11:23     2:29:06
2708  Baylea O'Brien         F2024      229/280     1:16:47   11:24     2:29:12
2709  Ariel Solomon          F3034      306/413     1:06:43   11:24     2:29:12
2710  Mary Pat Kersten       F5559       55/178     1:14:00   11:24     2:29:12
2711  Don Colgan             M5559        67/89     1:08:23   11:24     2:29:12
2712  Suzanne Crenshaw       F4044      202/307     1:13:03   11:24     2:29:13
2713  Lauren Wignall         F2529      272/381     1:06:26   11:24     2:29:15
2714  Lisa Garrigues         F0119        56/72     1:09:34   11:24     2:29:15
2715  Patricia Neet          F5054       95/209     1:09:52   11:24     2:29:15
2716  Lisa Pyne              F2529      273/381     1:06:26   11:24     2:29:15
2717  Karen Ostrye           F4044      203/307     1:08:54   11:24     2:29:15
2718  Tia Merwin             F3034      307/413     1:13:29   11:24     2:29:15
2719  Pamela Schmidgall      F5054       96/209     1:04:18   11:24     2:29:21
2720  Cindy McKinney         F4549      142/255     1:10:15   11:25     2:29:21
2721  Diane Priewe           F4549      143/255     1:10:15   11:25     2:29:23
2722  Stephanie Weaver       F2529      274/381     1:11:41   11:25     2:29:28
2723  Jonathan Beaver        M2529      124/135     1:14:05   11:25     2:29:29
2724  Heather Nix            F3539      249/363     1:08:58   11:25     2:29:30
2725  Sean Ritchie           M3034      201/221     1:06:45   11:25     2:29:32
2726  Jillian Ritchie        F2529      275/381     1:06:45   11:25     2:29:32
2727  Dave King              M3539      166/189     1:08:53   11:26     2:29:36
2728  Jennifer King          F3539      250/363     1:08:54   11:26     2:29:36
2729  Eloise Cole            F2024      230/280     1:07:36   11:26     2:29:39
2730  Alice Brawley-Cheswort F4044      204/307     1:12:14   11:26     2:29:39
2731  Heylee Shaver          F2024      231/280     1:05:35   11:26     2:29:40
2732  Erin Ward              F4044      205/307     1:10:56   11:26     2:29:43
2733  Marcia Vaughn          F4549      144/255     1:10:52   11:26     2:29:44
2734  Lyn Krizanich          F5559       56/178     1:10:52   11:26     2:29:44
2735  Megan Shultz           F4549      145/255     1:07:29   11:27     2:29:48
2736  Heath Loney            M4044      148/172     1:07:29   11:27     2:29:48
2737  John Lawless           M3539      167/189     1:10:55   11:27     2:29:52
2738  Joan Kappes            F5054       97/209     1:11:42   11:27     2:29:56
2739  Chelsea Bourdages      F0119        57/72     1:11:23   11:27     2:29:57
2740  Emily Bourdages        F0119        58/72     1:11:23   11:27     2:29:59
2741  Karen Rocha            F4044      206/307     1:10:30   11:28     2:30:04
2742  Tammy Lockwood         F5054       98/209     1:09:43   11:28     2:30:06
2743  Shirley Burrus         F5054       99/209     1:10:23   11:28     2:30:06
2744  Anna Baltrusch         F5054      100/209     1:10:23   11:28     2:30:07
2745  Mark Walter            M3539      168/189     1:46:37   11:28     2:30:10
2746  Benjamin Holtey        M2529      125/135     1:07:24   11:28     2:30:13
2747  Erin Hedrick           F3034      308/413     1:07:26   11:29     2:30:13
2748  Annie Rexford          F2529      276/381     1:11:08   11:29     2:30:18
2749  Monica Tracy           F3539      251/363     1:15:13   11:29     2:30:20
2750  Steve Thomas           M5054      105/123     1:05:04   11:29     2:30:20
2751  Katherine Brashers     F5559       57/178     1:10:34   11:29     2:30:20
2752  Andrea Pahukula        F3539      252/363     1:10:58   11:29     2:30:22
2753  Anya Fernandez         F3034      309/413     1:09:12   11:29     2:30:24
2754  Robert Franks          M5054      106/123     1:07:39   11:29     2:30:24
2755  Aaron Gray             M2529      126/135     1:08:43   11:30     2:30:31
2756  Janet Hatten           F5054      101/209     1:09:38   11:30     2:30:33
2757  Karla Hadley           F2529      277/381     1:06:54   11:30     2:30:39
2758  Brenda Kraft           F3539      253/363     1:12:20   11:31     2:30:40
2759  Tracy Reisinger        F4549      146/255     1:13:44   11:31     2:30:44
2760  Julia Reisinger        F4549      147/255     1:13:45   11:31     2:30:45
2761  Sujata Sanghvi         F4549      148/255     1:11:21   11:31     2:30:48
2762  Teresa Trimboli        F4549      149/255     1:10:56   11:32     2:30:53
2763  Rhonda Daulton         F4549      150/255     1:10:56   11:32     2:30:54
2764  Michelle Sked          F3034      310/413     1:09:43   11:32     2:30:57
2765  Elizabeth Offensend    F3034      311/413     1:12:36   11:32     2:30:58
2766  Ron Wegener            M6569        14/31     1:10:05   11:32     2:31:01
2767  Jim Trimboli           M4044      149/172     1:10:56   11:33     2:31:09
2768  Vicki Taylor-Roskopf   F4549      151/255     1:10:08   11:33     2:31:09
2769  Amy Korbe              F2529      278/381     1:08:13   11:34     2:31:22
2770  Brittney Sokol         F2529      279/381     1:10:09   11:34     2:31:23
2771  Jonathan Weitz         M4549      101/121     1:13:01   11:34     2:31:23
2772  Janet Hendricks        F4044      207/307     1:13:02   11:34     2:31:24
2773  Melissa Leach          F2529      280/381     1:11:40   11:34     2:31:27
2774  Glenn Petersen         M5559        68/89     1:13:42   11:35     2:31:32
2775  Chelsey Rice           F2529      281/381     1:11:27   11:35     2:31:35
2776  Jennifer Osborn        F3539      254/363     1:13:09   11:35     2:31:37
2777  Quinn Cox              M3539      169/189     1:08:44   11:35     2:31:37
2778  Quinton Hamel          M4549      102/121     1:13:43   11:35     2:31:38
2779  Mary Bresnahan         F3539      255/363     1:06:39   11:35     2:31:38
2780  Hank Alley             M6569        15/31     1:08:40   11:35     2:31:39
2781  Robert Jones           M6064        35/68     1:09:39   11:35     2:31:39
2782  Mark Bond              M4549      103/121     1:10:44   11:35     2:31:41
2783  Melissa Lebitty        F2529      282/381     1:12:07   11:35     2:31:41
2784  Ebba Corleto           F2529      283/381     1:12:08   11:35     2:31:42
2785  Samuel McCurdy         M3034      202/221     1:12:36   11:36     2:31:51
2786  Jeremy Deglow          M3034      203/221     1:05:26   11:36     2:31:52
2787  Brian Petersen         M3034      204/221     1:12:36   11:36     2:31:53
2788  Jack Wills             M5559        69/89     1:08:44   11:36     2:31:53
2789  Maggi Roberson         F4044      208/307     1:06:34   11:37     2:32:01
2790  Audrey Wardwell        F6569         6/29     1:10:28   11:37     2:32:04
2791  Jackee Piller          F2529      284/381     1:12:24   11:37     2:32:06
2792  Jodi Thompson          F4044      209/307     1:06:03   11:37     2:32:08
2793  Heather Kamps          F2529      285/381     1:11:22   11:37     2:32:10
2794  Elaine Abiera          F3539      256/363     1:09:02   11:38     2:32:13
2795  Anne Goode             F6569         7/29     1:11:15   11:38     2:32:13
2796  Diane Routt            F5054      102/209     1:08:14   11:38     2:32:18
2797  Aaron Huyck            M3034      205/221     1:16:59   11:38     2:32:19
2798  Mollie Hughes          F3034      312/413     1:17:00   11:38     2:32:19
2799  Sandra Bower           F5054      103/209     1:12:07   11:38     2:32:22
2800  Jennifer Knight        F3539      257/363     1:05:17   11:39     2:32:27
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2801  Fiona Earl             F3034      313/413     1:09:13   11:39     2:32:30
2802  Mike Reed              M5559        70/89     1:12:41   11:39     2:32:37
2803  Marcia Duracher        F4549      152/255     1:15:19   11:40     2:32:40
2804  Cassie Mapolski        F3034      314/413     1:11:43   11:40     2:32:42
2805  Rae Johnson            F3034      315/413     1:11:43   11:40     2:32:43
2806  Alma Huerta            F2529      286/381     1:08:47   11:40     2:32:47
2807  Kathleen Kinion        F6064        14/75     1:11:08   11:40     2:32:48
2808  Christine Isaac        F4044      210/307     1:12:00   11:41     2:32:52
2809  Carla Deshaw           F4549      153/255               11:41     2:32:53
2810  Jeannette Taylor       F4549      154/255     1:10:46   11:41     2:32:59
2811  Dannelle Sheetz        F3539      258/363     1:11:58   11:41     2:33:00
2812  Kevin Stringham        M4044      150/172     1:10:47   11:41     2:33:00
2813  Charles Muck           M4044      151/172     1:10:35   11:41     2:33:01
2814  April Snell            F3034      316/413     1:06:43   11:42     2:33:05
2815  John Robison           M6064        36/68     1:13:20   11:42     2:33:07
2816  Tori Russo             F2024      232/280     1:14:53   11:42     2:33:11
2817  Natasha Michalowsky    F2024      233/280     1:14:53   11:42     2:33:11
2818  Tina Hoffman           F2529      287/381     1:16:52   11:42     2:33:11
2819  Allison Reti           F2024      234/280     1:14:48   11:42     2:33:11
2820  Tim Lemay              M5054      107/123     1:16:53   11:42     2:33:12
2821  Jennifer Meier         F3539      259/363     1:05:12   11:42     2:33:12
2822  Megan Sweeney          F2529      288/381     1:09:04   11:42     2:33:15
2823  Jayme Hostetter        F4549      155/255     1:06:39   11:43     2:33:23
2824  Katherine Conolly      F5559       58/178     1:10:53   11:43     2:33:24
2825  Maret Pfohman          F4044      211/307     1:13:08   11:43     2:33:30
2826  Traci Fuller           F4549      156/255     1:13:08   11:43     2:33:30
2827  Dorothy Cummings       F5559       59/178     1:12:08   11:44     2:33:34
2828  Mandee Juza            F3034      317/413     1:04:09   11:44     2:33:35
2829  Wendy Obenauf          F4044      212/307     1:12:33   11:44     2:33:35
2830  Abigail Burnett        F4044      213/307     1:07:33   11:44     2:33:38
2831  Diana Fundak           F4044      214/307     1:10:24   11:44     2:33:43
2832  Kathleen Bestul        F5559       60/178     1:11:02   11:45     2:33:45
2833  Emelia O'Shanecy       F2529      289/381     1:08:16   11:45     2:33:48
2834  Nathan Lytton          M0119        41/51     1:08:48   11:45     2:33:48
2835  Michael Lytton         M4549      104/121     1:08:47   11:45     2:33:49
2836  Erica Puopolo          F2024      235/280     1:11:58   11:45     2:33:50
2837  Julie McCauley         F4549      157/255     1:08:49   11:45     2:33:50
2838  Paul Rowe              M5559        71/89     1:08:10   11:45     2:33:52
2839  Deanne Taylor          F4549      158/255     1:09:05   11:45     2:33:53
2840  Deborah Exton          F5559       61/178     1:09:05   11:45     2:33:53
2841  Jamie Douglas          F2529      290/381     1:08:50   11:46     2:33:59
2842  Eric Robison           M3539      170/189     1:18:54   11:46     2:33:59
2843  Joan Fusek             F4044      215/307     1:09:59   11:46     2:33:59
2844  Alicia Floyd           F2024      236/280     1:08:50   11:46     2:34:01
2845  Steven Hurd            M3034      206/221     1:09:52   11:46     2:34:02
2846  Joy Tayler             F3539      260/363     1:08:34   11:46     2:34:05
2847  Allison Hamik          F3539      261/363     1:08:35   11:46     2:34:06
2848  Wade Christensen       M2024        91/95     1:08:44   11:46     2:34:07
2849  Neema Reddy            F3539      262/363     1:10:54   11:47     2:34:10
2850  Arnold Ramirez         M3034      207/221     1:14:48   11:47     2:34:12
2851  Chris Collins          F4549      159/255     1:10:28   11:47     2:34:13
2852  Jeff Reichert          M5054      108/123     1:12:28   11:47     2:34:15
2853  Roger Scovil           M6064        37/68     1:09:28   11:47     2:34:17
2854  Clayton Steinke        M6569        16/31     1:07:03   11:47     2:34:18
2855  Amy Perkins            F2024      237/280     1:08:14   11:47     2:34:18
2856  Mike Rogers            M4549      105/121     1:12:07   11:47     2:34:20
2857  Brianna McCurdy        F2529      291/381     1:13:52   11:48     2:34:26
2858  Julie Wigdzinski       F2529      292/381     1:13:52   11:48     2:34:26
2859  Michael Jenson         M2529      127/135     1:20:04   11:48     2:34:28
2860  Tahlea Cox             F3034      318/413     1:08:22   11:48     2:34:28
2861  Lauren Schwartz        F2529      293/381     1:07:59   11:48     2:34:29
2862  Edith Dullaghan        F5559       62/178     1:11:39   11:48     2:34:30
2863  Ron Chen               M5559        72/89     1:11:01   11:48     2:34:35
2864  Amanda Grove           F3034      319/413     1:08:34   11:49     2:34:38
2865  Alice Ditter           F2024      238/280     1:13:55   11:49     2:34:45
2866  Amy Anderson           F3539      263/363     1:15:29   11:50     2:34:49
2867  Stephani Gurczynski    F2529      294/381     1:09:48   11:50     2:34:53
2868  James Bigler           M4044      152/172     1:09:03   11:50     2:35:01
2869  Kate Flack             F5559       63/178     1:11:36   11:51     2:35:02
2870  Rob Jenson             M3034      208/221     1:20:01   11:51     2:35:12
2871  Lamisha Hill           F2529      295/381     1:07:57   11:51     2:35:12
2872  Holly Moore            F3539      264/363     1:12:44   11:52     2:35:16
2873  Karen Buell            F5559       64/178     1:09:07   11:52     2:35:17
2874  Chelsea Yoshimoto      F2529      296/381     1:14:47   11:52     2:35:18
2875  Isabel Scholz          F3034      320/413     1:14:09   11:52     2:35:24
2876  Angeline Perez-Gast    F3539      265/363     1:05:43   11:52     2:35:27
2877  Lawrence Olivier       M4549      106/121     1:11:23   11:53     2:35:39
2878  Maria Cerda            F4044      216/307     1:11:23   11:53     2:35:39
2879  Alisha Higley          F2529      297/381     1:12:55   11:53     2:35:40
2880  Briane Smith           F3034      321/413     1:08:34   11:54     2:35:46
2881  Nicholas Klund         M0119        42/51     1:12:05   11:54     2:35:47
2882  Jeff Thomas            M4549      107/121     1:08:51   11:54     2:35:47
2883  Melisa Lindsay         F3539      266/363     1:16:44   11:54     2:35:51
2884  Kristen Rhoades        F3539      267/363     1:16:18   11:54     2:35:51
2885  Carol Carlson          F5054      104/209     1:07:56   11:54     2:35:51
2886  Leila Boys             F4549      160/255     1:11:09   11:54     2:35:52
2887  Wakara Wies            F3539      268/363     1:15:33   11:54     2:35:54
2888  Michelle Miller        F3539      269/363     1:15:33   11:54     2:35:54
2889  Heather Mitchell       F3034      322/413     1:07:13   11:55     2:35:57
2890  Jammie Hoberg          F2024      239/280     1:12:14   11:55     2:35:59
2891  Joseph Branson         M2529      128/135     1:10:09   11:55     2:36:00
2892  Stacey Baker           F2024      240/280     1:12:14   11:55     2:36:00
2893  Sheri Smith            F4044      217/307     1:14:13   11:55     2:36:00
2894  Catherine Magana       F5559       65/178     1:13:32   11:55     2:36:01
2895  Rachel Anderson        F3539      270/363     1:17:29   11:55     2:36:02
2896  Melissa Robinson       F3034      323/413     1:13:09   11:55     2:36:02
2897  Colette Yaspo          F2529      298/381     1:17:29   11:55     2:36:02
2898  Wendi Clark            F3539      271/363     1:08:58   11:55     2:36:04
2899  Mike Brooks            M5559        73/89     1:10:47   11:55     2:36:05
2900  Allison McCallie       F3034      324/413     1:15:37   11:55     2:36:05
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2901  Amber Snell            F2529      299/381     1:08:44   11:56     2:36:13
2902  Annie Boggs            F3539      272/363     1:08:54   11:56     2:36:15
2903  Laura Hubbard          F4044      218/307     1:12:51   11:56     2:36:15
2904  Jessica Bell           F2024      241/280     1:06:48   11:56     2:36:17
2905  Gretchen Glander       F5054      105/209     1:17:05   11:57     2:36:29
2906  Caitlin Rich           F2024      242/280     1:11:24   11:58     2:36:39
2907  Pamela Royer           F4549      161/255     1:11:49   11:58     2:36:46
2908  Sherrill Scovil        F5559       66/178     1:11:50   11:58     2:36:46
2909  Gina Despain           F4549      162/255     1:18:21   11:59     2:36:50
2910  Peggy McQuaid          F4549      163/255     1:18:20   11:59     2:36:50
2911  Laurel Scales          F3539      273/363     1:11:35   11:59     2:36:52
2912  Vanessa Olson          F3539      274/363     1:16:18   11:59     2:36:53
2913  Tina Ware              F3539      275/363     1:11:43   11:59     2:36:54
2914  Jeff Orear             M3034      209/221     1:13:14   11:59     2:36:56
2915  Teresa Fennell         F4549      164/255     1:10:40   12:00     2:37:02
2916  Jeffrey Giles          M6569        17/31     1:15:19   12:00     2:37:03
2917  Troy Fennell           M4044      153/172     1:10:41   12:00     2:37:03
2918  Stefan Bandas          M3539      171/189     1:18:49   12:00     2:37:03
2919  Lisa Frey              F4044      219/307     1:15:20   12:00     2:37:04
2920  Dania Bandas           F3034      325/413     1:18:49   12:00     2:37:04
2921  Susan Bale             F4044      220/307     1:14:31   12:00     2:37:05
2922  Ronda Fluetsch         F3034      326/413     1:10:41   12:00     2:37:07
2923  Colleen McCann         F2529      300/381     1:21:28   12:00     2:37:11
2924  Christina Fieland      F0119        59/72     1:17:30   12:01     2:37:13
2925  Jennifer Fitzpatrick   F3034      327/413     1:13:09   12:01     2:37:13
2926  Dawn King              F3034      328/413     1:13:30   12:01     2:37:14
2927  Steve Forseth          M3539      172/189     1:13:17   12:01     2:37:19
2928  Vangie Nicklin         F2529      301/381     1:14:34   12:01     2:37:23
2929  Lindsay Schuessler     F3034      329/413     1:17:59   12:01     2:37:23
2930  Kathryn Robinson       F3034      330/413     1:18:00   12:01     2:37:24
2931  Nicole Bolton          F3034      331/413     1:18:01   12:01     2:37:24
2932  Sue Woodall            F4044      221/307     1:14:15   12:02     2:37:28
2933  Lori Jo Marlia-Larsen  F3539      276/363     1:12:15   12:02     2:37:35
2934  Janelle Shindler       F3034      332/413     1:13:27   12:02     2:37:36
2935  Shannon Williams       F3034      333/413     1:09:15   12:03     2:37:40
2936  Jeanie Dunn            F4549      165/255     1:13:59   12:04     2:37:56
2937  Laura Ratcliff         F4044      222/307     1:13:11   12:04     2:37:59
2938  Jennifer Kaplan        F2529      302/381     1:11:07   12:04     2:38:05
2939  Lisa Hudson            F4044      223/307     1:11:40   12:05     2:38:05
2940  Darrell Stark          M5559        74/89     1:09:02   12:05     2:38:15
2941  Tessa Diebel           F2529      303/381     1:13:10   12:06     2:38:19
2942  Shelley Mason          F3539      277/363     1:11:38   12:06     2:38:30
2943  Travis Mason           M4549      108/121     1:11:39   12:07     2:38:33
2944  Katie Herzberg Hachimo F3034      334/413     1:16:41   12:07     2:38:34
2945  Kristine Campbell      F3034      335/413     1:16:42   12:07     2:38:35
2946  Joan Kelsey            F5559       67/178     1:15:12   12:07     2:38:36
2947  Stacy Larsen           F4044      224/307     1:17:58   12:07     2:38:36
2948  Gene Dexter            M6569        18/31     1:09:08   12:07     2:38:40
2949  Emily Ramberg          F3034      336/413     1:11:49   12:08     2:38:50
2950  Minta Crafts           F2529      304/381     1:23:44   12:08     2:38:51
2951  Kendra Mingo           F4044      225/307     1:18:30   12:08     2:38:52
2952  Linda Nishioka         F5559       68/178     1:18:29   12:08     2:38:52
2953  Crystal Laing          F2529      305/381     1:14:57   12:08     2:38:53
2954  London Peters          F2024      243/280     1:17:21   12:09     2:39:02
2955  Akanee Siyufy          F2024      244/280     1:17:21   12:09     2:39:03
2956  Emily Gilbo            F3539      278/363     1:16:13   12:09     2:39:03
2957  Sara Blackwell         F5054      106/209     1:12:03   12:09     2:39:04
2958  Ashley Mitchell        F3034      337/413     1:01:21   12:09     2:39:04
2959  Honey Natale           F3034      338/413     1:13:24   12:09     2:39:07
2960  Norman Shaskey         M6064        38/68     1:12:41   12:09     2:39:09
2961  Kelsey Powell          F2529      306/381     1:16:05   12:10     2:39:15
2962  Jerry Marshall         M6064        39/68     1:15:50   12:10     2:39:21
2963  Debbie Morrill         F4549      166/255     1:11:30   12:10     2:39:21
2964  Bridget Washburn       F4549      167/255     1:14:44   12:11     2:39:36
2965  Margaret Hollings      F2024      245/280     1:14:45   12:11     2:39:36
2966  Alicia Smith           F5054      107/209     1:14:45   12:12     2:39:37
2967  Linda Murphy           F6064        15/75     1:08:22   12:12     2:39:38
2968  Maggie Maghews         F5054      108/209     1:17:29   12:12     2:39:41
2969  Tracie Bibler          F4044      226/307     1:14:18   12:12     2:39:44
2970  Diane Edmison          F4044      227/307     1:09:06   12:12     2:39:46
2971  James Mehrwein         M6064        40/68     1:15:04   12:12     2:39:47
2972  Sue Mehrwein           F6064        16/75     1:15:04   12:12     2:39:47
2973  Mel Tourond            M6064        41/68     1:11:56   12:12     2:39:48
2974  Casey Parries          F2529      307/381     1:18:27   12:12     2:39:49
2975  Breanne Parries        F0119        60/72     1:18:27   12:12     2:39:49
2976  Sarah Focht            F3539      279/363     1:15:35   12:13     2:40:01
2977  Brenda Toriyama        F6064        17/75     1:12:14   12:14     2:40:06
2978  Diane Klund            F4549      168/255     1:12:14   12:14     2:40:06
2979  Elizabeth Lee          F2529      308/381     1:12:31   12:14     2:40:13
2980  Russell Fetrow         M6569        19/31     1:13:17   12:14     2:40:14
2981  Jasan Knaus            M4044      154/172     1:16:30   12:15     2:40:20
2982  Doug Marshall          M5559        75/89     1:19:15   12:15     2:40:22
2983  Toby Kolstad           M6569        20/31     1:14:41   12:15     2:40:22
2984  Dave Degarmo           M4549      109/121     1:12:36   12:15     2:40:27
2985  Kari Fedheim Goglin    F4044      228/307     1:12:10   12:15     2:40:27
2986  Karleigh Mollahan      F5054      109/209     1:13:25   12:15     2:40:27
2987  Tracy Gregory          F4549      169/255     1:14:49   12:15     2:40:29
2988  Kim To                 F4044      229/307     1:11:52   12:16     2:40:29
2989  Taylor Kayfes          F0119        61/72     1:14:50   12:16     2:40:32
2990  Joan Spada             F5559       69/178     1:10:51   12:16     2:40:33
2991  Stephanie Spada        F3034      339/413     1:10:51   12:16     2:40:33
2992  Melissa Brundage       F3034      340/413     1:14:05   12:16     2:40:37
2993  Jennifer Wallace       F3539      280/363     1:12:20   12:16     2:40:38
2994  Tammy Clark            F5054      110/209     1:17:47   12:16     2:40:39
2995  Lezlie Armstrong       F4549      170/255     1:17:29   12:17     2:40:43
2996  Sarah Espe             F2529      309/381     1:14:35   12:17     2:40:43
2997  Ilka Bailey            F3539      281/363     1:12:45   12:17     2:40:49
2998  Beth Kluender          F4044      230/307     1:12:46   12:17     2:40:51
2999  Kourtyney Parks        F2024      246/280     1:22:58   12:17     2:40:54
3000  Karen Bender           F7074          2/6     1:15:00   12:18     2:40:57
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3001  Cheryl Christie        F5054      111/209     1:04:36   12:18     2:41:00
3002  Stephanie Christie     F2024      247/280     1:02:28   12:18     2:41:00
3003  Shelby Wenker          F2529      310/381     1:13:11   12:19     2:41:16
3004  Leslie Martinez        F4044      231/307     1:14:47   12:20     2:41:31
3005  Cindy McGrath          F5559       70/178     1:15:10   12:21     2:41:41
3006  Jessica Duss           F2529      311/381     1:16:11   12:21     2:41:42
3007  Sarah Krueger          F2529      312/381     1:16:12   12:21     2:41:43
3008  Helena Hafdahl         F2529      313/381     1:16:11   12:21     2:41:43
3009  Bridget Lyons          F2529      314/381     1:17:41   12:22     2:41:50
3010  Sheila Dearden         F5054      112/209     1:19:17   12:22     2:41:52
3011  Kelly Castillo         F2529      315/381     1:12:15   12:23     2:42:04
3012  Rafael Hernandez       M3034      210/221     1:18:13   12:23     2:42:10
3013  Jennifer Perry         F2529      316/381     1:11:42   12:24     2:42:14
3014  Don Sheetz             M7074         8/12     1:13:58   12:24     2:42:14
3015  Stacie Kapciak         F2529      317/381     1:16:11   12:24     2:42:16
3016  Robyn Borquez          F2529      318/381     1:17:39   12:24     2:42:16
3017  Kristi Reed            F3034      341/413     1:24:36   12:24     2:42:17
3018  Christy Schaad         F2529      319/381     1:11:42   12:24     2:42:18
3019  Shalee Bearden         F2529      320/381     1:17:36   12:24     2:42:22
3020  Kathy Brannan          F5559       71/178     1:12:13   12:24     2:42:23
3021  Heather Alexander      F3539      282/363     1:07:49   12:24     2:42:27
3022  Becky Routson          F3539      283/363     1:07:49   12:24     2:42:27
3023  Heather Feakin         F2024      248/280     1:12:54   12:25     2:42:38
3024  Kay Jordan             F6064        18/75     1:24:37   12:25     2:42:39
3025  Lou Brannan            M5559        76/89     1:12:15   12:25     2:42:39
3026  Sonja Taylor           F4044      232/307     1:18:31   12:26     2:42:41
3027  Laurie Ranger          F5054      113/209     1:12:21   12:26     2:42:41
3028  Brenda Webber          F3034      342/413     1:15:39   12:26     2:42:43
3029  Cassandra Thonstad     F2529      321/381     1:13:33   12:26     2:42:43
3030  Erik Ranger            M3539      173/189     1:12:20   12:26     2:42:44
3031  Shelly Knifong         F4549      171/255     1:12:23   12:26     2:42:49
3032  Dave Van Dyke          M3034      211/221     1:19:54   12:26     2:42:49
3033  Paula Kaplan           F5559       72/178     1:12:24   12:26     2:42:49
3034  Serin Van Dyke         F3034      343/413     1:19:55   12:26     2:42:49
3035  Elaine Mencas          F3539      284/363     1:10:24   12:27     2:42:55
3036  Thomas Dreyer          M6064        42/68     1:15:19   12:27     2:42:58
3037  Autumn Wise            F2529      322/381     1:13:47   12:27     2:43:00
3038  Kate Welter            F2024      249/280     1:08:35   12:27     2:43:00
3039  Alexandra Schmidt      F2024      250/280     1:14:41   12:28     2:43:12
3040  Shari Schmidt          F4549      172/255     1:14:41   12:28     2:43:12
3041  Crispiniusa Cosgrove   F5559       73/178     1:18:25   12:29     2:43:23
3042  Emily Yackley          F2024      251/280     1:06:42   12:29     2:43:25
3043  Traci Gilges           F4549      173/255     1:15:37   12:29     2:43:28
3044  Dawn Marten            F3539      285/363     1:15:30   12:29     2:43:28
3045  Abigail Gerber         F2529      323/381     1:12:06   12:30     2:43:37
3046  Michele Londo          F3539      286/363     1:15:30   12:30     2:43:38
3047  Diana Strand           F5559       74/178     1:18:33   12:30     2:43:38
3048  Julie Anderson         F4549      174/255     1:17:44   12:31     2:43:46
3049  Robin Forster          F5559       75/178     1:18:04   12:31     2:43:55
3050  Jim Banks              M5559        77/89     1:14:04   12:31     2:43:55
3051  Kate Faris             F2529      324/381     1:06:34   12:32     2:44:01
3052  Edward Rodriguez       M3034      212/221     1:08:38   12:32     2:44:11
3053  Jessica Rodriguez      F2529      325/381     1:08:42   12:32     2:44:11
3054  Rick Gerlach           M4549      110/121     1:16:35   12:33     2:44:23
3055  Norman Eigner          M6064        43/68     1:20:34   12:33     2:44:24
3056  Teresa Bowen           F4549      175/255     1:20:34   12:33     2:44:24
3057  Erin Carter            F0119        62/72     1:14:20   12:34     2:44:28
3058  Penny Hoge             F4044      233/307     1:17:16   12:34     2:44:32
3059  Coleen Marshall        F6064        19/75     1:18:52   12:34     2:44:34
3060  Lory Huffman           F6064        20/75     1:18:53   12:34     2:44:35
3061  Rodney Granderson      M3034      213/221     1:12:44   12:34     2:44:37
3062  Robert Brokaw          M7074         9/12     1:17:53   12:35     2:44:45
3063  Guadalupe Gardner      F5559       76/178     1:16:22   12:35     2:44:49
3064  Lee-Anne Bentson       F5054      114/209     1:18:43   12:36     2:45:00
3065  Lucilla Butler         F3539      287/363     1:19:47   12:36     2:45:00
3066  Sharon Sheetz          F6569         8/29     1:13:59   12:37     2:45:07
3067  Michael Hurley         M3539      174/189     1:12:49   12:37     2:45:09
3068  Tamara Bressi          F5054      115/209     1:23:10   12:38     2:45:30
3069  Brenda Buster          F3539      288/363     1:16:40   12:38     2:45:30
3070  Leslie Koziara         F5054      116/209     1:15:57   12:39     2:45:31
3071  Jessica Balesteri      F3539      289/363     1:16:57   12:39     2:45:31
3072  Mariah Jacques         F2024      252/280     1:23:06   12:39     2:45:37
3073  Andrea Howorth         F3539      290/363     1:17:40   12:39     2:45:38
3074  Mark Bestul            M5559        78/89     1:11:14   12:39     2:45:38
3075  Michael Jacques        M4044      155/172     1:23:08   12:39     2:45:39
3076  Scott Hering           M4044      156/172     1:20:05   12:40     2:45:48
3077  Linda Hering           F3539      291/363     1:20:05   12:40     2:45:49
3078  Noella Bernal          F2529      326/381     1:24:12   12:40     2:45:54
3079  Melonee Clark          F5559       77/178     1:18:26   12:40     2:45:57
3080  Josh Seelhoff          M3539      175/189     1:09:44   12:41     2:45:58
3081  Arlene Sparks          F5054      117/209     1:19:50   12:41     2:46:00
3082  Craig Bush             M4044      157/172     1:18:56   12:41     2:46:01
3083  Rachel Pavilanis       F2529      327/381     1:14:35   12:42     2:46:12
3084  Steve Hanamura         M6569        21/31     1:15:49   12:42     2:46:21
3085  Julienna Cates         F2529      328/381     1:15:49   12:42     2:46:21
3086  Joseph O'Loughlin      M6064        44/68     1:15:53   12:43     2:46:23
3087  Caryl Lynn Barry       F4549      176/255     1:15:12   12:43     2:46:25
3088  Kim Jore               F4549      177/255     1:12:29   12:43     2:46:25
3089  Gerald Hubbert         M5559        79/89     1:17:05   12:44     2:46:41
3090  Vickie Helfrich        F5054      118/209     1:20:52   12:45     2:46:51
3091  Christie Sanders       F4044      234/307     1:20:52   12:45     2:46:51
3092  Rhonda Collins         F5054      119/209     1:20:52   12:45     2:46:52
3093  Leslie Davis           F3539      292/363     1:12:27   12:45     2:46:54
3094  Jabbar Davis           M3539      176/189     1:12:27   12:45     2:46:55
3095  Kim Clarke             F4549      178/255     1:15:57   12:45     2:46:59
3096  Gabriella Crooks       F2024      253/280     1:20:10   12:45     2:46:59
3097  Sorcha Tinch           F2529      329/381     1:15:11   12:46     2:47:09
3098  Amanda Marney          F3034      344/413     1:18:00   12:46     2:47:15
3099  Kelly Koopmans         F2529      330/381     1:07:03   12:47     2:47:22
3100  Joanne James           F5559       78/178     1:19:29   12:47     2:47:24
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3101  Sarah Mohr             F3539      293/363     1:15:03   12:47     2:47:28
3102  Traci Diemert          F3539      294/363     1:11:57   12:48     2:47:34
3103  William Donnelley      M6569        22/31     1:26:03   12:48     2:47:36
3104  Angela Deabler         F3539      295/363     1:08:09   12:48     2:47:38
3105  Shannon Allison        F6569         9/29     1:20:08   12:48     2:47:40
3106  Robin Brush            F5559       79/178     1:14:47   12:48     2:47:40
3107  Stefanie Szabo         F2024      254/280     1:10:19   12:49     2:47:42
3108  Penny Klein            F5054      120/209     1:20:07   12:49     2:47:42
3109  Sofia McManus          F6064        21/75     1:20:07   12:49     2:47:42
3110  Sarah Szabo            F2024      255/280     1:10:19   12:49     2:47:43
3111  Joyce Eltz             F6569        10/29     1:20:08   12:49     2:47:43
3112  Nancy Marshall         F4549      179/255     1:15:51   12:49     2:47:52
3113  Sadie Morrison         F3034      345/413     1:19:07   12:49     2:47:53
3114  Julie Currin           F4044      235/307     1:16:06   12:50     2:48:01
3115  Bernie Murphy          M6569        23/31     1:24:30   12:50     2:48:05
3116  Brook Taylor           F4549      180/255     1:25:21   12:50     2:48:06
3117  Kristen Awmiller       F4044      236/307     1:16:06   12:51     2:48:14
3118  Beth Suhr              F4549      181/255     1:16:29   12:51     2:48:19
3119  Lynette Fejeran        F2024      256/280     1:09:28   12:52     2:48:26
3120  Lianne Fejearn         F3034      346/413     1:11:01   12:52     2:48:27
3121  Cindy Sanquist         F5559       80/178     1:24:02   12:52     2:48:33
3122  Kathleen Avery         F5559       81/178     1:21:12   12:52     2:48:33
3123  Patricia Wyss          F5559       82/178     1:17:00   12:53     2:48:40
3124  Rashi Arora            F3539      296/363     1:17:00   12:53     2:48:41
3125  Ron Lundgren           M4549      111/121     1:18:50   12:54     2:48:54
3126  Maryam Jahangiri       F3539      297/363     1:18:30   12:54     2:48:56
3127  Andrea Wolf            F3539      298/363     1:17:00   12:54     2:49:00
3128  James McKay            M5054      109/123     1:24:24   12:55     2:49:02
3129  Nicole McCluskey       F3034      347/413     1:12:55   12:55     2:49:05
3130  Jody Weldon            F5559       83/178     1:17:29   12:55     2:49:05
3131  Toni Smith             F3034      348/413     1:16:17   12:56     2:49:14
3132  Breeann Thomas         F2529      331/381     1:04:48   12:56     2:49:14
3133  Greg Hatten            M5054      110/123     1:11:15   12:56     2:49:17
3134  Pamela Robison         F4549      182/255     1:19:59   12:56     2:49:17
3135  Amanda Bailey          F3539      299/363     1:20:07   12:56     2:49:24
3136  Stacie Dahlin          F3034      349/413     1:13:40   12:57     2:49:36
3137  Jason Dahlin           M3034      214/221     1:13:40   12:57     2:49:37
3138  Pamela Demers          F5559       84/178     1:19:17   12:58     2:49:52
3139  Sandra Ely             F5054      121/209     1:19:17   12:59     2:49:53
3140  Robert Bernal          M5559        80/89     1:29:11   13:00     2:50:16
3141  Chris Sinclair         F5054      122/209     1:20:17   13:00     2:50:18
3142  Shelley Richards       F3539      300/363     1:04:19   13:01     2:50:20
3143  Cindi Corrie           F5054      123/209     1:23:47   13:01     2:50:30
3144  April Wester           F2529      332/381     1:17:00   13:02     2:50:37
3145  Alyson Florendo        F3034      350/413     1:22:06   13:02     2:50:38
3146  Janene Roudebush       F3034      351/413     1:26:18   13:02     2:50:44
3147  Timothy Daley          M6064        45/68     1:21:19   13:03     2:50:52
3148  Barbara Sears          F3539      301/363     1:14:54   13:04     2:50:58
3149  Debra Wilkerson        F3034      352/413     1:14:54   13:04     2:50:59
3150  Dare Baldwin           F5054      124/209     1:22:59   13:04     2:51:08
3151  Lorry Huebner          F5559       85/178     1:20:18   13:05     2:51:12
3152  Alysha Swan            F2024      257/280     1:17:46   13:05     2:51:14
3153  Willemijn Ilcisin      F4549      183/255     1:22:24   13:05     2:51:21
3154  Mellyn Savage          F4549      184/255     1:24:26   13:06     2:51:26
3155  Sally McKay            F4549      185/255     1:24:25   13:06     2:51:37
3156  Kerrie Miller          F5054      125/209     1:24:25   13:07     2:51:37
3157  Jay Brennan            M3539      177/189     1:17:23   13:07     2:51:39
3158  Tony Inthavong         M2529      129/135     1:17:23   13:07     2:51:39
3159  Joellyn Williamson     F3034      353/413     1:18:29   13:07     2:51:45
3160  Jonell Bissonette      F2529      333/381     1:18:29   13:07     2:51:46
3161  Michelle Cavan         F2529      334/381     1:18:30   13:07     2:51:46
3162  Julie Christensen      F2529      335/381     1:15:41   13:07     2:51:46
3163  Joanna McCoy           F3034      354/413     1:21:02   13:07     2:51:48
3164  Fred Hosillos          M7074        10/12     1:14:12   13:07     2:51:48
3165  Stacy Davis            F3539      302/363     1:18:28   13:08     2:51:51
3166  Stephanie Dedic        F3539      303/363     1:13:28   13:08     2:52:00
3167  Dale Bixler            M6064        46/68     1:21:28   13:09     2:52:04
3168  Dawn Reichle Bailon    F4044      237/307     1:19:34   13:09     2:52:12
3169  Charmaine Endicott     F3034      355/413     1:16:23   13:10     2:52:17
3170  Christine Helton       F5559       86/178     1:21:04   13:10     2:52:20
3171  Kimberly Gaube         F2529      336/381     1:21:29   13:10     2:52:20
3172  Leslie Smoluch         M6569        24/31     1:23:00   13:10     2:52:24
3173  Erin Robinson          F3539      304/363     1:14:10   13:11     2:52:33
3174  Chris Robinson         M4549      112/121     1:14:55   13:11     2:52:33
3175  Jacqueline Berrios     F3034      356/413     1:27:58   13:11     2:52:36
3176  Sarah Kimsey-Sauro     F2529      337/381     1:17:31   13:11     2:52:41
3177  Janice Rippey          F5054      126/209     1:21:23   13:12     2:52:55
3178  Dora Marroquin         F6064        22/75     1:25:04   13:13     2:52:59
3179  Margaret Malsch        F6569        11/29     1:21:32   13:13     2:53:02
3180  Lianna Barnes          F0119        63/72     1:15:06   13:13     2:53:03
3181  Nicole Charlson        F3539      305/363     1:18:54   13:13     2:53:04
3182  Rynda Gregory          F4044      238/307     1:23:54   13:13     2:53:06
3183  Elizabeth Storn        F3034      357/413     1:19:27   13:14     2:53:09
3184  Melanie Frei           F0119        64/72     1:21:27   13:14     2:53:17
3185  Jessica Blakely        F3034      358/413     1:17:26   13:15     2:53:23
3186  Connie Tapp            F5054      127/209     1:18:35   13:15     2:53:25
3187  Cal Mettler            M4044      158/172     1:23:02   13:16     2:53:42
3188  Karen Furtado          F5054      128/209     1:20:08   13:16     2:53:47
3189  Pam McColl             F5054      129/209     1:19:50   13:17     2:53:53
3190  Sylvia Murphy          F              1/2     1:22:07   13:17     2:53:55
3191  Dawn Garzoli           F4044      239/307     1:17:07   13:17     2:53:59
3192  Ashley Churchill       F2024      258/280     1:21:22   13:18     2:54:03
3193  Michael Churchill      M2529      130/135     1:21:22   13:18     2:54:03
3194  Shannon McCormick      F2529      338/381     1:21:56   13:18     2:54:06
3195  Robert Johnson         M6064        47/68     1:24:24   13:18     2:54:08
3196  Leslie Ochs            F3539      306/363     1:19:52   13:18     2:54:08
3197  Barbara Altmann        F5054      130/209     1:22:06   13:18     2:54:10
3198  Shauna Abbenhaus       F4044      240/307     1:16:34   13:18     2:54:11
3199  Adele Achebach         F4549      186/255     1:23:37   13:18     2:54:13
3200  Lynn Deward            F5054      131/209     1:23:37   13:18     2:54:13
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3201  David Nowak            M3034      215/221     1:24:40   13:19     2:54:20
3202  Jenni Nowak            F3539      307/363     1:24:40   13:19     2:54:21
3203  Gretchen Alexander     F2529      339/381     1:18:12   13:19     2:54:22
3204  Claire Hauge           F5054      132/209     1:23:23   13:19     2:54:23
3205  Robin Cothrell-Tubbs   F4549      187/255     1:26:19   13:20     2:54:32
3206  Jerry Davis            M5559        81/89     1:22:21   13:20     2:54:40
3207  Steve Else             M4549      113/121     1:34:31   13:21     2:54:47
3208  Jana Sorenson          F5054      133/209     1:20:56   13:21     2:54:51
3209  Leslie Deyoung         F4549      188/255     1:24:32   13:22     2:54:55
3210  Tina Saxe              F4044      241/307     1:16:01   13:22     2:54:56
3211  Courtney Walker        F2529      340/381     1:24:36   13:22     2:54:58
3212  Phillip Morton         M4549      114/121     1:26:02   13:22     2:55:01
3213  Mary Beth Siewert      F5559       87/178     1:24:16   13:22     2:55:04
3214  Sharon Fortier         F5559       88/178     1:19:53   13:22     2:55:05
3215  Dianne Harman          F5054      134/209     1:19:53   13:22     2:55:06
3216  James Call             M5054      111/123     1:24:34   13:22     2:55:07
3217  Tom Hill               M6064        48/68     1:23:50   13:23     2:55:08
3218  Eric Fisk              M3539      178/189     1:16:13   13:23     2:55:13
3219  Erin Doerner           F2024      259/280     1:19:53   13:23     2:55:17
3220  Christopher Jirges     M2024        92/95     1:19:53   13:23     2:55:18
3221  Greg Griffin           M3539      179/189     1:18:43   13:24     2:55:22
3222  Traci McCowan          F4549      189/255     1:24:53   13:24     2:55:23
3223  Leana Lively           F4549      190/255     1:24:54   13:24     2:55:23
3224  Christine Evans        F4549      191/255     1:24:49   13:24     2:55:32
3225  Brian Kuhnhann         M5054      112/123     1:24:49   13:24     2:55:33
3226  Libby Holden           F6064        23/75     1:23:15   13:26     2:55:51
3227  Patricia Dunning       F6569        12/29     1:23:52   13:26     2:55:53
3228  Renee Jones            F4549      192/255     1:24:04   13:26     2:55:55
3229  Scott Jones            M4549      115/121     1:24:05   13:26     2:55:56
3230  Luanna Moore           F3034      359/413     1:29:31   13:27     2:56:06
3231  Patrick Flaherty       M4044      159/172     1:14:21   13:27     2:56:11
3232  Marie Jurasevich       F6064        24/75     1:25:44   13:28     2:56:13
3233  Debra Eisert           F5559       89/178     1:23:11   13:28     2:56:14
3234  Rebecca Springer       F3539      308/363     1:19:44   13:28     2:56:15
3235  Karol Hunt             F6064        25/75     1:22:34   13:28     2:56:20
3236  Christina Dearden      F3034      360/413     1:26:49   13:28     2:56:24
3237  Jean Ella              F6064        26/75     1:25:34   13:28     2:56:25
3238  Julie Jenson           F3034      361/413     1:29:43   13:29     2:56:35
3239  Jill McCormick         F5559       90/178     1:22:59   13:29     2:56:36
3240  Anna Rose              F4044      242/307     1:25:04   13:29     2:56:36
3241  Kathy Jenson           F5559       91/178     1:23:32   13:29     2:56:36
3242  Julie McCormick        F4044      243/307     1:23:00   13:29     2:56:37
3243  Eileen Olson           F4549      193/255     1:23:22   13:30     2:56:41
3244  Robert Kimble          M4549      116/121     1:16:11   13:30     2:56:45
3245  Rochelle Davisson      F3539      309/363     1:23:20   13:30     2:56:46
3246  Caryn Kimble           F4549      194/255     1:16:12   13:30     2:56:46
3247  Rainbow Tornell        F3539      310/363     1:23:21   13:30     2:56:47
3248  Scott Buntin           M4044      160/172     1:23:20   13:31     2:56:52
3249  Amy Denman             F5054      135/209     1:25:00   13:31     2:56:53
3250  Denise Tingey          F4549      195/255     1:25:00   13:31     2:56:54
3251  Jessica Eilertson      F3034      362/413     1:18:11   13:31     2:57:03
3252  Brent Welding          M3034      216/221     1:23:18   13:32     2:57:09
3253  Lori Welding           F5559       92/178     1:23:19   13:32     2:57:09
3254  Tamara Crafts          F4549      196/255     1:23:46   13:32     2:57:11
3255  Mary Anderson          F5054      136/209     1:25:01   13:32     2:57:13
3256  Maria Rudy             F6064        27/75     1:25:04   13:32     2:57:16
3257  Alisa Shaver           F4549      197/255     1:21:03   13:33     2:57:25
3258  Audrea Lotman          F3034      363/413     1:20:06   13:34     2:57:34
3259  Barbarita Barrera      F3539      311/363     1:26:41   13:36     2:57:57
3260  Angie Dahms            F5054      137/209     1:20:19   13:36     2:58:03
3261  Steve Giuditta         M5054      113/123     1:21:16   13:36     2:58:10
3262  Joyce Burgeson         F5559       93/178     1:21:22   13:37     2:58:10
3263  Jeff Frickey           M3539      180/189     1:15:26   13:37     2:58:20
3264  Erika Frickey          F3034      364/413     1:15:27   13:37     2:58:20
3265  Jenny Yvanez           F3034      365/413     1:15:35   13:38     2:58:28
3266  Debi Laurance          F5559       94/178     1:23:58   13:38     2:58:32
3267  Brian Laurance         M6064        49/68     1:23:58   13:38     2:58:32
3268  Marian French          F4044      244/307     1:24:38   13:39     2:58:42
3269  Yolanda Arevalo        F6569        13/29     1:28:05   13:39     2:58:42
3270  Karin Lapierre         F4549      198/255     1:15:40   13:39     2:58:43
3271  Lucinda Watkins        F4044      245/307     1:25:43   13:39     2:58:45
3272  Lisa Miller            F5054      138/209     1:25:43   13:39     2:58:45
3273  Rachel Lewis           F2529      341/381     1:19:01   13:39     2:58:48
3274  Rachel Rhoads Kozlowsk F3034      366/413     1:17:54   13:40     2:58:52
3275  Kinara Brocius         F2529      342/381     1:06:33   13:40     2:58:54
3276  Donna Morrison         F6064        28/75     1:23:01   13:40     2:59:00
3277  Joseph Rossi           M5054      114/123     1:21:38   13:41     2:59:06
3278  Deanna Rossi           F5054      139/209     1:21:39   13:41     2:59:06
3279  Rachel Rott            F2529      343/381     1:24:16   13:41     2:59:08
3280  Marc Rott              M5054      115/123     1:24:16   13:41     2:59:08
3281  Jennifer Thornton      F4044      246/307     1:29:00   13:41     2:59:15
3282  Jennifer Galbraith     F4549      199/255     1:13:53   13:42     2:59:17
3283  Leslie Seitz           F5559       95/178     1:23:17   13:42     2:59:18
3284  Gordon R Willson       M6569        25/31     1:27:24   13:42     2:59:29
3285  Molly Dwyer            F6064        29/75     1:25:38   13:43     2:59:29
3286  Patricia Johnstone     F5559       96/178     1:25:39   13:43     2:59:30
3287  Amy Bunker             F2529      344/381     1:23:11   13:44     2:59:48
3288  Cynthia Breest         F3034      367/413     1:25:03   13:44     2:59:51
3289  Erin Jester            F3539      312/363     1:19:54   13:44     2:59:55
3290  Cassie Jones           F2529      345/381     1:24:27   13:45     2:59:59
3291  Elise Balesteri        F3539      313/363     1:24:27   13:45     3:00:00
3292  Jennifer Butenschoen   F3539      314/363     1:18:10   13:45     3:00:06
3293  Roger Butenschoen      M4549      117/121     1:18:09   13:45     3:00:06
3294  Carol Mahoney          F5559       97/178     1:28:14   13:46     3:00:12
3295  Monica Byers           F4044      247/307     1:17:53   13:46     3:00:13
3296  Keith Gillespie        M4044      161/172     1:27:19   13:47     3:00:21
3297  Ryan Herweck           F3034      368/413     1:20:20   13:47     3:00:23
3298  Ivan Mombert           M5054      116/123     1:25:32   13:47     3:00:26
3299  Ann Rhoads             F75UP          1/1     1:25:33   13:47     3:00:27
3300  Amanda Svejcar         F3034      369/413     1:25:38   13:47     3:00:27
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3301  Christine Gann         F5559       98/178     1:27:48   13:48     3:00:34
3302  Denyse Roehl           F6064        30/75     1:26:42   13:48     3:00:40
3303  Deena Frosaker         F6064        31/75     1:26:42   13:48     3:00:41
3304  Mark Spofford          M6064        50/68     1:37:37   13:48     3:00:41
3305  Frank Tubbs            M4549      118/121     1:26:19   13:48     3:00:43
3306  Louise Kroeker         F5559       99/178     1:27:14   13:48     3:00:46
3307  Derek French           M4549      119/121       58:31   13:49     3:00:48
3308  Jenny Parker           F5054      140/209       58:37   13:49     3:00:56
3309  Carol Marshall         F5559      100/178     1:23:53   13:49     3:01:00
3310  Susan Caley            F5559      101/178     1:25:35   13:50     3:01:00
3311  Jamie McCright         M3034      217/221     1:17:43   13:50     3:01:07
3312  Elaine Lavington       F5054      141/209     1:25:44   13:51     3:01:14
3313  Cherie Megran          F4549      200/255     1:17:26   13:51     3:01:20
3314  Alice Torres           F3034      370/413     1:24:45   13:52     3:01:28
3315  Emily Markus           F5559      102/178     1:27:53   13:52     3:01:29
3316  Kathi Worley           F5559      103/178     1:27:54   13:52     3:01:30
3317  Margaret Burden        F5559      104/178     1:27:55   13:52     3:01:34
3318  Doug Brown             M6064        51/68     1:26:00   13:53     3:01:40
3319  Kristin Walsh          F4044      248/307     1:24:12   13:53     3:01:46
3320  Kimberly Woods         F5054      142/209     1:27:47   13:53     3:01:51
3321  Mardell Eastburn       F5559      105/178     1:23:51   13:54     3:02:04
3322  Sue Fleming            F5559      106/178     1:23:51   13:54     3:02:04
3323  Gerry Seeley           M75UP          2/5     1:22:27   13:55     3:02:07
3324  Crystal Bonome         F3034      371/413     1:30:18   13:56     3:02:28
3325  Janet Androschuk       F3034      372/413     1:30:19   13:56     3:02:29
3326  Issa Sky               F2024      260/280     1:26:56   13:56     3:02:30
3327  Mary Travess           F6064        32/75               13:56     3:02:31
3328  Sean McGann            M4044      162/172     1:24:17   13:57     3:02:41
3329  Logan McGann           M0119        43/51     1:24:17   13:57     3:02:41
3330  Jean Severns           F6064        33/75     1:23:52   13:57     3:02:41
3331  Ashley Winter          F3034      373/413     1:24:54   13:58     3:02:46
3332  Dana Vantassel         F5054      143/209     1:28:28   13:58     3:02:46
3333  Ken Hubbard            M4044      163/172     1:27:14   13:59     3:03:01
3334  Christine Altree       F6064        34/75     1:27:07   13:59     3:03:06
3335  Paula Graham           F6064        35/75     1:28:13   13:59     3:03:07
3336  Koalani Fodor          F3539      315/363     1:25:37   14:01     3:03:35
3337  Sophie Therrell        F3539      316/363     1:25:38   14:01     3:03:36
3338  Theresa Phillips       F3539      317/363     1:24:59   14:02     3:03:41
3339  Stacey Cogswell        F4549      201/255     1:24:59   14:02     3:03:42
3340  Lisa Van Veldhuizen    F4044      249/307     1:27:46   14:02     3:03:48
3341  Kenneth McElroy        M3539      181/189     1:22:36   14:04     3:04:07
3342  Johnna Gertner         F4044      250/307     1:27:11   14:04     3:04:15
3343  Doreen Kester          F3539      318/363     1:27:11   14:04     3:04:16
3344  Lori Cossey            F4044      251/307     1:29:33   14:05     3:04:18
3345  Alycia Brainard        F0119        65/72     1:29:33   14:05     3:04:18
3346  Janet Romine           F6064        36/75     1:29:15   14:05     3:04:24
3347  Christina Meissl       F2529      346/381     1:24:01   14:05     3:04:26
3348  Stacey Kiser           F4044      252/307     1:31:44   14:05     3:04:28
3349  Jamie Harness          F3034      374/413     1:25:57   14:06     3:04:31
3350  Charles Harris         M6064        52/68     1:29:39   14:06     3:04:35
3351  Twyla Poppleton        F6064        37/75     1:28:12   14:06     3:04:36
3352  Sherie Hawley          F5054      144/209     1:22:27   14:07     3:04:46
3353  Sheri Yates            F5559      107/178               14:07     3:04:47
3354  Nancy Seyler           F5559      108/178     1:24:44   14:07     3:04:52
3355  Mary Marineau          F5559      109/178     1:29:21   14:07     3:04:53
3356  Jennie Bannister       F6569        14/29     1:28:26   14:08     3:04:58
3357  Rachel Williams        F4044      253/307     1:28:26   14:08     3:04:59
3358  Claire Bannister       F4044      254/307     1:12:34   14:08     3:05:00
3359  Anne Hallinan          F4549      202/255     1:28:27   14:08     3:05:01
3360  Sandra Solmiren        F4549      203/255     1:27:39   14:08     3:05:09
3361  Deborah Kappes-Cassidy F5054      145/209     1:31:22   14:08     3:05:09
3362  Doug Dillon            M5559        82/89     1:27:50   14:10     3:05:24
3363  Sue Haberly            F5559      110/178     1:27:06   14:10     3:05:27
3364  Rebecca Elsemore       F4044      255/307     1:27:06   14:10     3:05:27
3365  Tawnya Johnson         F2529      347/381     1:29:15   14:10     3:05:30
3366  Andrea Finley          F4549      204/255     1:28:13   14:11     3:05:47
3367  Erik Jenson            M2024        93/95     1:29:50   14:12     3:05:52
3368  Laura Zuniga           F3034      375/413     1:26:00   14:12     3:06:01
3369  Corey Abraham          M3539      182/189     1:29:16   14:13     3:06:09
3370  Dan Egan               M6064        53/68     1:28:08   14:13     3:06:15
3371  Jody Egan              F4549      205/255     1:28:08   14:13     3:06:15
3372  Lynda Edwards          F5054      146/209     1:26:03   14:14     3:06:21
3373  Kara Juza              F5054      147/209     1:26:03   14:14     3:06:22
3374  Wendy Whitson          F4549      206/255     1:26:06   14:14     3:06:22
3375  Nancy Bish             F4549      207/255     1:29:26   14:14     3:06:25
3376  Kris Rae               F4044      256/307     1:29:26   14:14     3:06:26
3377  Debbie Johnson         F4044      257/307     1:23:45   14:16     3:06:51
3378  Susan Brook            F5559      111/178     1:31:51   14:16     3:06:54
3379  Donna Pineda           F4044      258/307     1:29:11   14:17     3:06:57
3380  Stacie Thomas          F0119        66/72     1:30:56   14:17     3:07:01
3381  Susan McFadden         F5054      148/209     1:30:13   14:18     3:07:15
3382  Christina Boatright    F2529      348/381     1:23:14   14:19     3:07:22
3383  Lauren Whyte           F2529      349/381     1:26:29   14:19     3:07:23
3384  Rachael West           F3539      319/363     1:27:20   14:19     3:07:29
3385  Sue Bryan              F6569        15/29     1:28:13   14:21     3:07:47
3386  Kelli Hemphill         F4044      259/307     1:40:08   14:21     3:07:49
3387  Victoria Cosgrove      F0119        67/72     1:26:21   14:21     3:07:53
3388  Noelle Lacentra        F4549      208/255     1:30:56   14:21     3:07:58
3389  Lisa Madigan           F3539      320/363     1:28:42   14:22     3:08:00
3390  Susan Jackson          F6064        38/75     1:28:43   14:22     3:08:00
3391  Amanda Estes           F2529      350/381     1:30:33   14:22     3:08:07
3392  Molly Brooks           F3034      376/413     1:28:55   14:22     3:08:11
3393  Rozanne Brooks         F5559      112/178     1:28:56   14:22     3:08:12
3394  Linda Bednarz          F5054      149/209     1:32:06   14:23     3:08:15
3395  Warren Bednarz         M5054      117/123     1:32:07   14:23     3:08:16
3396  Stacy Miller           F3034      377/413     1:26:03   14:23     3:08:22
3397  Robin Romero           F4549      209/255     1:28:19   14:24     3:08:29
3398  Brianna Ezelle         F3034      378/413     1:28:19   14:24     3:08:30
3399  Carol Mosman           F5559      113/178     1:29:59   14:24     3:08:35
3400  Ronda Goff             F5559      114/178     1:30:24   14:25     3:08:51
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3401  Julie Bolton           F5559      115/178     1:30:24   14:25     3:08:51
3402  Patrick Gillette       M5559        83/89     1:28:45   14:26     3:08:53
3403  Kelley Carr            F2529      351/381     1:28:44   14:26     3:08:53
3404  Barbara Williams       F5559      116/178     1:31:45   14:26     3:08:58
3405  Monica Dalton          F3034      379/413     1:31:45   14:26     3:08:58
3406  Stacy Brice            F4549      210/255     1:33:41   14:26     3:09:05
3407  Kari Hicks             F3539      321/363     1:33:40   14:27     3:09:05
3408  Becky Chineworth       F5559      117/178     1:26:26   14:27     3:09:06
3409  Beth Smith             F3539      322/363     1:40:04   14:28     3:09:25
3410  Lauri Roland           F5054      150/209     1:29:14   14:29     3:09:34
3411  Jennifer Spellman      F2529      352/381     1:29:46   14:29     3:09:34
3412  Terri Vigil            F5559      118/178     1:30:51   14:29     3:09:36
3413  Julie Noll-Klarr       F3034      380/413     1:30:51   14:29     3:09:36
3414  Nina Korican           F4549      211/255     1:32:18   14:29     3:09:43
3415  Miriam Rotter          F2024      261/280     1:26:57   14:31     3:10:05
3416  Cheryll Rogers         F4549      212/255     1:33:12   14:32     3:10:16
3417  Emily Cox              F3034      381/413     1:35:24   14:33     3:10:25
3418  Tonya Evans            F4044      260/307     1:26:02   14:33     3:10:36
3419  Stephen Avila          M0119        44/51     1:20:52   14:34     3:10:42
3420  Jonathan Hart          M2529      131/135     1:23:14   14:34     3:10:43
3421  Dennis Kissell         M5054      118/123     1:33:00   14:34     3:10:46
3422  Reed Ritchey           M6064        54/68     1:33:01   14:34     3:10:47
3423  Debbie Sorensen        F5559      119/178     1:28:03   14:35     3:10:56
3424  Joy Appel              F2529      353/381     1:27:15   14:35     3:11:01
3425  Michael Dorko          M2024        94/95     1:25:58   14:36     3:11:06
3426  Tricia Bauman          M2529      132/135     1:30:42   14:36     3:11:10
3427  Sarah Pickette         F5054      151/209     1:35:45   14:36     3:11:11
3428  William Anderson       M3034      218/221     1:26:12   14:36     3:11:14
3429  Jennifer Miner         F3034      382/413     1:22:45   14:37     3:11:20
3430  Katie Anderson         F2529      354/381     1:26:12   14:37     3:11:20
3431  Heather White          F3539      323/363     1:25:24   14:37     3:11:21
3432  Alesha Culp            F3539      324/363     1:25:24   14:37     3:11:21
3433  Bart Poston            M6064        55/68     1:29:20   14:38     3:11:37
3434  Alan Levenstein        M4549      120/121     1:25:30   14:38     3:11:38
3435  Nicolette Sowa         F3034      383/413     1:40:08   14:38     3:11:38
3436  Megan Ivey             F3539      325/363     1:40:09   14:38     3:11:39
3437  Carol Watson           F4044      261/307     1:30:00   14:40     3:12:01
3438  Leslie Yudin           F4549      213/255     1:40:20   14:40     3:12:04
3439  Elizabeth Spoden       F6064        39/75     1:28:51   14:41     3:12:13
3440  Marianne Hawkes        F7074          3/6     1:27:58   14:42     3:12:27
3441  Tena Marklin           F5054      152/209     1:31:54   14:42     3:12:29
3442  Mary Daley             F5054      153/209     1:31:54   14:42     3:12:32
3443  Sarah Dickinson        F2529      355/381     1:33:08   14:42     3:12:33
3444  Darrell Lively         M6064        56/68     1:33:07   14:42     3:12:33
3445  Lauralie Kallinen      F3539      326/363     1:30:58   14:43     3:12:35
3446  Stacey Whaley          F3539      327/363     1:30:58   14:43     3:12:36
3447  Myrna Seifert          F6569        16/29     1:30:50   14:43     3:12:37
3448  Carol Sirois           F6064        40/75     1:30:50   14:43     3:12:38
3449  Beverly Pruitt         F4549      214/255     1:28:31   14:43     3:12:47
3450  Renee Duncan           F4044      262/307     1:24:20   14:44     3:12:49
3451  Lee Ann Thompson       F6064        41/75     1:32:09   14:44     3:12:51
3452  Kelsey Martinez        F2529      356/381     1:32:09   14:44     3:12:51
3453  Katie Robb             F2529      357/381     1:32:19   14:45     3:13:01
3454  Andrea Wright          F3034      384/413     1:32:20   14:45     3:13:02
3455  Jeanine Bassett        F5559      120/178     1:30:21   14:45     3:13:03
3456  Stephanie Isberg       F4549      215/255     1:33:14   14:45     3:13:03
3457  Clary Brunkow          F5559      121/178     1:29:53   14:46     3:13:17
3458  Diane Tate             F5559      122/178     1:31:13   14:46     3:13:20
3459  Jessie Newell          F2529      358/381     1:28:53   14:47     3:13:39
3460  Jerry Fong             F5054      154/209     1:37:36   14:48     3:13:46
3461  Linda Smith            F6064        42/75     1:33:27   14:49     3:13:54
3462  Brenda Quick           F4549      216/255     1:33:54   14:49     3:13:55
3463  Ann-Marie Autio        F4044      263/307     1:33:43   14:49     3:14:04
3464  Kevin Hoffman          M4044      164/172     1:33:43   14:49     3:14:04
3465  Keith Smith            M6064        57/68     1:33:28   14:50     3:14:16
3466  Amy Stone              F3539      328/363     1:24:14   14:50     3:14:16
3467  Bonnie Oberlander      F4044      264/307     1:24:14   14:50     3:14:17
3468  Larry Truesdale        M5559        84/89     1:26:17   14:51     3:14:22
3469  Lucy Schmidgall        F6064        43/75     1:31:17   14:51     3:14:26
3470  Cynthia Wilson         F5054      155/209     1:31:56   14:51     3:14:26
3471  Kimberley Boone        F4549      217/255     1:33:19   14:52     3:14:34
3472  Brad Thronburg         M4044      165/172     1:29:32   14:52     3:14:41
3473  Amanda Starks          F3034      385/413     1:32:55   14:52     3:14:43
3474  Meghan Dinsmore        F2529      359/381     1:32:56   14:52     3:14:43
3475  Hayley Guise           F0119        68/72     1:27:00   14:53     3:14:50
3476  Kathleen Nutt          F4549      218/255     1:32:33   14:54     3:15:00
3477  Claudia Van Dyke       F6064        44/75     1:32:33   14:54     3:15:01
3478  Donna Wills            F5559      123/178     1:32:08   14:54     3:15:02
3479  Natalie O'Neal         F2529      360/381     1:26:59   14:54     3:15:05
3480  Linda Dagg             F3539      329/363     1:26:59   14:54     3:15:05
3481  Lawrence Leverone      M6569        26/31     1:28:45   14:54     3:15:10
3482  Robert Babinec         M5559        85/89     1:26:33   14:55     3:15:16
3483  Petra Lennon           F5054      156/209     1:26:33   14:55     3:15:17
3484  Richard Hannon         M75UP          3/5     1:29:15   14:55     3:15:19
3485  Megan Brookshire       F2024      262/280     1:33:29   14:56     3:15:28
3486  Betty Evans            F5054      157/209     1:33:46   14:57     3:15:42
3487  Tammy Rather           F5054      158/209     1:33:46   14:57     3:15:42
3488  Colleen Thompson       F4549      219/255     1:36:29   14:57     3:15:43
3489  Jordan Smalley         F2024      263/280     1:33:28   14:57     3:15:44
3490  Kristin Smalley        F5054      159/209     1:33:28   14:57     3:15:44
3491  Mandi Chestler         F5054      160/209     1:33:46   14:58     3:15:57
3492  Anita Reddy            F4044      265/307     1:33:46   14:58     3:15:57
3493  Jacob Szabo            M2024        95/95     1:29:31   14:58     3:16:04
3494  Heather Roblin         F2024      264/280     1:29:32   14:59     3:16:05
3495  Charlie Kimball        M0119        45/51     1:29:49   14:59     3:16:09
3496  Joann Arney            F5054      161/209     1:29:42   14:59     3:16:16
3497  Joe Jenson             M5559        86/89     1:29:57   15:00     3:16:19
3498  Brian Roudebush        M3539      183/189     1:26:20   15:00     3:16:21
3499  Shelly Waggonor        F4549      220/255     1:30:43   15:00     3:16:30
3500  Jocelyn Bonner         F5054      162/209     1:34:28   15:01     3:16:35
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3501  Robert Melnick         M6064        58/68     1:32:23   15:01     3:16:39
3502  Sophie Brown           F4549      221/255     1:32:46   15:03     3:17:06
3503  Michael Ponichtera     M6064        59/68     1:33:53   15:03     3:17:10
3504  Heather Sims           F3034      386/413     1:35:47   15:04     3:17:13
3505  Holly Rensvold         F3034      387/413     1:35:47   15:04     3:17:13
3506  Ricki Uphoff           F4044      266/307     1:34:35   15:04     3:17:17
3507  Kristie Brown          F3539      330/363     1:32:06   15:04     3:17:22
3508  Kelly Whitmill         F4044      267/307     1:32:06   15:04     3:17:23
3509  Robert Willis          M6569        27/31     1:32:09   15:05     3:17:28
3510  Linda Adams            F5054      163/209     1:32:15   15:06     3:17:39
3511  Laurie Solum           F5559      124/178     1:32:16   15:06     3:17:39
3512  Glenys Rada            F6064        45/75     1:34:51   15:06     3:17:44
3513  Anna Lahley            F5559      125/178     1:38:49   15:06     3:17:47
3514  Dianna Richardson      F6064        46/75     1:38:49   15:06     3:17:47
3515  Debby King             F5054      164/209     1:34:27   15:07     3:17:50
3516  Nancy Woodke           F              2/2     1:34:28   15:07     3:17:50
3517  Shelli Feakin          F4549      222/255     1:35:13   15:07     3:17:50
3518  Claire Perez           F5559      126/178     1:34:28   15:07     3:17:51
3519  Sally Lynch            F5559      127/178     1:34:17   15:07     3:17:53
3520  Lynne Rogers           F3539      331/363     1:30:56   15:07     3:17:54
3521  Amanda Schumann        F2024      265/280     1:26:38   15:07     3:18:01
3522  Kraig Jacobson         M6064        60/68     1:34:26   15:08     3:18:04
3523  Starlene Brittenham    F6064        47/75     1:36:58   15:08     3:18:14
3524  Susan Zenier           F5559      128/178     1:35:08   15:09     3:18:18
3525  Ralph Zenier           M5559        87/89     1:35:08   15:09     3:18:18
3526  Kristin McArdle        F2024      266/280     1:29:16   15:09     3:18:19
3527  Breton Kania           F2529      361/381     1:29:17   15:09     3:18:19
3528  Rhonda Giles           F4044      268/307     1:36:29   15:09     3:18:21
3529  Nancy Porterfield      F5559      129/178     1:39:51   15:09     3:18:23
3530  Marla Pasterick        F2529      362/381     1:39:51   15:09     3:18:24
3531  Aimee Lozano           F2529      363/381     1:39:52   15:09     3:18:25
3532  Michelle Urso          F3539      332/363     1:32:59   15:09     3:18:27
3533  Jeanine Rhode          F3539      333/363     1:33:00   15:09     3:18:27
3534  Karen Lakin            F5054      165/209     1:35:40   15:09     3:18:28
3535  Marissa Baker          F2024      267/280     1:22:46   15:09     3:18:28
3536  Kathy Baker            F5559      130/178     1:24:17   15:09     3:18:28
3537  Wendy Woods            F4044      269/307     1:36:58   15:10     3:18:29
3538  Bernadette Lelevier Le F5054      166/209     1:35:42   15:10     3:18:30
3539  Deborah Neighbors      F3034      388/413     1:34:52   15:10     3:18:30
3540  Deanne Thomas          F4549      223/255     1:30:56   15:10     3:18:31
3541  Jessica Asa            F4044      270/307     1:31:32   15:10     3:18:37
3542  Randy Reed             M5054      119/123     1:38:39   15:11     3:18:44
3543  Scott Bailon           M4044      166/172     1:36:32   15:11     3:18:47
3544  Allison Walker         F5559      131/178     1:29:06   15:12     3:18:59
3545  Lynelle Harper         F5054      167/209     1:35:58   15:12     3:19:02
3546  Lindsey Antone         F3034      389/413     1:34:33   15:13     3:19:11
3547  Elizabeth Rogers       F3539      334/363     1:30:58   15:14     3:19:33
3548  Sue Russell            F5054      168/209     1:31:25   15:15     3:19:39
3549  Lori Brown             F3539      335/363     1:32:58   15:15     3:19:40
3550  Mindy Brown            F3034      390/413     1:32:58   15:15     3:19:40
3551  Sheryl Steinke         F6569        17/29     1:34:58   15:15     3:19:42
3552  Susan Archbald         F7074          4/6     1:34:58   15:15     3:19:43
3553  Lynne Ackerman         F6569        18/29     1:34:29   15:15     3:19:46
3554  Lisa Adam              F5054      169/209     1:34:29   15:15     3:19:47
3555  Lori Howe              F4549      224/255     1:38:38   15:16     3:19:51
3556  Susan Reed             F6569        19/29     1:38:39   15:16     3:19:52
3557  Rick Wolfson           M5054      120/123     1:37:30   15:16     3:19:53
3558  Jenna Krichbaum        F2024      268/280     1:32:57   15:17     3:20:04
3559  Eric Hirshberger       M4044      167/172     1:37:22   15:17     3:20:06
3560  Cathy Cook             F5054      170/209               15:17     3:20:08
3561  Brandi Minogue         F3034      391/413     1:35:36   15:17     3:20:12
3562  Lynn Ransford          F6569        20/29     1:36:32   15:18     3:20:17
3563  Roger Brawley          M0119        46/51     1:35:06   15:18     3:20:24
3564  Caryl Walker           F6064        48/75     1:35:53   15:21     3:21:01
3565  Karin O'Brien          F5054      171/209     1:38:06   15:22     3:21:08
3566  Susan Spence           F5054      172/209     1:38:07   15:22     3:21:09
3567  Toby Alves             M6064        61/68     1:34:57   15:22     3:21:14
3568  Sue Crowe              F5054      173/209     1:34:10   15:22     3:21:15
3569  Brianna Crowe          F2529      364/381     1:34:11   15:22     3:21:15
3570  Jane Albert            F6569        21/29     1:36:10   15:22     3:21:18
3571  Sharon Fujioka         F6064        49/75     1:36:10   15:22     3:21:18
3572  Ashley Strickland      F2024      269/280     1:31:31   15:23     3:21:20
3573  Mary Orick             F4549      225/255     1:40:42   15:23     3:21:25
3574  Blake Livingston       M6569        28/31     1:34:59   15:23     3:21:26
3575  Martha Debroekert      F5559      132/178     1:32:28   15:24     3:21:39
3576  Janet White            F5559      133/178     1:34:59   15:24     3:21:41
3577  Cheryl Journey         F5559      134/178     1:34:59   15:24     3:21:41
3578  Laura Pavlat           F4549      226/255     1:36:58   15:24     3:21:42
3579  Karen Lewis            F5054      174/209     1:36:58   15:24     3:21:42
3580  Lu An Carone           F4549      227/255     1:36:56   15:26     3:21:59
3581  Carol Petersen         F6569        22/29     1:31:20   15:27     3:22:12
3582  Ken McCraw             M4044      168/172               15:27     3:22:15
3583  Shelley Nasby          F4044      271/307               15:27     3:22:16
3584  Cathy Heithaus         F6064        50/75     1:37:39   15:27     3:22:18
3585  Valerie Heegard        F5559      135/178     1:38:02   15:28     3:22:33
3586  Ronnie Nowak           F5054      175/209     1:38:02   15:28     3:22:34
3587  Abby Boydston          F0119        69/72     1:31:27   15:28     3:22:35
3588  Luann Basque           F5054      176/209     1:36:05   15:28     3:22:37
3589  Diana Sweeden          F4549      228/255     1:36:06   15:28     3:22:37
3590  Linda Harding          F6064        51/75     1:36:06   15:29     3:22:38
3591  Ellen Hobbs            F4549      229/255     1:37:34   15:29     3:22:44
3592  Nancy Graham           F5559      136/178     1:35:59   15:29     3:22:48
3593  Diane Berenguer        F5559      137/178     1:35:59   15:29     3:22:48
3594  Sharon Goecke          F5559      138/178     1:36:00   15:29     3:22:48
3595  Jim Morris             M75UP          4/5     1:34:00   15:29     3:22:50
3596  Kris Martes            F4044      272/307     1:37:19   15:30     3:22:50
3597  Angela San Miguel      F4044      273/307     1:37:20   15:30     3:22:51
3598  James Keown            M5054      121/123     1:40:42   15:30     3:22:53
3599  Denise Keown           F4549      230/255     1:40:42   15:30     3:22:54
3600  Jack Knox              M6569        29/31     1:36:30   15:30     3:22:57
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3601  Wendy Wilson           F5054      177/209     1:38:56   15:30     3:23:00
3602  Brian Knudsen          M5054      122/123     1:36:54   15:31     3:23:07
3603  Alyssa Knudsen         F2024      270/280     1:36:55   15:31     3:23:08
3604  Jenna Knudsen          F2024      271/280     1:36:55   15:31     3:23:08
3605  Julie Seghetti         F4044      274/307     1:36:23   15:32     3:23:19
3606  Heidi Nelson           F4044      275/307     1:36:23   15:32     3:23:20
3607  Colleen Hoerning       F6064        52/75     1:33:50   15:32     3:23:27
3608  Molly Setchko          F2024      272/280     1:36:36   15:34     3:23:48
3609  Terry Setchko          F6569        23/29     1:36:37   15:34     3:23:49
3610  Susan Davidson         F5054      178/209     1:38:22   15:34     3:23:53
3611  Victoria Meyer         F5054      179/209     1:38:22   15:34     3:23:53
3612  Ruthann Couch          F5559      139/178     1:38:16   15:35     3:24:04
3613  Rebecca Doud           F6064        53/75     1:32:38   15:36     3:24:16
3614  Jeffery Doud           M4044      169/172     1:32:39   15:36     3:24:17
3615  Susan Harvey           F5559      140/178     1:37:24   15:36     3:24:19
3616  Rita Kiley             F5559      141/178     1:37:24   15:36     3:24:19
3617  Mary Gunn              F5559      142/178     1:37:24   15:36     3:24:19
3618  Tanya Torres           F3539      336/363     1:34:29   15:36     3:24:21
3619  Jennifer Cheung        F3034      392/413     1:34:29   15:36     3:24:21
3620  Darla Humbert          F4044      276/307     1:40:00   15:37     3:24:24
3621  David Haro             M4044      170/172     1:40:01   15:37     3:24:29
3622  Susan Toohey           F5559      143/178     1:38:15   15:37     3:24:30
3623  Gail Wagenblast        F4044      277/307     1:32:09   15:39     3:24:49
3624  Eileen Kirby           F6064        54/75     1:32:09   15:39     3:24:49
3625  Ami Cassidy            F3034      393/413     1:38:26   15:39     3:24:53
3626  Amy Knox               F2024      273/280     1:38:26   15:39     3:24:53
3627  Jerusha Simmons        F3539      337/363     1:40:27   15:39     3:24:56
3628  Keri Lutje             F4044      278/307     1:40:28   15:39     3:24:57
3629  Andrea Hopkins         F2529      365/381     1:37:42   15:39     3:25:01
3630  Larissa Meany          F2529      366/381     1:37:42   15:39     3:25:01
3631  Kay Porter             F7074          5/6     1:38:27   15:40     3:25:09
3632  Brittni Ramp           F2024      274/280     1:38:22   15:40     3:25:14
3633  Joan Tinch             F5054      180/209     1:32:26   15:43     3:25:43
3634  Nancy Jankowski        F5054      181/209     1:41:22   15:43     3:25:46
3635  Donna Neerhout         F4549      231/255     1:41:23   15:43     3:25:46
3636  Angela Serna           F3539      338/363     1:30:55   15:43     3:25:51
3637  Carlos Serna           M3034      219/221     1:30:55   15:43     3:25:51
3638  Ann Donnelly           F6569        24/29     1:41:00   15:43     3:25:52
3639  Mark Donnelly          M2529      133/135     1:41:01   15:43     3:25:54
3640  Ronald Atwood          M6064        62/68     1:36:29   15:44     3:26:05
3641  Michelle Moran         F0119        70/72     1:34:28   15:45     3:26:12
3642  Judy Moran             F5559      144/178     1:34:30   15:45     3:26:12
3643  Sharon Rickabaugh      F4549      232/255     1:38:22   15:46     3:26:24
3644  Angela Spears          F2529      367/381     1:38:15   15:46     3:26:25
3645  Lisa Cone              F4044      279/307     1:33:55   15:46     3:26:26
3646  Stacey Tuers           F4044      280/307     1:38:12   15:46     3:26:26
3647  Raina Kelley           F2024      275/280     1:38:52   15:47     3:26:39
3648  Kathy Ratiu-Kelley     F5559      145/178     1:38:52   15:47     3:26:40
3649  Kristy Tompkins        F2529      368/381     1:38:23   15:47     3:26:43
3650  Laurie Rumetsh         F4044      281/307     1:38:06   15:47     3:26:43
3651  Tamera Drinkwater      F5054      182/209     1:38:58   15:47     3:26:46
3652  Teri Paylor            F4044      282/307     1:41:19   15:49     3:27:06
3653  Joan Loomis            F6064        55/75     1:41:19   15:49     3:27:06
3654  Lyn McLean             F6569        25/29     1:41:19   15:49     3:27:07
3655  Sue Romig              F5559      146/178     1:43:31   15:49     3:27:07
3656  Keri Olsen             F4044      283/307     1:41:17   15:49     3:27:07
3657  Keshia Bidstrup        F2024      276/280     1:27:37   15:50     3:27:20
3658  Katharine Miller       F5054      183/209     1:42:28   15:51     3:27:32
3659  Tammy Hines            F5054      184/209     1:39:18   15:51     3:27:33
3660  Joyce Heideman         F5559      147/178     1:36:23   15:51     3:27:34
3661  Shannon McGuire        F4044      284/307     1:38:15   15:52     3:27:45
3662  Carla Hadsall          F4044      285/307     1:38:16   15:52     3:27:47
3663  Jason Riedberger       M3539      184/189     1:40:17   15:52     3:27:50
3664  John Schaub            M7074        11/12     1:39:34   15:53     3:28:03
3665  Greg Schaub            M4044      171/172     1:39:33   15:53     3:28:04
3666  Ceresse Wesel          F4549      233/255     1:39:12   15:54     3:28:17
3667  Edward Vizcaino        M3539      185/189     1:38:18   15:55     3:28:25
3668  Sara Vizcaino          F4044      286/307     1:38:17   15:55     3:28:25
3669  Samantha Ross          F2529      369/381     1:39:52   15:56     3:28:33
3670  Sheri Ross             F4549      234/255     1:39:51   15:56     3:28:35
3671  Lisa Albrich           F4044      287/307     1:38:47   15:56     3:28:43
3672  Kim Brady              F4549      235/255     1:40:10   15:57     3:28:54
3673  Betty Hansen           F5054      185/209     1:40:10   15:57     3:28:54
3674  Leona Burtner          F5559      148/178     1:39:25   15:58     3:29:05
3675  Philip Suth            M0119        47/51     1:38:49   16:00     3:29:27
3676  Virginia Brown         F5054      186/209     1:40:42   16:00     3:29:32
3677  Mallory Brown          F2024      277/280     1:40:43   16:00     3:29:32
3678  Barbara MacK           F4549      236/255     1:40:16   16:00     3:29:36
3679  Traci Lipp             F2529      370/381     1:32:23   16:01     3:29:45
3680  Lisa Monie             F3034      394/413     1:32:23   16:01     3:29:45
3681  Monique Derouin        F4549      237/255     1:38:48   16:02     3:29:56
3682  Connie Schlechter      F5559      149/178     1:46:14   16:02     3:29:57
3683  Jolie Griffin          F3539      339/363     1:46:14   16:02     3:29:57
3684  Catherine Spofford     F6064        56/75     1:43:19   16:02     3:29:59
3685  Kacy Hageman           F3034      395/413     1:40:42   16:04     3:30:29
3686  Steven Suth            M6064        63/68     1:38:49   16:05     3:30:39
3687  Gabi Suth              F4044      288/307     1:38:50   16:05     3:30:40
3688  Tracy Lewis            F3539      340/363     1:32:23   16:06     3:30:47
3689  Kathleen Kelley        F3034      396/413     1:40:22   16:08     3:31:13
3690  Barbara MacNeil        F5054      187/209     1:40:24   16:08     3:31:16
3691  Jennifer Howard        F3539      341/363     1:40:23   16:08     3:31:17
3692  Becky Tengs            F2529      371/381     1:40:23   16:08     3:31:17
3693  Dawn Susuico           F4549      238/255     1:40:20   16:08     3:31:18
3694  Mary Rodgers           F5054      188/209     1:40:20   16:08     3:31:18
3695  Gary Nance             M5054      123/123     1:42:19   16:09     3:31:29
3696  Kristi Capron          F3539      342/363     1:41:34   16:10     3:31:38
3697  Keith Yager            M6064        64/68     1:41:31   16:10     3:31:40
3698  Patsy McFadden         F5054      189/209     1:41:31   16:10     3:31:41
3699  Molly Morse            F3034      397/413     1:42:57   16:11     3:31:51
3700  Shalem Patton          F4044      289/307     1:42:58   16:11     3:31:52
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3701  Brenda Middleton       F3539      343/363     1:37:57   16:12     3:32:12
3702  Kim Nesbitt            F3034      398/413     1:37:58   16:12     3:32:12
3703  Mary Diehl             F5559      150/178     1:40:44   16:15     3:32:53
3704  Rebecca Kenner         F5559      151/178     1:40:44   16:16     3:32:53
3705  Jennifer Farmer        F3539      344/363     1:42:20   16:16     3:33:01
3706  Kelly Surgeon          F4044      290/307     1:42:21   16:16     3:33:02
3707  Lisi Estrella          F3539      345/363     1:33:54   16:16     3:33:04
3708  Melinda McElroy        F3539      346/363     1:41:07   16:18     3:33:20
3709  Jody Chilvers          F3539      347/363     1:45:39   16:18     3:33:23
3710  Kari Knight            F3034      399/413     1:45:39   16:18     3:33:23
3711  Ellen Bjorge           F3034      400/413     1:41:34   16:18     3:33:25
3712  Karen Bjorge           F3539      348/363     1:41:34   16:18     3:33:26
3713  Gloria Springer        F5559      152/178     1:42:01   16:18     3:33:30
3714  Frank Springer         M4044      172/172     1:42:00   16:18     3:33:30
3715  Karen Poelstra         F4549      239/255     1:39:41   16:20     3:33:53
3716  Robert Maher           M5559        88/89     1:06:04   16:20     3:33:53
3717  Meaghan Lawson         F4044      291/307     1:39:41   16:20     3:33:53
3718  Phyllis De Alwis       F5054      190/209     1:43:33   16:20     3:33:55
3719  Dolores Smith          F5559      153/178     1:43:34   16:20     3:33:56
3720  Andrea Britton         F3539      349/363     1:39:28   16:23     3:34:27
3721  Kristin Lee            F2529      372/381     1:39:29   16:23     3:34:28
3722  Tina Van Horn          F2529      373/381     1:37:01   16:23     3:34:35
3723  Merwin Doud            M6569        30/31     1:40:50   16:23     3:34:35
3724  Michele' Pederson      F4044      292/307     1:40:52   16:23     3:34:36
3725  Rhonda Martini         F5054      191/209     1:43:12   16:24     3:34:47
3726  Tammy Bolivar          F4549      240/255     1:43:12   16:24     3:34:47
3727  Shannon Ryan           F4044      293/307     1:39:29   16:25     3:34:54
3728  Stacy Ryan             F3539      350/363     1:39:28   16:25     3:34:54
3729  Jeannine Tapp          F5559      154/178     1:43:41   16:28     3:35:33
3730  Aimee Franklin         F3539      351/363     1:44:02   16:28     3:35:39
3731  Rory Christie          M0119        48/51     1:44:02   16:28     3:35:40
3732  Christine Guerra       F4044      294/307     1:46:15   16:30     3:36:00
3733  Michele Riggs          F3539      352/363     1:40:20   16:31     3:36:22
3734  Lee Riggs              M3539      186/189     1:40:20   16:31     3:36:22
3735  Barbara Nill           F4549      241/255     1:40:11   16:33     3:36:38
3736  Julie Jones            F4044      295/307     1:41:47   16:33     3:36:38
3737  Valdean Prater         F6064        57/75     1:40:11   16:33     3:36:39
3738  Jana Kay Slater        F5559      155/178     1:44:12   16:33     3:36:48
3739  Keja Wagner            F3539      353/363     1:41:19   16:35     3:37:09
3740  Troy Awmiller          M4549      121/121     1:41:19   16:35     3:37:09
3741  Jared Awmiller         M0119        49/51     1:41:20   16:35     3:37:09
3742  Robert Tapp            M6064        65/68     1:43:44   16:35     3:37:14
3743  Zeny Tapp              F5559      156/178     1:43:43   16:36     3:37:18
3744  Susan Leslie           F5559      157/178     1:34:55   16:37     3:37:38
3745  Karen Johnson          F5559      158/178     1:43:10   16:39     3:38:04
3746  Marsha Cullop          F6064        58/75     1:43:47   16:41     3:38:21
3747  Marlena Aguiniga       F4044      296/307     1:38:35   16:42     3:38:35
3748  Dana Strowbridge       F5559      159/178     1:43:10   16:43     3:39:00
3749  Barbara Holt           F6064        59/75     1:43:11   16:45     3:39:14
3750  Claudette McWilliams   F5559      160/178     1:49:40   16:45     3:39:18
3751  Susan Cochran          F4549      242/255     1:43:46   16:47     3:39:52
3752  Tami Cochran           F4549      243/255     1:43:46   16:48     3:39:53
3753  Heidi Hill             F3539      354/363     1:45:35   16:48     3:40:03
3754  Carolee Hill           F6064        60/75     1:45:36   16:48     3:40:03
3755  Jonnie Myers           F4549      244/255     1:46:27   16:49     3:40:13
3756  Mary Adams             F5054      192/209     1:40:46   16:49     3:40:14
3757  Anne Vanderveer        F5054      193/209     1:47:43   16:50     3:40:20
3758  Sherry Watson          F5054      194/209     1:40:40   16:50     3:40:25
3759  Adelka Shawn           F5054      195/209     1:44:07   16:50     3:40:31
3760  Sheryl Stassi-Lampman  F6064        61/75     1:44:07   16:51     3:40:32
3761  Chris Ouellette        M3034      220/221     1:42:49   16:52     3:40:48
3762  Janet Huston           F5054      196/209     1:46:41   16:53     3:40:59
3763  Sharon Sanders         F3539      355/363     1:40:35   16:53     3:41:06
3764  Kathy Scott            F6064        62/75     1:40:35   16:53     3:41:06
3765  Kristine Morsman       F0119        71/72     1:39:45   16:54     3:41:16
3766  Sheri Hovgaard         F2529      374/381     1:39:44   16:54     3:41:16
3767  Mary Lou Christiansen  F4549      245/255     1:46:37   16:55     3:41:32
3768  Julie Henry            F4044      297/307     1:46:37   16:55     3:41:32
3769  Ruth Robbins           F6064        63/75     1:39:34   16:57     3:41:50
3770  Michele Tremain        F3034      401/413     1:43:47   16:58     3:42:10
3771  Brandie Horne          F3539      356/363     1:43:48   16:58     3:42:11
3772  Christine Dambach      F4549      246/255     1:42:41   16:58     3:42:15
3773  Yvonne Gahley          F4549      247/255     1:42:42   16:58     3:42:16
3774  Nadine Zook            F5054      197/209     1:39:30   17:00     3:42:35
3775  Vickie Farmer          F6064        64/75     1:42:26   17:01     3:42:52
3776  Jenny Manthe           F4549      248/255     1:48:11   17:02     3:43:06
3777  Jody Patterson         F5559      161/178     1:47:18   17:03     3:43:19
3778  Connie Gray            F5559      162/178     1:47:19   17:03     3:43:20
3779  Steve Boydston         M3539      187/189     1:45:48   17:05     3:43:44
3780  Stephanie Kempton      F3034      402/413     1:40:59   17:06     3:43:52
3781  J Craddock             F5559      163/178     1:36:35   17:06     3:43:53
3782  Eric Crites            M3539      188/189     1:46:21   17:07     3:44:06
3783  Diane Ness             F4044      298/307     1:46:22   17:07     3:44:06
3784  Stacey Donovan         F4044      299/307     1:46:23   17:07     3:44:07
3785  Kristie Vaughn         F5054      198/209     1:45:43   17:08     3:44:16
3786  Danielle Cleary        F2529      375/381     1:45:44   17:08     3:44:17
3787  Marvin Kasow           M7074        12/12     1:44:28   17:10     3:44:45
3788  Ellen Leinbach         F6064        65/75     1:48:42   17:10     3:44:49
3789  Denice Ward            F5054      199/209     1:48:43   17:10     3:44:50
3790  Ben Truesdale          M3034      221/221     1:40:32   17:13     3:45:20
3791  Jesse Klimesh          F3034      403/413     1:48:55   17:13     3:45:22
3792  Carmen Truesdale       F3034      404/413     1:48:55   17:13     3:45:22
3793  Angela Snidow          F2529      376/381     1:44:31   17:14     3:45:35
3794  Cody Snidow            M2529      134/135     1:44:32   17:14     3:45:35
3795  Sara Bergsund          F5054      200/209     1:43:14   17:19     3:46:41
3796  Brenda Burnett-Woo     F4549      249/255     1:46:35   17:21     3:47:05
3797  Helen Taylor           F5559      164/178     1:46:35   17:21     3:47:05
3798  Katherine Gurczynski   F2024      278/280     1:47:59   17:22     3:47:20
3799  Linda Serry            F5054      201/209     1:47:59   17:22     3:47:23
3800  Jane Bronchick         F5559      165/178               17:26     3:48:18
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
3801  Mary Delap             F5559      166/178     1:47:14   17:26     3:48:19
3802  Andy MacDonald         M2529      135/135     1:41:04   17:27     3:48:24
3803  Laura Brinn            F5559      167/178               17:27     3:48:31
3804  Robin Samora           F6064        66/75     1:51:56   17:29     3:48:59
3805  Kathleen Pinney        F6569        26/29     1:51:56   17:29     3:48:59
3806  Victoria Spear         F5559      168/178     1:51:56   17:29     3:49:00
3807  Joyce Attaway          F5559      169/178     1:49:39   17:32     3:49:29
3808  Sabrina Kirkpatrick    F3539      357/363     1:50:36   17:33     3:49:45
3809  Susan Nolan            F6569        27/29     1:47:34   17:33     3:49:49
3810  Ann Fuller             F7074          6/6     1:47:40   17:34     3:49:55
3811  Kathryn Skelton        F3034      405/413     1:50:07   17:35     3:50:10
3812  Amy Schimpf            F3034      406/413     1:50:06   17:35     3:50:10
3813  Suzanne Lyon           F6064        67/75     1:50:07   17:35     3:50:11
3814  Roberta Acheson        F6064        68/75     1:44:36   17:35     3:50:20
3815  Beth Kraft             F5054      202/209     1:49:39   17:36     3:50:23
3816  Donnie Hazelwood       M0119        50/51     1:54:19   17:36     3:50:23
3817  Lisa Christon          F4549      250/255     1:49:04   17:38     3:50:58
3818  Beth Nitkowski         F4044      300/307     1:49:04   17:38     3:50:59
3819  Rylie Tiffin           F0119        72/72     1:49:55   17:40     3:51:14
3820  Lara Tiffin            F4044      301/307     1:49:54   17:41     3:51:37
3821  Devin Perez            M0119        51/51     1:49:55   17:41     3:51:37
3822  Laura Perez            F4549      251/255     1:49:55   17:41     3:51:38
3823  Donna Samson           F6064        69/75               17:47     3:52:54
3824  Catharyn Martz         F6064        70/75     1:55:09   17:47     3:52:56
3825  Laura Romig            F5054      203/209     1:43:30   17:48     3:53:04
3826  Suzanne Bunker         F6064        71/75     1:51:19   17:49     3:53:16
3827  Trisha Kuhn            F2529      377/381     1:46:21   17:49     3:53:23
3828  Kerry Barwell          F4044      302/307     1:46:22   17:50     3:53:30
3829  Mary Dale              F5054      204/209     1:49:53   17:51     3:53:41
3830  Marian Taylor          F5559      170/178     1:50:03   17:51     3:53:41
3831  Theresa Black          F4044      303/307     1:53:33   17:51     3:53:44
3832  Darlene Blankenship    F4549      252/255     1:53:34   17:51     3:53:45
3833  Harold Demarest        M6064        66/68     1:51:44   17:53     3:54:05
3834  Tammy Stutzman         F4044      304/307     1:51:41   17:54     3:54:22
3835  Widya Mak              F3034      407/413     1:52:27   17:54     3:54:25
3836  Jean Lee               F3539      358/363     1:52:28   17:54     3:54:25
3837  Sarah Huff             F3539      359/363     1:50:14   17:58     3:55:15
3838  Kimberly Deuker        F2024      279/280     1:42:03   18:01     3:56:00
3839  Jean Deuker            F4549      253/255     1:42:04   18:01     3:56:00
3840  Paul North             M6569        31/31     1:46:24   18:02     3:56:10
3841  Evelyn Gilfoyle        F5054      205/209     1:46:25   18:02     3:56:11
3842  Trinity Pruitt         F3539      360/363     1:47:31   18:06     3:57:01
3843  Virginia Fast          F6569        28/29     1:51:00   18:06     3:57:06
3844  Susan Evans            F6569        29/29     1:51:00   18:06     3:57:06
3845  Jeanne Seelye          F4549      254/255     1:52:30   18:07     3:57:18
3846  Ann Engelstad          F5559      171/178     1:50:49   18:08     3:57:26
3847  Rita Healey            F6064        72/75     1:50:49   18:08     3:57:26
3848  Amanda Gautney         F2024      280/280     1:50:14   18:09     3:57:35
3849  Kimberly Boydston      F2529      378/381     1:48:19   18:10     3:57:49
3850  Lorie Bowne            F4549      255/255     1:55:35   18:10     3:57:52
3851  Emmy Kishi             F5054      206/209               18:11     3:58:08
3852  Cathy Green            F5559      172/178               18:12     3:58:18
3853  Wayne Sabin            M75UP          5/5     1:55:33   18:14     3:58:50
3854  Heather Endicott       F3539      361/363     1:51:54   18:19     3:59:48
3855  Elizabeth O'Neill      F4044      305/307     1:49:54   18:22     4:00:25
3856  Catherine O'Neill      F5559      173/178     1:50:10   18:22     4:00:32
3857  Kim Tamarin            F5559      174/178     1:37:03   18:42     4:04:49
3858  Gina Bousley           F3034      408/413     1:37:04   18:42     4:04:49
3859  Sandra Lopez           F5559      175/178               18:46     4:05:51
3860  Kathryn Burgess        F6064        73/75     1:47:57   18:47     4:05:52
3861  Kimberly Foster        F2529      379/381     1:51:41   18:47     4:06:04
3862  Cindy Andrews          F5559      176/178               18:50     4:06:36
3863  Ted Andrews            M6064        67/68               18:50     4:06:36
3864  Lynda Atto             F4044      306/307               19:02     4:09:18
3865  Gina Brown             F4044      307/307               19:02     4:09:18
3866  Jennifer Martin        F3539      362/363     1:51:39   19:03     4:09:21
3867  Jason Martin           M3539      189/189     1:51:39   19:04     4:09:34
3868  David Lees             M6064        68/68     1:52:06   19:13     4:11:42
3869  Kelley Hull            F2529      380/381     1:53:13   19:13     4:11:43
3870  Margaret Howarth       F6064        74/75               19:30     4:15:15
3871  Kelley Leon-Howarth    F3539      363/363               19:30     4:15:15
3872  Mary Benson            F5559      177/178               19:31     4:15:40
3873  Doreen Zemble          F6064        75/75               19:31     4:15:40
3874  Laurie Voshell         F5559      178/178               19:41     4:17:47
3875  Bond Martin            F3034      409/413               19:58     4:21:33
3876  Bj Jablonski           F5054      207/209               19:58     4:21:34
3877  Ron Turbeville         M5559        89/89     1:51:56   20:07     4:23:23
3878  Melissa Blair          F3034      410/413               20:25     4:27:21
3879  Amy Dodge              F2529      381/381               20:25     4:27:22
3880  Corynne Taylor         F3034      411/413               20:25     4:27:23
3881  Courtney List          F3034      412/413               20:25     4:27:23
3882  Lynnita Cantrell       F5054      208/209     1:51:07   20:30     4:28:21
3883  Ramona Peterson        F5054      209/209     1:51:01   20:30     4:28:22
3884  Alicia Hill            F3034      413/413     1:51:02   20:30     4:28:23
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